
Part Number Description UPC Trade Price U/M
Std 

Pack

40054-0DS WIRE DIST SPOOL W/O SCREW WHITE 07847718993 $2.50 EA 100

40066-0MR DEMARK BLOCK 66 CLIP MTYPE FEM 25PR 07847712865 $46.61 EA 25

40066-M50 CONNECTING BLOCK 66CLIP MTYPE 50PR 07847712532 $16.33 EA 40

40067-0BC 66-STYLE BRIDGE CLIP (50PK) 07847715394 $14.34 EA 50

40070-MDP ADAPT MODULAR PLUG BREAKOUT 07847712353 $29.23 EA 100

40072-0T4 PUSH-ON TAKE OFF FOR TYPE M BLOCK 4POS 07847712553 $28.05 EA 50

40072-0T6 PUSH-ON TAKE OFF FOR TYPE M BLOCK 6POS 07847712621 $28.65 EA 50

40089-00D 89D MOUNTING BRACKET 07847712356 $5.84 EA 50

40144-00W DEC PHONE JACK 6P4C X 6P4C W/ WP WH 07847739768 $4.68 EA 50

40159-00W DECORA PHONE/VIDEO ASSY W/ 6P4C N FCONN, WH 07847739771 $4.36 EA 50

40201-00I ROUND 625B 6P4C SCREW TERM ASSY IV 07847777345 $3.39 EA 50

40214-00I WALLPHONE WP W/ 6P4C SCREW TERM IV 07847710499 $3.80 EA 10

40214-00T WALLPHONE WP W/ 6P4C SCREW TERM LA 07847734107 $3.80 EA 10

40214-00W WALLPHONE WP W/ 6P4C SCREW TERM WH 07847782176 $3.80 EA 10

40223-00S WALLPHONE WP W/ 6P4C 110 STAINLESS STEEL 07847731204 $7.81 EA 10

40226-00S WALLPHONE WP W/ 6P6C SCREW TERM SS 07847710506 $8.31 EA 10

40229-00I JACK ROUND 6P4C IV 07847731206 $3.56 EA 50

40238-00W WP W/ 6P6C SCREW TERMINAL WH 07847713171 $2.68 EA 10

40244-00I WP W/ TWO 6P4C SCREW TERMINAL IV 07847731208 $4.16 EA 10

40244-00T WP W/ TWO 6P4C SCREW TERMINAL LA 07847734197 $4.16 EA 10

40244-00W WP W/ TWO 6P4C SCREW TERMINAL WH 07847731218 $4.16 EA 10

40249-00I TELEPHONE WP 6P4C W/ SCREW TERM IV 07847727781 $2.30 EA 10

40249-00T TELEPHONE WP 6P4C W/ SCREW TERM LA 07847728498 $2.30 EA 10

40249-00W TELEPHONE WP 6P4C W/ SCREW TERM WH 07847727783 $2.30 EA 10

40253-00I MODULAR JACK PHONE 110 6P4C IV 07847731222 $4.16 EA 10

40253-00T MODULAR JACK PHONE 110 6P4C LA 07847734198 $4.16 EA 10

40253-00W MODULAR JACK PHONE 110 6P4C WH 07847711660 $4.16 EA 10

40257-00I TELEPHONE WP W/ 6P4C SCREW TERMINAL IV 07847777108 $4.16 EA 10

40257-00W TELEPHONE WP W/ 6P4C SCREW TERMINAL WH 07847782178 $4.16 EA 10

40258-00W WP W/ 6P6C AND F-CONN WH 07847778404 $3.91 EA 10

40259-00I WP W/ 6P4C AND F-CONN IV 07847778400 $3.91 EA 10

40259-00T WP W/ 6P4C AND F-CONN LA 07847729400 $3.91 EA 10

40259-00W WP W/ 6P4C AND F-CONN WH 07847778401 $3.91 EA 10

40278-00I 8P8C SURFACE MOUNT BOX IV 07847784676 $3.55 EA 10

40278-00W 8P8C SURFACE MOUNT BOX WH 07847784677 $3.55 EA 10

40278-SBI 8P8C SMB W/ SHORTING BAR IV 07847784679 $5.16 EA 10

40278-SBT 8P8C SMB W/ SHORTING BAR LA 07847734205 $5.16 EA 10

40539-0MB MIDSIZE WP W/ F-CONN BN 07847714056 $2.40 EA 20

40539-0MI MIDSIZE WP W/ F-CONN IV 07847714054 $2.40 EA 20

40539-0MT MIDSIZE WP W/ F-CONN LA 07847728485 $2.40 EA 20

40539-0MW MIDSIZE WP W/ F-CONN WH 07847714055 $2.40 EA 20

40539-CMB MIDSIZE WP W/ 6P4C AND F-CONN BN 07847714052 $4.44 EA 20
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40539-CMI MIDSIZE WP W/ 6P4C AND F-CONN IV 07847714050 $4.44 EA 20

40539-CMT MIDSIZE WP W/ 6P4C AND F-CONN LA 07847728486 $4.44 EA 20

40539-CMW MIDSIZE WP W/ 6P4C AND F-CONN WH 07847714051 $4.44 EA 20

40539-PMB MIDSIZE WP W/ 6P4C CONN BN 07847714044 $2.89 EA 25

40539-PMI MIDSIZE WP W/ 6P4C CONN IV 07847714042 $2.89 EA 25

40539-PMT MIDSIZE WP W/ 6P4C CONN LA 07847734108 $2.89 EA 25

40539-PMW MIDSIZE WP W/ 6P4C CONN WH 07847714043 $2.89 EA 25

40540-0MW MIDSIZE WP W/ CAT 5E JACK WH 07847774254 $4.81 EA 5

40540-CMT MIDSIZE WP W/ CAT 5E AND F-CONN LA 07847774256 $6.59 EA 5

40540-CMW MIDSIZE WP W/ CAT 5E AND F-CONN WH 07847774253 $6.59 EA 5

40649-000 DECORA INSERT W/ 6P4C JACK BN 07847722944 $3.24 EA 50

40649-00E DECORA INSERT W/ 6P4C JACK BK 07847722947 $3.24 EA 50

40649-00I DECORA INSERT W/ 6P4C JACK IV 07847722943 $3.24 EA 50

40649-00T DECORA INSERT W/ 6P4C JACK LA 07847741245 $3.24 EA 50

40649-00W DECORA INSERT W/ 6P4C JACK WH 07847722945 $3.24 EA 50

40649-0GY DECORA INSERT W/ 6P4C JACK GY 07847722946 $3.24 EA 50

40659-00W DECORA INS W/ 6P4C AND F-CONN WH 07847741254 $3.85 EA 50

40681-00B F-CONN DECORA INSERT BN 07847720402 $3.46 EA 50

40681-00I F-CONN DECORA INSERT IV 07847736195 $3.46 EA 50

40681-00T F-CONN DECORA INSERT LA 07847728500 $3.46 EA 50

40681-00W F-CONN DECORA INSERT WH 07847736181 $3.46 EA 50

40681-0GY F-CONN DECORA INSERT GY 07847720372 $3.46 EA 50

40682-00W TWO F-CONN DECORA INSERT WH 07847720342 $5.39 EA 50

40734-CVI IV SNAPIN S-VIDEO COUPLER FEM/FEM 07847702998 $24.95 EA 50

40734-CVW COUPLER S-VIDEO FEEDTHROUGH WHITE 07847703000 $24.95 EA 50

40734-SVE JACK S-VIDEO 110 TERM BLACK 07847705414 $10.90 EA 50

40734-SVG JACK S-VIDEO 110 TERM GREY 07847705409 $10.90 EA 50

40734-SVI JACK S-VIDEO 110 TERM IVORY 07847705397 $10.90 EA 50

40734-SVT JACK S-VIDEO 110 TERM LIGHT ALMOND 07847734209 $10.90 EA 50

40734-SVW JACK S-VIDEO 110 TERM WHITE 07847705406 $10.90 EA 50

40735-RLI JACK RCA 110 TERM IVORY W/ BLUE BARREL 07847734291 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RLW JACK RCA 110 TERM WHITE W/ BLUE BARREL 07847734293 $8.30 EA 50

40735-ROE JACK RCA 110 TERM BK W/ ORANGE  BARREL 07847711626 $8.30 EA 50

40735-ROG JACK RCA 110 TERM GREY W/ ORANGE  BARREL 07847711621 $8.30 EA 50

40735-ROI JACK RCA 110 TERM IV W/ ORANGE  BARREL 07847711636 $8.30 EA 50

40735-ROT JACK RCA 110 TERM LA W/ ORANGE  BARREL 07847734212 $8.30 EA 50

40735-ROW JACK RCA 110 TERM WH W/ ORANGE  BARREL 07847711641 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RRE JACK RCA 110 TERM BLACK W/ RED BARREL 07847711624 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RRG JACK RCA 110 TERM GREY W/ RED BARREL 07847711613 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RRT JACK RCA 110 TERM LA W/ RED BARREL 07847734210 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RRW JACK RCA 110 TERM WHITE W/ RED BARREL 07847711639 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RVI JACK RCA 110 TERM IVORY W/ GREEN BARREL 07847734290 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RVW JACK RCA 110 TERM WHITE W/ GREEN BARREL 07847734292 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RWE JACK RCA 110 TERM BLACK W/ WHITE  BARREL 07847711625 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RWG JACK RCA 110 TERM GREY W/ WHITE  BARREL 07847711620 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RWI JACK RCA 110 TERM IVORY W/ WHITE  BARREL 07847711635 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RWT JACK RCA 110 TERM LA W/ WHITE  BARREL 07847734211 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RWW JACK RCA 110 TERM WHITE W/ WHITE  BARREL 07847711640 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RYE JACK RCA 110 TERM BK W/ YELLOW  BARREL 07847711627 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RYG JACK RCA 110 TERM GREY W/ YELLOW  BARREL 07847711622 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RYI JACK RCA 110 TERM IV W/ YELLOW  BARREL 07847711637 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RYT JACK RCA 110 TERM LA W/ YELLOW  BARREL 07847734213 $8.30 EA 50

40735-RYW JACK RCA 110 TERM WH W/ YELLOW  BARREL 07847711642 $8.30 EA 50

40830-BBE COUPLER RCA BROWN W/ BLACK STRIPE 07847728259 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BBR COUPLER RCA BROWN W/ RED STRIPE 07847728257 $4.26 EA 100



40830-BEE COUPLER RCA BLACK W/ BLACK STRIPE 07847728260 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BER COUPLER RCA BLACK W/ RED STRIPE 07847728258 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BGE COUPLER RCA GREY W/ BLACK STRIPE 07847703094 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BGR COUPLER RCA GREY W/ RED STRIPE 07847703092 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BIE COUPLER RCA IVORY W/ BLACK STRIPE 07847796234 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BIL COUPLER RCA IVORY W/ BLUE STRIPE 07847734295 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BIR COUPLER RCA IVORY W/ RED STRIPE 07847796232 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BIV COUPLER RCA IVORY W/ GREEN STRIPE 07847734262 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BIY COUPLER RCA IVORY W/ YELLOW STRIPE 07847798495 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BTE COUPLER RCA LIGHT ALMOND W/ BLACK STRIPE 07847734225 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BTY COUPLER RCA LA W/ YELLOW STRIPE 07847734226 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BWE COUPLER RCA WHITE W/ BLACK STRIPE 07847796235 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BWL COUPLER RCA WHITE W/ BLUE STRIPE 07847734296 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BWR COUPLER RCA WHITE W/ RED STRIPE 07847796233 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BWV COUPLER RCA WHITE W/ GREEN STRIPE 07847734294 $4.26 EA 100

40830-BWY COUPLER RCA WHITE W/ YELLOW STRIPE 07847798496 $4.26 EA 100

40831-FIG COUPLER F-CONNECTOR GOLD PLATED IVORY 07847794138 $4.14 EA 50

40831-FTG COUPLER F-CONNECTOR GOLD PLATED LA 07847794144 $4.14 EA 50

40831-FWG COUPLER F-CONNECTOR GOLD PLATED WHITE 07847794145 $4.14 EA 50

40832-0BI COUPLER BNC GOLD PLATED IVORY 07847700593 $7.68 EA 100

40832-0BT COUPLER BNC GOLD PLATED LIGHT ALMOND 07847734227 $7.68 EA 100

40832-0BW COUPLER BNC GOLD PLATED WHITE 07847700594 $7.68 EA 100

40833-BBE COUPLER BINDING POST BLACK STRIPE BROWN 07847728263 $5.24 EA 100

40833-BEE COUPLER BINDING POST BLACK STRIPE BLACK 07847728264 $5.24 EA 100

40833-BER COUPLER BINDING POST RED STRIPE BLACK 07847728262 $5.24 EA 100

40833-BIR COUPLER BINDING POST RED STRIPE IVORY 07847796238 $5.24 EA 100

40833-BTE COUPLER BINDING POST BLACK STRIPE LA 07847727942 $5.24 EA 100

40833-BTR COUPLER BINDING POST RED STRIPE LA 07847727941 $5.24 EA 100

40833-BWE COUPLER BINDING POST BLACK STRIPE WHITE 07847796241 $5.24 EA 100

40833-BWR COUPLER BINDING POST RED STRIPE WHITE 07847796239 $5.24 EA 100

40834-00E COUPLER HDMI BLACK 07847752636 $17.73 EA 50

40834-00I COUPLER HDMI IVORY 07847752634 $17.73 EA 50

40834-00T COUPLER HDMI LIGHT ALMOND 07847752637 $17.73 EA 50

40834-00W COUPLER HDMI WHITE 07847752635 $17.73 EA 50

40835-00G COUPLER USB A-A GREY 07847762944 $14.76 EA 50

40835-00I COUPLER USB A-A IVORY 07847757026 $14.76 EA 50

40835-00W COUPLER USB A-A WHITE 07847757025 $14.76 EA 50

40836-0BI IV Q/PORT SNAPIN MOD 6 COND JACK 07847796792 $3.34 EA 100

40836-0BW WH Q/PORT SNAPIN MOD 6 COND JACK 07847796854 $3.34 EA 100

40837-BIE COUPLER BANANA JACK BLACK STRIPE IVORY 07847796244 $4.08 EA 100

40837-BIR COUPLER BANANA JACK RED STRIPE IVORY 07847796242 $4.08 EA 100

40837-BTE COUPLER BANANA JACK BLACK STRIPE LA 07847734228 $4.08 EA 100

40837-BTR COUPLER BANANA JACK RED STRIPE LA 07847734229 $4.08 EA 100

40837-BWE COUPLER BANANA JACK BLACK STRIPE WHITE 07847796245 $4.08 EA 100

40837-BWR COUPLER BANANA JACK RED STRIPE WHITE 07847796243 $4.08 EA 100

40839-SIS JACK 3.5MM STEREO SCREW TERMINAL IVORY 07847734300 $11.91 EA 25

40839-SWS JACK 3.5MM STEREO SCREW TERMINAL WHITE 07847734301 $11.91 EA 25

40951-1PW WH WP 1G SPRING CLIP W/SPKR TRMNAL CONN 07847702645 $12.59 EA 10

40952-2PW WH WP DBL SPRING CLIP SPKR TERMINAL CONN 07847702647 $16.80 EA 10

40984-000 NI 75 OHM TERM CAP/FEM CONN SOLDX25 PK 07847796501 $1.68 EA 500

40985-1P6 NI CRIMP-ON F-CONN/RG6 SOLDX100 PK 07847784727 $0.38 EA 2,000

40985-CPF GREEN COMPRESSION F-CONN SOLD X 100 PK 07847716506 $1.09 EA 400

40985-CRU COMPRESSION RCA CONN FOR RG6Q 07847721158 $4.03 EA 50

40985-TW6 NI TWIST-ON F-CONN/RG6 SOLD X 100 PK 07847784729 $0.44 EA 2,000

40986-000 IN-LINE SPLICE COUPLER SOLD X 100 PK 07847784730 $0.43 EA 2,000



40987-002 2-WAY SPLITTER 07847784731 $1.55 EA 250

40987-003 3-WAY SPLITTER 07847784732 $2.34 EA 125

40987-004 4-WAY SPLITTER 07847784733 $2.84 EA 125

40989-ACT BU EZ-RJ45 ADVANCED CRIMP TOOL 07847764630 $119.99 EA 8

41030-SMJ MAGNET CERAMIC FOR SURFACE MOUNT BOX 4PK 07847781646 $9.39 EA 25

41054-IDD ROUND 6P4C 110 INSERT IV 07847779108 $5.20 EA 160

41070-2WS 2PORT HOR SG WP WH 07847790383 $2.36 EA 160

41075-DBE DECORA BRUSH PASSTHRU BK 07847786598 $6.81 EA 25

41075-DBW DECORA BRUSH PASSTHRU WH 07847770080 $6.81 EA 25

41080-1BP 1PORT QP WALLPLATE BN 07847783554 $2.19 EA 25

41080-1EP 1PORT QP WALLPLATE BK 07847783557 $2.19 EA 25

41080-1GP 1PORT QP WALLPLATE GY 07847783556 $2.19 EA 25

41080-1IP 1PORT QP WALLPLATE IV 07847783553 $2.19 EA 25

41080-1TP 1PORT QP WALLPLATE LA 07847728496 $2.19 EA 25

41080-1WP 1PORT QP WALLPLATE WH 07847783555 $2.19 EA 25

41080-2BP 2PORT QP WALLPLATE BN 07847783560 $2.19 EA 25

41080-2EP 2PORT QP WALLPLATE BK 07847783563 $2.19 EA 25

41080-2GP 2PORT QP WALLPLATE GY 07847783562 $2.19 EA 25

41080-2IL 2PORT QP WP FOR LARGE JACKS IV 07847741124 $2.36 EA 280

41080-2IP 2PORT QP WALLPLATE IV 07847783559 $2.19 EA 25

41080-2TL 2PORT QP WP FOR LARGE JACKS LA 07847741126 $2.36 EA 280

41080-2TP 2PORT QP WALLPLATE LA 07847727943 $2.19 EA 25

41080-2WL 2PORT QP WP FOR LARGE JACKS WH 07847741125 $2.36 EA 280

41080-2WP 2PORT QP WALLPLATE WH 07847783561 $2.19 EA 25

41080-3BP 3PORT QP WALLPLATE BN 07847781090 $2.19 EA 25

41080-3EP 3PORT QP WALLPLATE BK 07847781093 $2.19 EA 25

41080-3GP 3PORT QP WALLPLATE GY 07847781092 $2.19 EA 25

41080-3IP 3PORT QP WALLPLATE IV 07847781089 $2.19 EA 25

41080-3TP 3PORT QP WALLPLATE LA 07847728497 $2.19 EA 25

41080-3WP 3PORT QP WALLPLATE WH 07847781091 $2.19 EA 25

41080-4BP 4PORT QP WALLPLATE BN 07847782042 $2.19 EA 25

41080-4EP 4PORT QP WALLPLATE BK 07847782045 $2.19 EA 25

41080-4GP 4PORT QP WALLPLATE GY 07847782044 $2.19 EA 25

41080-4IL 4PORT QP WP FOR LARGE JACKS IV 07847741127 $2.36 EA 280

41080-4IP 4PORT QP WALLPLATE IV 07847782041 $2.19 EA 25

41080-4TL 4PORT QP WP FOR LARGE JACKS LA 07847741129 $2.36 EA 280

41080-4TP 4PORT QP WALLPLATE LA 07847727944 $2.19 EA 25

41080-4WL 4PORT QP WP FOR LARGE JACKS WH 07847741128 $2.36 EA 280

41080-4WP 4PORT QP WALLPLATE WH 07847782043 $2.19 EA 25

41080-6BP 6PORT QP WALLPLATE BN 07847779478 $2.19 EA 25

41080-6EP 6PORT QP WALLPLATE BK 07847779481 $2.19 EA 25

41080-6GP 6PORT QP WALLPLATE GY 07847779480 $2.19 EA 25

41080-6IP 6PORT QP WALLPLATE IV 07847779477 $2.19 EA 25

41080-6TP 6PORT QP WALLPLATE LA 07847728495 $2.19 EA 25

41080-6WP 6PORT QP WALLPLATE WH 07847779479 $2.19 EA 25

41080-IDW ID WINDOWS AND LABELS 07847709727 $0.65 EA 50

41080-LEB LABELS JACK ID BK LTRS 07847781668 $7.34 EA 200

41081-2IP 2PORT AGL QP WP IV 07847738011 $2.24 EA 200

41081-2TP 2PORT AGL QP WP LA 07847738012 $2.24 EA 200

41081-2WP 2PORT AGL QP WP WH 07847738010 $2.24 EA 200

41081-4IP 4PORT AGL QP WP IV 07847738014 $2.24 EA 200

41081-4TP 4PORT AGL QP WP LA 07847738015 $2.24 EA 200

41081-4WP 4PORT AGL QP WP WH 07847738013 $2.24 EA 200

41084-0BB QUICKPORT BLANK INSERT 10PK BROWN 07847774931 $2.54 EA 20

41084-0BE QUICKPORT BLANK INSERT 10PK BLACK 07847774929 $2.54 EA 20



41084-0BG QUICKPORT BLANK INSERT 10PK GREY 07847774928 $2.54 EA 20

41084-0BI QUICKPORT BLANK INSERT 10PK IVORY 07847774930 $2.54 EA 20

41084-0BT QUICKPORT BLANK INSERT 10PK LIGHT ALMOND 07847774932 $2.54 EA 20

41084-0BW QUICKPORT BLANK INSERT 10PK WHITE 07847774933 $2.54 EA 20

41084-BBF COUPLER BNC NICKEL PLATED BROWN 07847781671 $6.90 EA 50

41084-BEF COUPLER BNC NICKEL PLATED BLACK 07847781674 $6.90 EA 50

41084-BGF COUPLER BNC NICKEL PLATED GREY 07847781673 $6.90 EA 50

41084-BIF COUPLER BNC NICKEL PLATED IVORY 07847781670 $6.90 EA 50

41084-BWF COUPLER BNC NICKEL PLATED WHITE 07847781672 $6.90 EA 50

41084-FBF COUPLER F-CONNECTOR NICKEL PLATED BROWN 07847781666 $2.75 EA 50

41084-FEF COUPLER F-CONNECTOR NICKEL PLATED BLACK 07847782005 $2.75 EA 50

41084-FGF COUPLER F-CONNECTOR NICKEL PLATED GREY 07847781999 $2.75 EA 50

41084-FIF COUPLER F-CONNECTOR NICKEL PLATED IVORY 07847781997 $2.75 EA 50

41084-FTF COUPLER F-CONNECTOR NICKEL PLATED LA 07847727945 $2.75 EA 50

41084-FWF COUPLER F-CONNECTOR NICKEL PLATED WHITE 07847781998 $2.75 EA 50

41084-SEF ADPT QP ST MM BK 07847782010 $13.71 EA 50

41084-SEZ ADPT QP ST SM BK 07847708177 $22.76 EA 50

41084-SGF ADPT QP ST MM GY 07847782009 $13.71 EA 50

41084-SGZ ADPT QP ST SM GY 07847708176 $22.76 EA 50

41084-SIF ADPT QP ST MM IV 07847782007 $13.71 EA 50

41084-SIZ ADPT QP ST SM IV 07847708174 $22.76 EA 50

41084-SWF ADPT QP ST MM WH 07847782008 $13.71 EA 50

41084-SWZ ADPT QP ST SM WH 07847708175 $22.76 EA 50

41085-ASE ADPT QP SC/APC BK 07847767478 $12.10 EA 50

41085-ASI ADPT QP SC/APC IV 07847769005 $12.10 EA 50

41085-ASO ADPT QP SC/APC OR 07847767476 $12.10 EA 50

41085-ASR RD ADPT QP SC/APC 07847767484 $12.10 EA 50

41085-ASV ADPT QP SC/APC GN 07847767479 $12.10 EA 50

41085-ASW ADPT QP SC/APC WH 07847767482 $12.10 EA 50

41085-ASY ADPT QP SC/APC YL 07847767481 $12.10 EA 50

41085-LLI ADPT QP LC AQ/IV 07847758924 $17.24 EA 50

41085-MEC ADPT QP SC SH PHOS BK 07847708319 $12.53 EA 50

41085-MGC ADPT QP SC SH PHOS GY 07847708318 $12.53 EA 50

41085-MIC ADPT QP SC SH PHOS IV 07847708316 $12.53 EA 50

41085-MLE ADPT QP LC BG/BK 07847711095 $15.09 EA 100

41085-MWC ADPT QP SC SH PHOS WH 07847708317 $12.53 EA 50

41085-SBC ADPT QP SC SH ZIRC BL 07847711895 $14.63 EA 50

41085-SEC ADPT QP SC SH ZIRC BK 07847708324 $14.63 EA 50

41085-SGC ADPT QP SC SH ZIRC GY 07847708323 $14.63 EA 50

41085-SIC ADPT QP SC SH ZIRC IV 07847708321 $14.63 EA 50

41085-SLG ADPT QP LC BL/GY 07847711099 $18.29 EA 100

41085-SLI ADPT QP LC BL/IV 07847711097 $18.29 EA 100

41085-SWC ADPT QP SC SH ZIRC WH 07847708322 $14.63 EA 50

41085-TBE ADPT QP MTP KEYUP/UP BK 07847773046 $21.40 EA 50

41086-LLE QP OM3/4 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  AQUA/BLACK 07847761136 $17.91 EA 50

41086-LLG QP OM3/4 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  AQUA/SLATE 07847761133 $17.91 EA 50

41086-LLI QP OM3/4 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP AQUA/IVORY 07847761132 $17.91 EA 50

41086-LLL QP OM3/4 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  AQUA/BLUE 07847761129 $17.91 EA 50

41086-LLO QP OM3/4 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  AQUA/OR 07847761130 $17.91 EA 50

41086-LLR QP OM3/4 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  AQUA/CRIMSON RED 07847761135 $17.91 EA 50

41086-LLV QP OM3/4 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  AQUA/GREEN 07847761131 $17.91 EA 50

41086-LLW QP OM3/4 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  AQUA/WHITE 07847761134 $17.91 EA 50

41086-LLY QP OM3/4 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  AQUA/YELLOW 07847761137 $17.91 EA 50

41086-MLE QP OM1/2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  BEIGE/BLACK 07847764457 $16.53 EA 50

41086-MLG QP OM1/2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  BEIGE/SLATE 07847764454 $16.53 EA 50



41086-MLI QP OM1/2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  BEIGE/IVORY 07847761147 $16.53 EA 50

41086-MLR QP OM1/2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP BEIGE/CRIMSON RED 07847764456 $16.53 EA 50

41086-MLV QP OM1/2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  BEIGE/GREEN 07847761146 $16.53 EA 50

41086-MLW QP OM1/2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  BEIGE/WHITE 07847764455 $16.53 EA 50

41086-MLY QP OM1/2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP BEIGE/YELLOW 07847764458 $16.53 EA 50

41086-SLE QP OS2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  BLUE/BLACK 07847761144 $19.04 EA 50

41086-SLG QP OS2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  BLUE/SLATE 07847761141 $19.04 EA 50

41086-SLI QP OS2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP BLUE/IVORY 07847761140 $19.04 EA 50

41086-SLL QP OS2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  BLUE/BLUE 07847761138 $19.04 EA 50

41086-SLR QP OS2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  BLUE/CRIMSON RED 07847761143 $19.04 EA 50

41086-SLV QP OS2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  BLUE/GREEN 07847761139 $19.04 EA 50

41086-SLW QP OS2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  BLUE/WHITE 07847761142 $19.04 EA 50

41086-SLY QP OS2 DPLX LC SHUT ADAP  BLUE/YELLOW 07847761145 $19.04 EA 50

41087-2EP 2PORT QP DUPLEX 106 STRAP BK 07847784041 $2.61 EA 25

41087-2GP 2PORT QP DUPLEX 106 STRAP GY 07847783677 $2.61 EA 25

41087-2IP 2PORT QP DUPLEX 106 STRAP IV 07847783675 $2.61 EA 25

41087-2TP 2PORT QP DUPLEX 106 STRAP LA 07847734248 $2.61 EA 25

41087-2WP 2PORT QP DUPLEX 106 STRAP WH 07847783676 $2.61 EA 25

41087-QEP 4PORT QP DUPLEX 106 STRAP BK 07847782018 $3.18 EA 25

41087-QGP 4PORT QP DUPLEX 106 STRAP GY 07847782017 $3.18 EA 25

41087-QIP 4PORT QP DUPLEX 106 STRAP IV 07847782015 $3.18 EA 25

41087-QTP 4PORT QP DUPLEX 106 STRAP LA 07847734316 $3.18 EA 25

41087-QWP 4PORT QP DUPLEX 106 STRAP WH 07847782016 $3.18 EA 25

41089-0DN DIN RAIL MOUNT BOX EMPTY BLACK 07847770744 $96.83 EA 12

41089-12E SURFACE MOUNT BOX 12-PORT BLACK 07847797727 $16.29 EA 20

41089-12G SURFACE MOUNT BOX 12-PORT GREY 07847797726 $16.29 EA 20

41089-12I SURFACE MOUNT BOX 12-PORT IVORY 07847797724 $16.29 EA 20

41089-12W SURFACE MOUNT BOX 12-PORT WHITE 07847797725 $16.29 EA 20

41089-1EP SURFACE MOUNT BOX PLENUM 1-PORT BLACK 07847715248 $2.68 EA 25

41089-1GP SURFACE MOUNT BOX PLENUM 1-PORT GREY 07847715247 $2.68 EA 25

41089-1IP SURFACE MOUNT BOX PLENUM 1-PORT IVORY 07847712376 $2.68 EA 25

41089-1WP SURFACE MOUNT BOX PLENUM 1-PORT WHITE 07847715246 $2.68 EA 25

41089-2EP SMBOX 2PORT PLENUM BK 07847783991 $2.84 EA 25

41089-2GP SMBOX 2PORT PLENUM GY 07847783674 $2.84 EA 25

41089-2IP SMBOX 2PORT PLENUM IV 07847783672 $2.84 EA 25

41089-2TP SMBOX 2PORT PLENUM LA 07847744343 $2.84 EA 25

41089-2WP SMBOX 2PORT PLENUM WH 07847783673 $2.84 EA 25

41089-4EP SURFACE MOUNT BOX 4-PORT BLACK 07847786909 $5.26 EA 25

41089-4GP SURFACE MOUNT BOX 4-PORT GREY 07847786908 $5.26 EA 25

41089-4IP SURFACE MOUNT BOX 4-PORT IVORY 07847786906 $5.26 EA 25

41089-4WP SURFACE MOUNT BOX 4-PORT WHITE 07847786907 $5.26 EA 25

41089-6DN DIN RAIL MOUNT BOX 6-PORT BLACK 07847770106 $102.11 EA 12

41089-6EP SURFACE MOUNT BOX 6-PORT BLACK 07847782135 $9.15 EA 20

41089-6GP SURFACE MOUNT BOX 6-PORT GREY 07847782134 $9.15 EA 20

41089-6IP SURFACE MOUNT BOX 6-PORT IVORY 07847782132 $9.15 EA 20

41089-6WP SURFACE MOUNT BOX 6-PORT WHITE 07847782133 $9.15 EA 20

4108W-0SP 1P QP TELEPHONE WP, STAINLESS STEEL 07847713689 $12.24 EA 200

4108W-1SP 1P QP TELEPHONE WP W/REC OPEN, SS 07847709606 $11.38 EA 200

41091-1BN 1PORT QP MIDSIZE WP BN 07847714058 $2.71 EA 25

41091-1IN 1PORT QP MIDSIZE WP IV 07847713716 $2.71 EA 25

41091-1TN 1PORT QP MIDSIZE WP LA 07847728617 $2.71 EA 25

41091-1WN 1PORT QP MIDSIZE WP WH 07847713718 $2.71 EA 25

41091-2BN 2PORT QP MIDSIZE WP BN 07847714059 $2.71 EA 25

41091-2IN 2PORT QP MIDSIZE WP IV 07847713720 $2.71 EA 25

41091-2TN 2PORT QP MIDSIZE WP LA 07847728618 $2.71 EA 25



41091-2WN 2PORT QP MIDSIZE WP WH 07847713721 $2.71 EA 25

41091-3BN 3PORT QP MIDSIZE WP BN 07847714060 $2.71 EA 25

41091-3IN 3PORT QP MIDSIZE WP IV 07847713723 $2.71 EA 25

41091-3TN 3PORT QP MIDSIZE WP LA 07847728619 $2.71 EA 25

41091-3WN 3PORT QP MIDSIZE WP WH 07847713724 $2.71 EA 25

41091-4BN 4PORT QP MIDSIZE WP BN 07847714061 $2.71 EA 25

41091-4IN 4PORT QP MIDSIZE WP IV 07847713726 $2.71 EA 25

41091-4TN 4PORT QP MIDSIZE WP LA 07847728620 $2.71 EA 25

41091-4WN 4PORT QP MIDSIZE WP WH 07847713727 $2.71 EA 25

41091-6BN 6PORT QP MIDSIZE WP BN 07847714062 $2.71 EA 25

41091-6IN 6PORT QP MIDSIZE WP IV 07847713728 $2.71 EA 25

41091-6TN 6PORT QP MIDSIZE WP LA 07847728621 $2.71 EA 25

41091-6WN 6PORT QP MIDSIZE WP WH 07847713729 $2.71 EA 25

41106-RB6 BR VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 6P6P 07847783422 $3.63 EA 50

41106-RC6 RD VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 6P6C 07847797748 $3.63 EA 50

41106-RE6 EB VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 6P6C 07847783425 $3.63 EA 50

41106-RG6 GY VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 6P6C 07847783424 $3.63 EA 50

41106-RI6 IV VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 6P6C 07847783421 $3.63 EA 50

41106-RL6 BU VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 6P6C 07847783429 $3.63 EA 50

41106-RO6 OR VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 6P6C 07847783428 $3.63 EA 50

41106-RP6 PU VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 6P6C 07847783983 $3.63 EA 50

41106-RR6 RD VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 6P6C 07847783427 $3.63 EA 50

41106-RT6 LA VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 6P6C 07847728622 $3.63 EA 50

41106-RV6 GN VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 6P6C 07847783982 $3.63 EA 50

41106-RW6 WH VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 6P6C 07847783423 $3.63 EA 50

41106-RY6 YL VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 6P6C 07847783430 $3.63 EA 50

41108-RB5 BR JACK 8P8C KEYSTONE 07847782651 $5.66 EA 50

41108-RB8 BR VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 8P8C 07847783452 $3.63 EA 50

41108-RC5 CRIMSON RED JACK 8P8C KEYSTONE 07847797745 $5.66 EA 50

41108-RC8 RD VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 8P8C 07847797747 $3.63 EA 50

41108-RE3 EB CAT 3 Q/PORT JACK 8P8C 07847783435 $3.63 EA 50

41108-RE5 EB JACK 8P8C KEYSTONE 07847782654 $5.66 EA 50

41108-RE8 EB VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 8P8C 07847783455 $3.63 EA 50

41108-RG5 GY JACK 8P8C KEYSTONE 07847782653 $5.66 EA 50

41108-RG8 GY VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 8P8C 07847783454 $3.63 EA 50

41108-RI5 IV JACK 8P8C KEYSTONE 07847782650 $5.66 EA 50

41108-RI8 IV VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 8P8C 07847783451 $3.63 EA 50

41108-RL5 BU JACK 8P8C KEYSTONE 07847782658 $5.66 EA 50

41108-RL8 BU VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 8P8C 07847783459 $3.63 EA 50

41108-RO5 OR JACK 8P8C KEYSTONE 07847782657 $5.66 EA 50

41108-RP5 BU JACK 8P8C KEYSTONE 07847783988 $5.66 EA 50

41108-RR5 RD JACK 8P8C KEYSTONE 07847782656 $5.66 EA 50

41108-RR8 RD VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 8P8C 07847783457 $3.63 EA 50

41108-RT3 LA CAT3 Q/PORT JACK 8P8C 07847728623 $3.63 EA 50

41108-RT5 LA JACK 8P8C KEYSTONE 07847729376 $5.66 EA 50

41108-RT8 LA VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 8P8C 07847728624 $3.63 EA 50

41108-RV5 GN JACK 8P8C KEYSTONE 07847783670 $5.66 EA 50

41108-RV8 GN VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 8P8C 07847783980 $3.63 EA 50

41108-RW5 WH JACK 8P8C KEYSTONE 07847782652 $5.66 EA 50

41108-RW8 WH VOICE GRAD USOC JACK 8P8C 07847783453 $3.63 EA 50

41108-RY5 YL JACK 8P8C KEYSTONE 07847782659 $5.66 EA 50

41188-SM2 SPACEMAKER HORIZ 19" CORD/HI DENSITY 07847722719 $81.16 EA 1

41290-DME EB 2G BEZEL MOD MULTIMEDIA WP 07847786401 $7.91 EA 25

41290-DMG WALLPLATE MOS 2-GANG GREY 07847786400 $7.91 EA 25

41290-DMI WALLPLATE MOS 2-GANG IVORY 07847786398 $7.91 EA 25



41290-DMS WALLPLATE MOS 1-GANG STAINLESS STEEL 07847762903 $15.63 EA 96

41290-DMT WALLPLATE MOS 2-GANG LIGHT ALMOND 07847734066 $7.91 EA 25

41290-DMW WH 2G BEZEL MOD MULTIMEDIA WP 07847786399 $7.91 EA 25

41290-DRE SURF MNT BACK BOX 2-GANG FIBER SPACR  BK 07847794195 $8.80 EA 25

41290-DRG SURF MNT BACK BOX 2-GANG FIBER SPACR  GY 07847794194 $8.80 EA 25

41290-DRI SURF MNT BACK BOX 2-GANG FIBER SPACR  IV 07847794192 $8.80 EA 25

41290-DRW SURF MNT BACK BOX 2-GANG FIBER SPACR  WH 07847794193 $8.80 EA 25

41290-HDE COUPLER MOS HDMI BLACK 07847763013 $24.01 EA 25

41290-HDG COUPLER MOS HDMI GREY 07847763010 $24.01 EA 25

41290-HDI COUPLER MOS HDMI IVORY 07847748881 $24.01 EA 25

41290-HDT COUPLER MOS HDMI LIGHT ALMOND 07847763014 $24.01 EA 25

41290-HDW COUPLER MOS HDMI WHITE 07847748744 $24.01 EA 25

41290-SME EB 1G BEZEL MOD MULTIMEDIA WP 07847786397 $3.08 EA 25

41290-SMG WALLPLATE MOS 1-GANG GREY 07847786396 $3.08 EA 25

41290-SMI IV 1G BEZEL MOD MULTIMEDIA WP 07847786394 $3.08 EA 25

41290-SMS WALLPLATE MOS 3-GANG STAINLESS STEEL 07847762904 $13.85 EA 160

41290-SMT WALLPLATE MOS 1-GANG LIGHT ALMOND 07847734071 $3.08 EA 25

41290-SMW WALLPLATE MOS 1-GANG WHITE 07847786395 $3.08 EA 25

41290-TMS WALLPLATE MOS 2-GANG STAINLESS STEEL 07847762905 $19.16 EA 80

41291-1BE EB 1UNIT BLANK MOD 07847786427 $1.96 EA 25

41291-1BG MOS BLANK 1U MODULE GREY 07847786426 $1.96 EA 25

41291-1BI MOS BLANK 1U MODULE IVORY 07847786424 $1.96 EA 25

41291-1BT MOS BLANK 1U MODULE LIGHT ALMOND 07847734096 $1.96 EA 25

41291-1BW MOS BLANK 1U MODULE WHITE 07847786425 $1.96 EA 25

41291-1ME MOS 1-PORT QUICKPORT 1U MODULE BLACK 07847705233 $2.89 EA 25

41291-1MG MOS 1-PORT QUICKPORT 1U MODULE GREY 07847705232 $2.89 EA 25

41291-1MI MOS 1-PORT QUICKPORT 1U MODULE IVORY 07847705230 $2.89 EA 25

41291-1MT MOS 1-PORT QUICKPORT 1U MODULE LA 07847734073 $2.89 EA 25

41291-1MW MOS 1-PORT QUICKPORT 1U MODULE WHITE 07847705231 $2.89 EA 25

41291-2CE 1 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE MOS 1U MODULE BLACK 07847786419 $18.38 EA 25

41291-2CG 1 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE MOS 1U MODULE GREY 07847786417 $18.38 EA 25

41291-2CI 1 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE MOS 1U MODULE IVORY 07847786414 $18.38 EA 25

41291-2CW WH 1UNIT DUP SC ADAPT MOD 07847786416 $18.38 EA 25

41291-2QE MOS 2-PORT QUICKPORT 1U MODULE BLACK 07847786409 $2.89 EA 25

41291-2QG MOS 2-PORT QUICKPORT 1U MODULE GREY 07847786407 $2.89 EA 25

41291-2QI MOS 2-PORT QUICKPORT 1U MODULE IVORY 07847786402 $2.89 EA 25

41291-2QT MOS 2-PORT QUICKPORT 1U MODULE LA 07847734072 $2.89 EA 25

41291-2QW MOS 2-PORT QUICKPORT 1U MODULE WHITE 07847786404 $2.89 EA 25

41291-2TE EB 1 UNIT DUAL ST ADAPT MOD 07847786413 $13.29 EA 25

41291-2TI IV 1 UNIT DUAL ST ADAPT MOD 07847786410 $13.29 EA 25

41291-2TW WH 1 UNIT DUAL ST ADAPT MOD 07847786411 $13.29 EA 25

41291-DBE MOS BLANK HD 15 1U MODULE BLACK 07847728268 $3.48 EA 25

41291-DBG MOS BLANK HD 15 1U MODULE GREY 07847728267 $3.48 EA 25

41291-DBI MOS BLANK HD 15 1U MODULE IVORY 07847728265 $3.48 EA 25

41291-DBT MOS BLANK HD 15 1U MODULE LIGHT ALMOND 07847734097 $3.48 EA 25

41291-DBW MOS BLANK HD 15 1U MODULE WHITE 07847728266 $3.48 EA 25

41291-ZTE EB DUP  ST 1UNIT HIGH MOS ZICORNIA SLV 07847708191 $15.80 EA 25

41291-ZTI IV DUP  ST 1UNIT HIGH MOS ZICORNIA SLV 07847708188 $15.80 EA 25

41291-ZTW WH DUP  ST 1 UNIT HIGH MOS ZICORNIA SLV 07847708189 $15.80 EA 25

41292-2BE MOS BLANK 2U MODULE BLACK 07847786439 $1.96 EA 25

41292-2BG MOS BLANK 2U MODULE GREY 07847786438 $1.96 EA 25

41292-2BI IV 2UNIT BLANK MOD 07847786436 $1.96 EA 25

41292-2BT MOS BLANK 2U MODULE LIGHT ALMOND 07847734098 $1.96 EA 25

41292-2BW MOS BLANK 2U MODULE WHITE 07847786437 $1.96 EA 25

41292-2CE 1 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE 45 MOS 2U MODULE BK 07847786435 $22.46 EA 25



41292-2CG 1 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE 45 MOS 2U MODULE GY 07847786434 $22.46 EA 25

41292-2CI 1 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE 45 MOS 2U MODULE IV 07847786432 $22.46 EA 25

41292-2CW 1 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE 45 MOS 2U MODULE WH 07847786433 $22.46 EA 25

41292-3DE MOS RCA COUPLER RGB 1U MODULE BLACK 07847762946 $14.55 EA 25

41292-3DG MOS RCA COUPLER RGB 1U MODULE GREY 07847762945 $14.55 EA 25

41292-3DI MOS RCA COUPLER RGB 1U MODULE IVORY 07847759864 $14.55 EA 25

41292-3DT MOS RCA COUPLER RGB 1U MODULE LA 07847762947 $14.55 EA 25

41292-3DW MOS RCA COUPLER RGB 1U MODULE WHITE 07847762940 $14.55 EA 25

41292-3RE MOS RCA COUPLER RBY 1U MODULE BLACK 07847728272 $14.55 EA 25

41292-3RG MOS RCA COUPLER RBY 1U MODULE GREY 07847728271 $14.55 EA 25

41292-3RI MOS RCA COUPLER RBY 1U MODULE IVORY 07847728269 $14.55 EA 25

41292-3RT MOS RCA COUPLER RBY 1U MODULE LA 07847734105 $14.55 EA 25

41292-3RW MOS RCA COUPLER RBY 1U MODULE WHITE 07847728270 $14.55 EA 25

41292-AEI MOS RCA COMPOSITE RWY 110 TERM 1U MOD IV 07847757023 $27.23 EA 15

41292-AET MOS RCA COMPOSITE RWY 110 TERM 1U MOD LA 07847757024 $27.23 EA 15

41292-AEW MOS RCA COMPOSITE RWY 110 TERM 1U MOD WH 07847757020 $27.23 EA 15

41293-4CG 2 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE 45 MOS 3U MODULE GY 07847786446 $43.10 EA 25

41293-4CI 2 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE 45 MOS 3U MODULE IV 07847786444 $43.10 EA 25

41293-4CW 2 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE 45 MOS 3U MODULE WH 07847786445 $43.10 EA 25

41293-HDE MOS VGA/HD15 COUPLER 1U MODULE BLACK 07847721510 $24.08 EA 25

41293-HDG MOS VGA/HD15 COUPLER 1U MODULE GREY 07847721509 $24.08 EA 25

41293-HDI MOS VGA/HD15 COUPLER 1U MODULE IVORY 07847721501 $24.08 EA 25

41293-HDT MOS VGA/HD15 COUPLER 1U MODULE LA 07847734106 $24.08 EA 25

41293-HDW MOS VGA/HD15 COUPLER 1U MODULE WHITE 07847721502 $24.08 EA 25

41294-2BE MOS BLANK 1.5U MODULE BLACK 07847794191 $1.96 EA 25

41294-2BG MOS BLANK 1.5U MODULE GREY 07847794190 $1.96 EA 25

41294-2BI IV 1,5UNIT BLANK MOD 07847794187 $1.96 EA 25

41294-2BT MOS BLANK 1.5U MODULE LIGHT ALMOND 07847734239 $1.96 EA 25

41294-2BW MOS BLANK 1.5U MODULE WHITE 07847794188 $1.96 EA 25

41294-2CE 1 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE 45 MOS 1.5U MOD BK 07847794162 $20.43 EA 25

41294-2CG 1 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE 45 MOS 1.5U MOD GY 07847794161 $20.43 EA 25

41294-2CI 1 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE 45 MOS 1.5U MOD IV 07847794159 $20.43 EA 25

41294-2CW 1 DPLX SC ZIRC BLUE 45 MOS 1.5U MOD WH 07847794160 $20.43 EA 25

41294-2QE MOS 2PORT 1.5U ANG BK 07847794143 $2.89 EA 25

41294-2QG MOS 2PORT 1.5U ANG GY 07847794142 $2.89 EA 25

41294-2QI MOS 2PORT 1.5U ANG IV 07847794140 $2.89 EA 25

41294-2QT MOS 2PORT 1.5U ANG LA 07847734238 $2.89 EA 25

41294-2QW MOS 2PORT 1.5U ANG WH 07847794141 $2.89 EA 25

41295-5BE MOS BLANK 0.5U MODULE BLACK 07847705084 $1.96 EA 25

41295-5BG MOS BLANK 0.5U MODULE GREY 07847705083 $1.96 EA 25

41295-5BI MOS BLANK 0.5U MODULE IVORY 07847705081 $1.96 EA 25

41295-5BT MOS BLANK 0.5U MODULE LIGHT ALMOND 07847734240 $1.96 EA 25

41295-5BW MOS BLANK 0.5U MODULE WHITE 07847705082 $1.96 EA 25

41295-HDI MOS VGA/HD15 SCREW TERM 1U MODULE IVORY 07847734297 $31.93 EA 25

41295-HDW MOS VGA/HD15 SCREW TERM 1U MODULE WHITE 07847734298 $31.93 EA 25

41295-VMG MOS VGA 110 TERM MONITOR 1U MODULE GREY 07847762929 $40.85 EA 15

41295-VMI MOS VGA 110 TERM MONITOR 1U MODULE IVORY 07847758732 $40.85 EA 15

41295-VMT MOS VGA 110 TERM MONITOR 1U MODULE LA 07847758734 $40.85 EA 15

41295-VMW MOS VGA 110 TERM MONITOR 1U MODULE WHITE 07847758731 $40.85 EA 15

41295-VPG MOS VGA 110 TERM PC 1U MODULE GREY 07847762928 $40.85 EA 15

41295-VPI MOS VGA 110 TERM PC 1U MODULE IVORY 07847758758 $40.85 EA 15

41295-VPT MOS VGA 110 TERM PC 1U MODULE LA 07847758757 $40.85 EA 15

41295-VPW MOS VGA 110 TERM PC 1U MODULE WHITE 07847758759 $40.85 EA 15

41296-MME SURF MNT BOX MOS 3 UNIT W/ FIBER STOR BK 07847786511 $20.46 EA 10

41296-MMI IV 6PORT SURF MNT MULTIMEDIA OUTLET 07847786492 $20.46 EA 10



41296-MMT SURF MNT BOX MOS 3 UNIT W/ FIBER STOR LA 07847734076 $20.46 EA 10

41296-MMW SURF MNT BOX MOS 3 UNIT W/ FIBER STOR WH 07847786509 $20.46 EA 10

41297-2PE MOS PASSTHROUGH 1.5U MODULE BLACK 07847770072 $2.05 EA 25

41297-2PG MOS PASSTHROUGH 1.5U MODULE GREY 07847770073 $2.05 EA 25

41297-2PI MOS PASSTHROUGH 1.5U MODULE IVORY 07847770069 $2.05 EA 25

41297-2PT MOS PASSTHROUGH 1.5U MODULE LIGHT ALMOND 07847770068 $2.05 EA 25

41297-2PW MOS PASSTHROUGH 1.5U MODULE WHITE 07847770086 $2.05 EA 25

41297-SP4 MOS SPEAKON JACK 4-POLE SCREW TERM BLACK 07847770070 $22.35 EA 25

41297-XL3 MOS XLR JACK 3-POLE SCREW TERM BLACK 07847770074 $27.13 EA 25

41638-00W 1PORT DECORA INSERT W/ 6P6C CONN WH 07847740912 $4.18 EA 20

41640-00W WH INSERT DECORA 1-PORT 07847774262 $5.60 EA 8

41641-00B 1PORT DECORA INSERT BN 07847740765 $5.30 EA 20

41641-00E 1PORT DECORA INSERT BK 07847740768 $5.30 EA 20

41641-00I 1PORT DECORA INSERT IV 07847740764 $5.30 EA 20

41641-00T 1PORT DECORA INSERT LA 07847740769 $5.30 EA 20

41641-00W 1PORT DECORA INSERT WH 07847740766 $5.30 EA 20

41641-0GY 1PORT DECORA INSERT GY 07847740767 $5.30 EA 20

41642-00B 2PORT DECORA INSERT BN 07847780058 $5.30 EA 20

41642-00E 2PORT DECORA INSERT BK 07847780061 $5.30 EA 20

41642-00I 2PORT DECORA INSERT IV 07847780057 $5.30 EA 20

41642-00T 2PORT DECORA INSERT LA 07847728628 $5.30 EA 20

41642-00W 2PORT DECORA INSERT WH 07847780059 $5.30 EA 20

41642-0GY 2PORT DECORA INSERT GY 07847780060 $5.30 EA 20

41643-00B 3PORT DECORA INSERT BN 07847701373 $5.30 EA 20

41643-00E 3PORT DECORA INSERT BK 07847701376 $5.30 EA 20

41643-00I 3PORT DECORA INSERT IV 07847701372 $5.30 EA 20

41643-00T 3PORT DECORA INSERT LA 07847728625 $5.30 EA 20

41643-00W 3PORT DECORA INSERT WH 07847701374 $5.30 EA 20

41643-0GY 3PORT DECORA INSERT GY 07847701375 $5.30 EA 20

41644-00B 4PORT DECORA INSERT BN 07847701379 $5.30 EA 20

41644-00E 4PORT DECORA INSERT BK 07847701382 $5.30 EA 20

41644-00I 4PORT DECORA INSERT IV 07847701378 $5.30 EA 20

41644-00T 4PORT DECORA INSERT LA 07847728626 $5.30 EA 20

41644-00W 4PORT DECORA INSERT WH 07847701380 $5.30 EA 20

41644-0GY 4PORT DECORA INSERT GY 07847701381 $5.30 EA 20

41646-00B 6PORT DECORA INSERT BN 07847701385 $5.30 EA 20

41646-00E 6PORT DECORA INSERT BK 07847701388 $5.30 EA 20

41646-00I 6PORT DECORA INSERT IV 07847701384 $5.30 EA 20

41646-00T 6PORT DECORA INSERT LA 07847728627 $5.30 EA 20

41646-00W 6PORT DECORA INSERT WH 07847701386 $5.30 EA 20

41646-0GY 6PORT DECORA INSERT GY 07847701387 $5.30 EA 20

41647-00I DECORA INSERT HDMI COUPLER IVORY 07847734280 $24.75 EA 20

41647-00W DECORA INSERT HDMI COUPLER WHITE 07847734281 $24.75 EA 20

41649-00E DECORA INSERT FOR 1U MOS MODULE BLACK 07847762915 $6.60 EA 20

41649-00G DECORA INSERT FOR 1U MOS MODULE GREY 07847762916 $6.60 EA 20

41649-00I DECORA INSERT FOR 1U MOS MODULE IVORY 07847734284 $6.60 EA 20

41649-00T DECORA INSERT FOR 1U MOS MODULE LA 07847762917 $6.60 EA 20

41649-00W DECORA INSERT FOR 1U MOS MODULE WHITE 07847734299 $6.60 EA 20

41650-006 FLOOR BOX 2-PORT 6P6C JACK BLANK BRASS 07847786504 $23.09 EA 10

41650-00F FLOOR BOX 2-PORT F-CON COUPL BLANK BRASS 07847786505 $23.09 EA 10

41652-000 FLOOR BOX 2-PORT 1 BLANK BRASS 07847786508 $23.09 EA 10

41652-006 FLOOR BOX 2-PORT 2 6P6C JACKS BRASS 07847786506 $40.39 EA 10

41652-06F FLOOR BOX 2-PORT F-CON 6P6C JACK BRASS 07847786507 $40.39 EA 10

41658-00I 2PORT DECORA INS W/  6P6C & F-CONN IV 07847780069 $10.35 EA 20

41658-00W 2PORT DECORA INS W/  6P6C N F-CONN WH 07847780070 $10.35 EA 20



41880-300 VERT CORD MANAGER 300PAIR SIZE 07847794719 $85.63 EA 1

41880-EXT VERT CORD MANAGER 300PAIR EXTENSION 07847794720 $59.54 EA 1

41900-03E HDMI CABLE CL2 HI SPEED ENET ARC 3' BK 07847771600 $20.56 EA 30

41900-06E HDMI CABLE CL2 HI SPEED ENET ARC 6' BK 07847771597 $22.88 EA 20

41900-10E HDMI CABLE CL2 HI SPEED ENET ARC 10' BK 07847771601 $25.14 EA 14

41900-15E HDMI CABLE CL2 HI SPEED ENET ARC 15' BK 07847771599 $41.16 EA 12

41900-LKT HDMI CABLE LOCK KIT 2 UNIVERSAL ADAPTERS 07847771598 $7.00 EA 30

41910-H00 HDMI EXTENDER 40M TRANS AND REC 07847771117 $106.85 EA 20

41910-HIR HDMI EXTENDER IR EMITTER AND TARGET KIT 07847771120 $44.91 EA 192

41910-HT0 HDMI EXTENDER HDBT 70M TRANS AND REC 07847771113 $640.56 EA 24

41910-HTE HDMI EXTENDER HDBT 100M TRANS AND REC 07847771118 $706.90 EA 24

41910-HTR HDMI EXTENDER HDBT 70M REC ONLY 07847771119 $417.98 EA 40

41910-U11 USB EXTENDER 1.1 50M TRANS AND REC 07847771114 $82.64 EA 20

41910-U2B USB EXTENDER 2.0 100M TRANS 2-PORT REC 07847783411 $949.10 EA 14

41910-V01 VGA EXTENDER 100M TRANS AND REC 07847771116 $110.39 EA 20

41920-A01 STEREO 4/8 OHM MIXING AUDIO AMPLIFIER 07847771121 $267.38 EA 40

41920-A70 70V MIXING AUDIO AMPLIFIER 07847776137 $392.90 EA 12

41920-AIR AUDIO AMP REMOTE CONTRL AND TARGET KIT 07847771115 $20.05 EA 75

41920-C8F 8-BUTTON FIELD CONFIG CONTROL PANEL WP 07847795985 $557.79 EA 24

41920-CK1 8-BUTTON CONTROL PANEL SETUP KIT 07847794714 $52.18 EA 20

41920-CP8 8-BUTTON CONTROL PANEL WALLPLATE 07847772693 $453.34 EA 48

41920-HAE HDMI AUDIO EXTRACTOR, 4K/60 HDCP 2.2 07847708458 $302.60 EA 32

41920-HRC HDMI VGA AUTOSWITCHING HDBT EXTENDER WP 07847772691 $1,007.45 EA 48

41920-IRT AUDIO AMPLIFIER IR TARGET 07847792497 $12.76 EA 200

41920-SP4 HDMI 1X4 SPLITTER 4K/60 EDID HDCP 2.2 07847795982 $464.71 EA 20

41920-SW4 HDMI 4X1 SWITCHER 4K/60 EDID HDCP 2.2 07847795989 $432.28 EA 30

41920-YIR IR Y CABLE AND EMITTER KIT 07847772692 $14.04 EA 192

41A10-HCM HORIZ CABLE MANAGER W/LEGS 07847719078 $10.84 EA 6

41AB2-1F4 CAT5E 110 BLOCK WALL MNT KIT 100PR C4 07847718944 $37.39 EA 3

41AB2-1F5 CAT5E 110 BLOCK WALL MNT KIT 100PR C5 07847718945 $40.10 EA 3

41AB6-1F4 CAT6 110 BLOCK WALL MNT KIT 96PR C4 07847717742 $74.64 EA 3

41AB6-3F4 CAT6 110 BLOCK WALL MNT KIT 288PR C4 07847717720 $188.04 EA 1

41D1R-HCM WALL MNT 110 BLOCK HORZ MGR W/O LEGS 07847719085 $33.25 EA 15

41D6A-1F4 CAT6A 110 BLOCK WALL MNT KIT 64PR C4 07847746555 $62.60 EA 3

41DBR-1F4 CAT5E 110 BLOCK RACK MNT KIT 100PR C4 07847718921 $71.59 EA 15

41DBR-1F5 CAT5E 110 BLOCK RACK MNT KIT 100PR C5 07847718907 $75.49 EA 15

41DBR-2F4 CAT5E 110 BLOCK RACK MNT KIT 200PR C4 07847718904 $115.00 EA 10

41DBR-3F4 CAT5E 110 BLOCK RACK MNT KIT 300PR C4 07847718901 $171.23 EA 5

41DBR-3F5 110 RKMT KIT 300PAIR 60 C5 CONN BLCKS 07847718906 $182.78 EA 5

41DR6-1F4 CAT6 110 BLOCK 1RU KIT 96PR C4 07847717721 $124.04 EA 15

41DR6-3F4 CAT6 110 BLOCK 3RU KIT 288PR C4 07847717723 $177.45 EA 5

41DW1-050 WALL MNT 110 BASE W/O LEGS 50PR 07847719121 $9.99 EA 12

41DW1-589 110 WIRG BASE/C3/C4/C5 50PAIR NOLEG 07847719083 $11.76 EA 8

41LBL-00W CAT5E 110 BLOCK LABEL KIT 07847719433 $2.71 EA 30

41MB2-3F4 CAT5E FRAME KIT 300PR C4 07847723701 $204.44 EA 1

41NB2-1F5 CAT5E 110 BLOCK WM KIT 100PR C5 NOLEG 07847718920 $39.15 EA 6

42070-3WS 3PORT HOR SG WP W/ ID WH 07847790382 $2.50 EA 160

42080-12E 12PORT DG QP WP W/ ID BK 07847795466 $5.66 EA 25

42080-12G 12PORT DG QP WP W/ ID GY 07847795465 $5.66 EA 25

42080-12I 12PORT DG QP WP W/ ID IV 07847795463 $5.66 EA 25

42080-12T 12PORT DG QP WP W/ ID LA 07847737681 $5.66 EA 25

42080-12W 12PORT DG QP WP W/ ID WH 07847795464 $5.66 EA 25

42080-1EP WP 1PORT DG ID BK 07847795134 $5.33 EA 25

42080-1ES 1PORT QP SG WP W/ ID BK 07847797818 $2.34 EA 25

42080-1GP 1PORT DG QP WP W/ ID GY 07847795133 $5.33 EA 25



42080-1GS 1PORT QP SG WP W/ ID GY 07847797817 $2.34 EA 25

42080-1IP 1PORT DG QP WP W/ ID IV 07847795131 $5.33 EA 25

42080-1IS 1PORT QP SG WP W/ ID IV 07847797815 $2.34 EA 25

42080-1TP 1PORT DG QP WP W/ ID LA 07847737673 $5.33 EA 25

42080-1TS 1PORT QP SG WP W/ ID LA 07847737634 $2.34 EA 25

42080-1WP 1PORT DG QP WP W/ ID WH 07847795132 $5.33 EA 25

42080-1WS 1PORT QP SG WP W/ ID WH 07847797816 $2.34 EA 25

42080-2EP 2PORT DG QP WP W/ ID BK 07847795138 $5.33 EA 25

42080-2ES 2PORT QP SG WP W/ ID BK 07847797823 $2.34 EA 25

42080-2GP 2PORT DG QP WP W/ ID GY 07847795137 $5.33 EA 25

42080-2GS 2PORT QP SG WP W/ ID GY 07847797822 $2.34 EA 25

42080-2IL 2PORT QP WP W/ ID FOR LARGE JACKS IV 07847741130 $2.63 EA 200

42080-2IP 2PORT DG QP WP W/ ID IV 07847795135 $5.33 EA 25

42080-2IS 2PORT QP SG WP W/ ID IV 07847797819 $2.34 EA 25

42080-2TL 2PORT QP WP W/ ID FOR LARGE JACKS LA 07847741132 $2.63 EA 200

42080-2TP 2PORT DG QP WP W/ ID LA 07847737674 $5.33 EA 25

42080-2TS 2PORT QP SG WP W/ ID LA 07847737666 $2.34 EA 25

42080-2WL 2PORT QP WP W/ ID FOR LARGE JACKS WH 07847741131 $2.63 EA 200

42080-2WP 2PORT DG QP WP W/ ID WH 07847795136 $5.33 EA 25

42080-2WS 2PORT QP SG WP W/ ID WH 07847797820 $2.34 EA 25

42080-3EP 3PORT DG QP WP W/ ID BK 07847795151 $5.66 EA 25

42080-3ES 3PORT QP SG WP W/ ID BK 07847797827 $2.34 EA 25

42080-3GP 3PORT DG QP WP W/ ID GY 07847795141 $5.66 EA 25

42080-3GS 3PORT QP SG WP W/ ID GY 07847797826 $2.34 EA 25

42080-3IP 3PORT DG QP WP W/ ID IV 07847795139 $5.66 EA 25

42080-3IS 3PORT QP SG WP W/ ID IV 07847797824 $2.34 EA 25

42080-3TP 3PORT DG QP WP W/ ID LA 07847737675 $5.66 EA 25

42080-3TS 3PORT QP SG WP W/ ID LA 07847737670 $2.34 EA 25

42080-3WP 3PORT DG QP WP W/ ID WH 07847795140 $5.66 EA 25

42080-3WS 3PORT QP SG WP W/ ID WH 07847797825 $2.34 EA 25

42080-4EP 4PORT DG QP WP W/ ID BK 07847795155 $5.66 EA 25

42080-4ES 4PORT QP SG WP W/ ID BK 07847797836 $2.34 EA 25

42080-4GP 4PORT DG QP WP W/ ID GY 07847795154 $5.66 EA 25

42080-4GS 4PORT QP SG WP W/ ID GY 07847797831 $2.34 EA 25

42080-4IL 4PORT QP WP W/ ID FOR LARGE JACKS IV 07847741133 $2.63 EA 200

42080-4IP 4PORT DG QP WP W/ ID IV 07847795152 $5.66 EA 25

42080-4IS 4PORT QP SG WP W/ ID IV 07847797828 $2.34 EA 25

42080-4TL 4PORT QP WP W/ ID FOR LARGE JACKS LA 07847741135 $2.63 EA 200

42080-4TP 4PORT DG QP WP W/ ID LA 07847737676 $5.66 EA 25

42080-4TS 4PORT QP SG WP W/ ID LA 07847737671 $2.34 EA 25

42080-4WL 4PORT QP WP W/ ID FOR LARGE JACKS WH 07847741134 $2.63 EA 200

42080-4WP 4PORT DG QP WP W/ ID WH 07847795153 $5.66 EA 25

42080-4WS 4PORT QP SG WP W/ ID WH 07847797829 $2.34 EA 25

42080-6EP 6PORT DG QP WP W/ ID BK 07847795159 $5.66 EA 25

42080-6ES 6PORT QP SG WP W/ ID BK 07847797841 $2.34 EA 25

42080-6GP 6PORT DG QP WP W/ ID GY 07847795158 $5.66 EA 25

42080-6GS 6PORT QP SG WP W/ ID GY 07847797839 $2.34 EA 25

42080-6IP 6PORT DG QP WP W/ ID IV 07847795156 $5.66 EA 25

42080-6IS 6PORT QP SG WP W/ ID IV 07847797837 $2.34 EA 25

42080-6TP 6PORT DG QP WP W/ ID LA 07847737677 $5.66 EA 25

42080-6TS 6PORT QP SG WP W/ ID LA 07847737672 $2.34 EA 25

42080-6WP 6PORT DG QP WP W/ ID WH 07847795157 $5.66 EA 25

42080-6WS 6PORT QP SG WP W/ ID WH 07847797838 $2.34 EA 25

42080-8EP 8PORT DG QP WP W/ ID BK 07847795163 $5.66 EA 25

42080-8GP 8PORT DG QP WP W/ ID GY 07847795162 $5.66 EA 25



42080-8IP 8PORT DG QP WP W/ ID IV 07847795160 $5.66 EA 25

42080-8TP 8PORT DG QP WP W/ ID LA 07847737680 $5.66 EA 25

42080-8WP 8PORT DG QP WP W/ ID WH 07847795161 $5.66 EA 25

42080-SCE WP W/ ID SCREW COVERS BK 07847777430 $2.38 EA 50

42080-SCG WP W/ ID SCREW COVERS GY 07847777431 $2.38 EA 50

42080-SCI WP W/ ID SCREW COVERS IV 07847777429 $2.38 EA 50

42080-SCT WP W/ ID SCREW COVERS LA 07847777434 $2.38 EA 50

42080-SCW WP W/ ID SCREW COVERS WH 07847777433 $2.38 EA 50

42081-1IS 1PORT SG ANG QP WP W/ ID IV 07847768018 $2.46 EA 200

42081-1TS 1PORT SG ANG QP WP W/ ID LA 07847768016 $2.46 EA 200

42081-1WS 1PORT SG ANG QP WP W/ ID WH 07847768017 $2.46 EA 200

42081-2IS 2PORT SG ANG QP WP W/ ID IV 07847738017 $2.46 EA 200

42081-2TS 2PORT SG ANG QP WP W/ ID LA 07847738018 $2.46 EA 200

42081-2WS 2PORT SG ANG QP WP W/ ID WH 07847738016 $2.46 EA 200

42081-4ES 4PORT SG ANG QP WP W/ ID BK 07847769519 $2.46 EA 200

42081-4IS 4PORT SG ANG QP WP W/ ID IV 07847738020 $2.46 EA 200

42081-4TS 4PORT SG ANG QP WP W/ ID LA 07847738021 $2.46 EA 200

42081-4WS 4PORT SG ANG QP WP W/ ID WH 07847738019 $2.46 EA 200

42081-IDE EB SCR COVERS FOR AGL WP/IP WINDOWS 07847773037 $1.28 EA 50

42081-IDI IV SCR COVERS FOR AGL WP/ID WINDOWS 07847773032 $1.28 EA 50

42081-IDT LA SCR COVERS FOR AGL WP/IP WINDOWS 07847773035 $1.28 EA 50

42081-IDW WH SCR COVERS FOR AGL WP/IP WINDOWS 07847773036 $1.28 EA 50

42090-2WS 2PORT SG TEMPO WP W/ID WH 07847770968 $4.70 EA 20

42090-4WS 4PORT SG TEMPO WP W/ID WH 07847770973 $4.70 EA 20

42777-1EA SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 1-GANG 1.89" D BK 07847796361 $5.19 EA 10

42777-1EB SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 1-GANG 1.45" D BK 07847796357 $5.19 EA 10

42777-1GA SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 1-GANG 1.89" D GY 07847796360 $5.19 EA 10

42777-1GB SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 1-GANG 1.45" D GY 07847796355 $5.19 EA 10

42777-1IA SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 1-GANG 1.89" D IV 07847796358 $5.19 EA 10

42777-1IB SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 1-GANG 1.45" D IV 07847796353 $5.19 EA 10

42777-1WA SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 1-GANG 1.89" D WH 07847796359 $5.19 EA 10

42777-1WB SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 1-GANG 1.45" D WH 07847796354 $5.19 EA 10

42777-2EA SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 2-GANG 1.89" D BK 07847795377 $8.85 EA 10

42777-2GA SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 2-GANG 1.89" D GY 07847795376 $8.85 EA 10

42777-2GB SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 2-GANG 1.45" D GY 07847795371 $8.85 EA 10

42777-2IA SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 2-GANG 1.89" D IV 07847795374 $8.85 EA 10

42777-2IB SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 2-GANG 1.45" D IV 07847795355 $8.85 EA 10

42777-2WA SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 2-GANG 1.89" D WH 07847795375 $8.85 EA 10

42777-2WB SURFACE MOUNT BACK BOX 2-GANG 1.45" D WH 07847795370 $8.85 EA 10

43080-1L1 1PORT SG QP WP W/ID STAINLESS STEEL 07847738786 $7.11 EA 200

43080-1L2 2PORT SG QP WP W/ID STAINLESS STEEL 07847738790 $7.11 EA 200

43080-1L3 3PORT SG QP WP W/ID STAINLESS STEEL 07847738788 $7.11 EA 200

43080-1L4 4PORT SG QP WP W/ID STAINLESS STEEL 07847738791 $7.11 EA 200

43080-1L6 6PORT SG QP WP W/ID STAINLESS STEEL 07847738789 $7.11 EA 200

43080-1S1 1PORT SG QP WP STAINLESS STEEL 07847739497 $6.54 EA 200

43080-1S2 2PORT SG QP WP STAINLESS STEEL 07847739498 $6.54 EA 200

43080-1S3 3PORT SG QP WP STAINLESS STEEL 07847739499 $6.54 EA 200

43080-1S4 4PORT SG QP WP STAINLESS STEEL 07847739500 $6.54 EA 200

43080-1S6 6PORT SG QP WP STAINLESS STEEL 07847739501 $6.54 EA 200

43080-2L4 4PORT DG QP WP W/ID STAINLESS STEEL 07847738793 $12.48 EA 160

43080-2L8 8PORT DG QP WP W/ID STAINLESS STEEL 07847738795 $12.48 EA 160

43080-2S2 2PORT DG QP WP STAINLESS STEEL 07847739502 $11.85 EA 160

43080-2S4 4PORT DG QP WP STAINLESS STEEL 07847739503 $11.85 EA 160

43080-2S6 6PORT DG QP WP STAINLESS STEEL 07847739504 $11.85 EA 160

43080-2S8 8PORT DG QP WP STAINLESS STEEL 07847739505 $11.85 EA 160



43080-IDW ID WINDOW W/DESIGNATION 07847767444 $0.80 EA 50

43080-S12 12PORT DG QP WP STAINLESS STEEL 07847739506 $11.85 EA 160

43081-1L2 2PORT SG ANG ID WP SS 07847762913 $8.11 EA 180

43081-1L4 SS 4PORT SG ANG ID WP 07847750544 $8.11 EA 180

43081-2L4 4PORT DG ANG ID WP SS 07847756826 $13.31 EA 120

43081-2L8 8PORT DG ANG ID WP SS 07847751149 $13.31 EA 120

43105-005 VELCRO TIE-WRAP 5" BLACK (25 PACK) 07847797697 $15.94 EA 25

43108-008 VELCRO TIE-WRAP 8" BLACK (25 PACK) 07847797699 $22.78 EA 20

43108-08P VELCRO TIE-WRAP 8" MAROON (25 pack) 07847739717 $22.78 EA 25

43112-012 VELCRO TIE-WRAP 12" BLACK (25 PACK) 07847797700 $35.43 EA 20

43115-015 VELCRO BULK ROLL 15' BLACK 07847797706 $19.25 EA 50

43115-075 VELCRO BULK ROLL 75' BLACK 07847704011 $70.85 EA 25

43115-15Y VELCRO BULK ROLL 15' YELLOW 07847739687 $19.25 EA 25

43115-600 VELCRO BULK ROLL 600' BLACK 07847740150 $487.25 EA 1

43115-75L VELCRO BULK ROLL 75' BLUE 07847739713 $70.85 EA 25

43115-75O VELCRO BULK ROLL 75' ORANGE 07847739715 $70.85 EA 25

43115-75P VELCRO BULK ROLL 75' MAROON (PLENUM) 07847739716 $70.85 EA 25

43115-75Y VELCRO BULK ROLL 75' YELLOW 07847739714 $70.85 EA 25

4520-07S PDU 1RU 120V 20A (12) 5-20R 5-20P/7' 07847742111 $129.05 EA 1

4520-10L PDU 1RU 120V 20A (12) 5-20R L5-20P/10' 07847742115 $157.20 EA 1

4625A-24I SURFACE MOUNT BOX W/ 6P4C, IV 07847784672 $2.18 EA 10

4625A-24W SURFACE MOUNT BOX W/ 6P4C, WH 07847784673 $2.18 EA 10

4625A-26I SURFACE MOUNT BOX W/ 6P6C, IV 07847784674 $2.56 EA 10

4625A-26W SURFACE MOUNT BOX W/ 6P6C, WH 07847784675 $2.56 EA 10

4625B-46I JACK 625B4 6P6C ALT IV 07847784666 $1.84 EA 25

47600-QPB EB 12PORT SMC MNT BRKT 12 Q/PORT CONN 07847757750 $14.18 EA 5

47603-0C5 CAT 5E EXPANS BOARD 110 PUNCH DOWN TOOL 07847711325 $35.36 EA 4

47603-110 1X9 MOD 110D CONN W/PUNCH DOWN TOOL 07847711596 $38.09 EA 4

47603-12M 4 X 12 TLDM MOD TEL PANEL ON SHELF BRKT 07847729086 $69.84 EA 4

47603-12P 12PORT MEDIA PANEL W/EXPANSION BOARD ETC 07847711082 $205.69 EA 4

47603-24P 24PORT STRUCTURED MEDIA PANEL 07847713417 $281.91 EA 4

47603-2G6 COMPACT TEL & 6-WAY VIDEO SPLITTER 2GHZ 07847776908 $76.06 EA 4

47603-2G8 COMPACT TEL & 8-WAY VIDEO SPLITTER 2GHZ 07847776906 $83.89 EA 4

47603-412 4 X 12 TLDM W/8-WAY 2 GIG SPLITTER 07847729084 $97.09 EA 4

47603-8C1 4 X18 TLDM MOD TEL PNL NOSECURITY INTERF 07847729089 $130.94 EA 4

47603-DP6 COMPACT SER 1X4 TEL/DATA 1X6 1G SPLITTER 07847736979 $85.08 EA 4

47603-TDM TEL DISTR MOD ONLY 07847707369 $102.76 EA 1

47603-TSV TEL SECURITY VIDEO 1 X 7 COMPACT 07847714339 $89.53 EA 4

47604-0F6 MLT DWELLING UNIT KIT&CVR W/1 X 6 TEL 07847718070 $54.38 EA 1

47604-F6S MLT DWLING UNIT KIT&CVR 1 X6 TELE/SPLITR 07847718072 $75.00 EA 1

47605-0DP WH AC POWER SURGE MOD HG 07847711813 $106.19 EA 2

47605-140 WH 14" MEDIA CENTER AND FLUSH MNT COVER 07847711329 $52.64 EA 1

47605-14B 14" MTL CVR PRICED PER COVER SOLD X 6 PK 07847735061 $16.80 EA 6

47605-14C WH FLUSH MNT COVER FOR SERIE 140 07847708503 $27.49 EA 1

47605-14D SMC 14" CVR ECON HINGED 07847708504 $48.08 EA 1

47605-14E WH 14" ENCL W/O COVER 07847708509 $39.84 EA 1

47605-14G 14" MTL ENCL PRICED PER ENCL SOLD X 6 PK 07847732560 $29.73 EA 6

47605-14S WH 14" PREMIUM HINGED & VENTED DOOR 07847761534 $57.24 EA 1

47605-1MG 14" SMC W/ FLUSH COVER 07847740407 $56.23 EA 1

47605-21C WH 21" FLUSH-MNT COVER 07847754366 $36.69 EA 1

47605-21E WH STEEL MLT MEDIA BX 21" ED ONLY 07847754365 $50.35 EA 1

47605-21S WH 21" PREMIUM HINGED AND VENTED DOOR 07847754367 $66.39 EA 1

47605-28B 28" MTL CVR PRICED PER CVR SOLD X 3 PK 07847735063 $36.05 EA 3

47605-28D WH HINGED COVER FOR SERIE 280 07847721979 $64.93 EA 1

47605-28G 28" MTL ENCL PRICED PER ENCL SOLD X 3 PK 07847735062 $57.23 EA 3



47605-28N WH 28" ENCL W/O COVER 07847708510 $75.54 EA 1

47605-28S WH 28" PREMIUM HINGED & VENTED DOOR 07847761533 $82.10 EA 1

47605-28W MED CTR STR 28" W/FLUSH MNT CVR 07847711322 $109.85 EA 1

47605-2MG 28" SMC W/ FLUSH COVER 07847740408 $113.44 EA 1

47605-42D SMC 42" CVR ECON HINGED 07847721980 $87.61 EA 1

47605-42N WH 42" ENCL W/O COVER 07847708512 $109.85 EA 1

47605-42S WH 42" PREMIUM HINGED & VENTED DOOR 07847761532 $111.75 EA 1

47605-42W 42 SMC BOX AND FLUSHMNT COVER 07847704610 $164.28 EA 1

47605-ACN DEC NON SURGE SGLE REC KIT 07847709383 $17.13 EA 3

47605-ACS J-BOX SURGE RECEPTACLE, BLUE 15AMP 07847709384 $39.36 EA 12

47605-C5B CAT5 PWA MOD FOR STRUCTURED MEDIA 6PORT 07847711083 $39.33 EA 4

47605-F28 WH 28" FLUSH MNT COVER 07847708505 $36.63 EA 1

47605-F42 WH 42" FLUSH MNT COVER 07847708507 $64.10 EA 1

47605-M28 28" MTL ENCL MDU PRCD PER ENC SLD X 3 PK 07847739779 $79.11 EA 3

47605-M42 42" SMC - ENCL ONLY - MDU 07847741752 $113.44 EA 1

47605-MDC WH MULTI DWELLING UNIT COVER 07847725474 $22.66 EA 1

47605-MDU WH MLT DWELLING UNIT ABS ENCL&CVR 07847718071 $34.34 EA 1

47605-NDP WH AC POWER MOD W/2 DEC AC REC 07847709365 $56.46 EA 4

47605-PSB DC POWER SUPPLY FOR USE W/ LEVITON SMC 07847713642 $116.71 EA 3

47605-PSC WH VERSATILE POWER SUPPLY FOR SMC 07847736738 $232.74 EA 5

47606-AHT WH DISTPNL ADV TELVID 1XCAT5 1X6WAY SPLT 07847705767 $162.23 EA 1

47606-ASO DIST PANEL 1TELCO 2XCAT5 6WAY SPLIT 2GHZ 07847734988 $200.18 EA 4

47606-BNP BASIC HOME NETWORKING PLUS PANEL 2GHZ 07847713415 $129.83 EA 4

47606-BTV WH DISTR PANEL BASIC TEL/VIDEO 2GHZ 07847705765 $88.15 EA 1

47609-004 1X4 TEL BOARD 4-LINE 07847732364 $24.66 EA 4

47609-0F6 1X6 BRIDGED TEL EXPANSION BOARD 07847718348 $27.63 EA 4

47609-4DP 1 X 4 COMBO PHONE/DATA BOARD 07847736614 $33.43 EA 4

47609-EMP SMC BOARD TEL PATCHING EXPANSION MODULE 07847710593 $39.04 EA 4

47609-S10 1X10 6-LINE TEL SECURITY EXPANSION BOARD 07847718319 $51.58 EA 5

47609-TSV 1x7 TEL SECURITY MODULE SGL PLASTIC BRACKET 07847714340 $58.61 EA 4

47611-0C6 CAT6 EXPANS BOARD TIA A/B WIRING 6PORT 07847735956 $47.19 EA 4

47611-5PT SWITCH 10/100MBPS 5PT 07847708913 $15.93 EA 2

47611-C6B CAT6 MOD W/BRKT TIA A/B WIRING 6PORT 07847735958 $56.93 EA 4

47612-1SB WH 12" UNIVERSAL BRKT 07847708566 $55.94 EA 8

47612-28B WH EXTENDER BRKT FOR SMC 280 07847717101 $70.65 EA 1

47612-42B WH EXTENDER BRKT FOR SMC 420 07847716843 $77.01 EA 1

47612-6SB WH 6" UNIVERSAL BRKT 07847708567 $33.59 EA 8

47612-CMK WH CEILING MNT KIT FOR 14" SMC 07847769147 $180.80 EA 1

47612-DBK WH DATA PLASTIC BRKT EMPTY 07847716975 $33.59 EA 6

47612-EBK WH EXPANSION PLASTIC BRKT EMPTY 07847716973 $43.88 EA 4

47612-FSB WH SECURITY FULL WIDTH BRKT 07847737114 $38.04 EA 8

47612-HBK WH PLASTIC HALF BRKT - 3 SGLE BAYS 07847732557 $33.59 EA 4

47612-HSB WH SECURITY HALF WIDTH BRKT 07847737113 $29.08 EA 8

47612-MMA WH MULTI-MEDIA ADAPT BRKT 07847708141 $12.55 EA 22

47612-SBK WH SGLE PLASTIC BRKT EMPTY 07847716974 $26.96 EA 4

47612-VSB WH EMPTY SHELF BRKT 07847726315 $43.88 EA 4

47613-EZ6 EZ-RJ45 CAT 6 PLUG, CLEAR, SOLD X 50 PK 07847765701 $1.24 EA 500

47613-EZC EZ-RJ45 CAT5E PLUG SOLD X 50 PK 07847707881 $0.99 EA 500

47613-EZR EZ-RJ45 CONN 10PK 07847711612 $11.46 EA 20

47615-NYL PUSH LOCK PINS  20 X/00/010 1 = 20 07847706037 $6.74 EA 10

47615-PTT PALM TERMINATON TOOL 07847741341 $8.81 EA 50

47689-00B 1 X 9 110 BRIDGED TEL MOD 07847711092 $34.43 EA 4

47689-0QP EB Q/PORT MULTI-MEDIA 12PORT PATCH BLOCK 07847796716 $26.96 EA 1

47690-0G6 GD VIDEO SPLITTER 2GHZ 6-WAY 07847722901 $20.35 EA 10

47690-0G8 GD VIDEO SPLITTER 2GHZ 8-WAY 07847722740 $26.59 EA 10



47690-6C2 1 X 6 SPLITTER MOD/PASSIVE 2GHZ 07847705762 $32.31 EA 6

47690-8C2 1 X 8 VIDEO SPLITTER MOD/PASSIVE 2GHZ 07847705848 $46.25 EA 6

47693-08P WH 1 X 8 CATV PREMIUM ACTIVE RF MOD 07847731147 $246.21 EA 4

47693-16P WH 1 X 16 CATV PREMIUM ACTIVE RF MOD 07847731148 $380.51 EA 4

476TL-T12 EB 1/4 TEL INPUT DISTR PANEL SMC 07847742755 $95.64 EA 4

476TM-512 CAT5E PATCH PANEL TWIST MNT 07847747926 $106.99 EA 4

476TM-524 EB 24PORT CAT5E PATCH PANEL TWIST MNT 07847742758 $175.73 EA 4

476TM-612 CAT6 PATCH PANEL TWIST MNT 07847747927 $129.31 EA 4

476TM-624 EB 24PORT CAT6 PATCH PANEL TWIST MNT 07847742757 $254.45 EA 4

476TM-652 CAT6/CAT5E PATCH PANEL TWIST MNT 07847747925 $118.15 EA 4

476TM-654 EB 12PT CAT5E 12PT CAT6 PNL TWIST MNT 07847742756 $215.09 EA 4

476TM-EX5 TWIST&MNT EXPAND BOARD (6) CAT 5E PORTS 07847773873 $43.94 EA 10

476TM-EX6 TWIST & MNT PATCH PANEL EXPANSION BOARD 07847773874 $63.61 EA 10

47FTH-240 FTTH 3-14" SMC NO CVR 07847747763 $187.56 EA 1

47FTH-24T FTTH 42"+14" SMC CUSTOM 07847750591 $231.71 EA 1

47FTH-840 WH FTTH 28/14" ENCL 07847742130 $177.44 EA 1

47FTH-880 FTTH 2-28" SMC NO CVR 07847747765 $209.63 EA 1

48212-06S WH AC POWER SURGE MOD W/6 NEMA REC 07847737012 $134.30 EA 5

48212-124 WH 1X5 POWER DISTR MOD 1.5A W/PLUG 07847737013 $133.69 EA 4

48212-IEC IEC TO NEMA ADAPT 07847737015 $16.99 EA 10

48605-21E GY 21" CONCRETE MNTABLE STR MED ENCL. 07847762731 $132.16 EA 1

48605-28E GY 28" CONCRETE MNTABLE STR MED ENCL 07847762727 $171.99 EA 1

48605-42E GY 42" CONCRETE MNTABLE STR MED ENCL 07847762728 $211.00 EA 1

48900-IFR STORAGE RING 11.75" DIAMETER BLACK 07847704007 $38.71 EA 10

48900-OFR STORAGE RING 24" DIAMETER BLACK 07847773307 $116.36 EA 5

49005-CMB CABLE MGMT BAR (FOR FLAT PANELS) BLACK 07847707458 $27.64 EA 10

49005-CMC CABLE MANAGEMENT CLIP GREY 07847797047 $24.09 EA 12

49005-DMB DIE-CAST CABLE MGMT BAR BLACK 07847729863 $59.30 EA 1

49006-AMB ANGLED CABLE MGMT BAR BLACK 07847734610 $51.18 EA 1

49012-J24 VOICE GRADE PANEL 1U 24PT 8P2C BLACK 07847717968 $132.19 EA 1

49012-J48 VOICE GRADE PANEL 2U 48PT 8P2C BLACK 07847717969 $265.06 EA 1

49013-P24 VOICE GRADE PANEL 1U 24PT 8P4C BLACK 07847717970 $144.21 EA 1

49013-P48 VOICE GRADE PANEL 2U 48PT 8P4C BLACK 07847717971 $292.80 EA 1

49014-J24 VG PANEL 1U 24PT 8P4C 25PR BLACK 07847717972 $182.61 EA 1

49014-J48 VG PANEL 2U 48PT 8P4C 25PR BLACK 07847717973 $289.45 EA 1

49018-J24 VOICE GRADE PANEL 1U 24PT 8P8C BLACK 07847717974 $273.96 EA 1

49018-J48 VOICE GRADE PANEL 2U 48PT 8P8C BLACK 07847717975 $502.21 EA 1

49104-IDC CAT5E 110 CLIP C4 (10PK) 07847718909 $0.88 EA 500

49105-IDC CAT5E 110 CLIP C5 (10PK) 07847718911 $0.99 EA 500

491RU-HFO VERSI-DUCT 1RU FRONT ONLY BLACK 07847721997 $45.04 EA 1

491RU-HFR VERSI-DUCT 1RU FRONT/REAR BLACK 07847721996 $58.31 EA 1

49222-BLK MODULAR FURN BRKT STEELCASE 9000 07847777202 $10.21 EA 50

49222-ESP MODULAR FURN BRKT HM ETHOSPACE SC AVENIR 07847780545 $13.05 EA 50

49222-HAO MODULAR FURN BRKT HM ACTION OFFICE 07847780546 $13.05 EA 50

49223-BA5 QUICKPORT IN-WALL BRACKET SOLD X 5 PK 07847770429 $18.08 EA 20

49223-BAK QP IN-WALL BRKT AND SG LOW VOLTAGE BRKT 07847770431 $6.43 EA 20

49223-CB0 QUICKPORT IN-CEILING BRKT W/O CLIP 07847770434 $6.18 EA 20

49223-CBC QUICKPORT IN-CEILING BRKT W/ MOUNT CLIP 07847770430 $7.93 EA 20

49223-W1C QUICKPORT WAP KIT PLENUM 1 6A CORD WH 07847790316 $89.33 EA 1

49225-24E 24-PORT LOW PROFILE ZONE BOX 07847746846 $156.25 EA 1

49225-24E 24-PORT LOW PROFILE ZONE BOX 07847746846 $181.01 EA 1

49251-W62 2RU HINGED WALL MOUNT BRACKET 07847784063 $72.15 EA 1

49251-W63 3RU HINGED WALL MOUNT BRACKET 07847784064 $88.55 EA 1

49251-W64 4RU HINGED WALL MOUNT BRACKET 07847784065 $100.58 EA 1

49252-PCM 2RU CABLE MGR FRONT/REAR BLACK 07847784843 $184.90 EA 1



49252-PO1 1RU CABLE MGR FRONT ONLY BLACK 07847780425 $91.03 EA 1

49253-1CV 1RU COVER FOR CABLE MGR BLACK 07847768672 $34.96 EA 1

49253-2CM 2RU CABLE MGR 2" RINGS BLACK 07847722723 $66.94 EA 1

49253-2CV 2RU COVER FOR CABLE MGR BLACK 07847768674 $43.04 EA 1

49253-4CM 1RU CABLE MGR 5" RINGS BLACK 07847722721 $79.15 EA 1

49253-4CV 4RU COVER FOR CABLE MGR BLACK 07847768673 $45.58 EA 1

49253-6CM P CORD ORGANIZER HORIZ 4RU 7"RINGS 07847722722 $148.96 EA 1

49253-6MR 2RU CABLE MGR 6" RINGS BLACK 07847751669 $122.94 EA 1

49253-6PM 1RU CABLE MGR 4" RINGS BLACK 07847744344 $106.19 EA 1

49253-BCM 2RU CABLE MGR 4" RINGS BLACK 07847722734 $70.78 EA 1

49253-LPM EB P CORD ORGANIZER HORIZ 1RU 4-5"RINGS 07847722724 $48.93 EA 1

49253-RCM 1RU RECESSED CABLE MGR 3" RINGS BLACK 07847735988 $123.00 EA 1

49254-BA1 1RU ANGLED BLANK PANEL BLACK 07847734611 $79.10 EA 1

49254-BA2 2RU ANGLED BLANK PANEL BLACK 07847734612 $82.53 EA 1

49254-BC1 1RU ANGLED TRANSITION COVER, BLACK 07847734613 $82.59 EA 1

49254-BCM 2RU ANGLED CABLE MGR 4" RINGS, BLACK 07847722731 $130.84 EA 1

49254-BP1 EB 1RU BLANK PANEL 1.75" X 19" 07847780427 $37.99 EA 1

49254-BP2 2RU BLANK PANEL BLACK 07847780428 $42.95 EA 1

49254-BP4 4U BLANK PANEL 7" HIGH 07847780429 $59.46 EA 1

49254-LPM 1RU ANGLED CABLE MGR 4" RINGS BLACK 07847722730 $120.66 EA 1

49255-48N 48P 2U QP PNL W/ CMB, CISCO NUMBER 07847741578 $69.56 EA 1

49255-H24 24P 1U QUICKPORT PATCH PANEL 07847738797 $51.01 EA 1

49255-H48 48P 2U QUICKPORT PATCH PANEL 07847738798 $69.55 EA 1

49255-L24 24P 1U QUICKPORT PATCH PANEL W/ MAG LENS 07847747299 $106.23 EA 1

49255-L48 48P 2U QUICKPORT PATCH PANEL W/ MAG LENS 07847747497 $141.60 EA 1

49255-Q48 48P 1U QUICKPORT PATCH PANEL 07847756021 $112.20 EA 1

49255-Q89 12P QUICKPORT PATCH BLOCK W/ MTG BRACKET 07847785616 $23.95 EA 10

49255-W24 24P 1U WHITE QUICKPORT PATCH PANEL 07847741562 $43.36 EA 1

49255-W48 48P 2U WHITE QUICKPORT PATCH PANEL 07847741563 $59.11 EA 1

49256-D48 48P 1U ANG QP PANEL 07847746614 $177.00 EA 1

49256-H24 24P 1U ANG QP PANEL 07847734614 $67.61 EA 1

49256-H48 48P 2U ANG QP PANEL 07847734608 $98.29 EA 1

49256-L24 24P 1U ANG QP PANEL W/ MAG LENS 07847762762 $121.45 EA 1

49256-L48 48P 2U ANG QP PANEL W/ MAG LENS 07847762763 $165.09 EA 1

49256-W4L 24P 1U WHITE ANG QP PANEL 07847732999 $67.61 EA 1

49256-W4M 24P 1U WHITE ANG QP PANEL W/ MAG LENS 07847741564 $121.46 EA 1

49256-W8L 48P 2U WHITE ANG QP PANEL 07847733000 $98.29 EA 1

49256-W8M 48P 2U WHITE ANG QP PANEL W/ MAG LENS 07847746355 $165.09 EA 1

49257-I24 DESIGNATION KIT FOR 24PORT PATCH PANEL 07847783500 $5.94 EA 50

49257-QHD DESIGN KIT / 24PT HI DENSITY PATCH PANEL 07847716971 $10.06 EA 50

49257-QID XX LABEL KIT 32 24 PORT   07847783714 $13.15 EA 50

49258-TWB TIE-WRAP BAR BLACK 07847784844 $16.83 EA 10

49260-MR3 3" VERTICAL MGMT RING BLACK 07847784848 $34.33 EA 10

49260-MR6 6" VERTICAL MGMT RING BLACK 07847784846 $37.45 EA 10

49261-BKT MOUNTING TIE BRACKET BLACK 07847784853 $20.76 EA 20

49262-HR1 VERTICAL RINGS 2RU BLACK (2EA) 07847713890 $10.51 EA 10

49265-BKT CENTER MOUNT BRACKET KIT (5" DUCT) 07847740391 $20.50 EA 12

49265-DC1 VERSI-DUCT DESIGNER COVER 1RU GREY 07847745456 $43.10 EA 6

49265-DC2 VERSI-DUCT DESIGNER COVER 2RU GREY 07847745455 $45.19 EA 4

49265-HNG DUCT COVER HINGE 07847710694 $7.83 EA 10

49265-SL1 SLACK LOOP ORGANIZER (SET OF 2) 07847707166 $12.65 EA 10

49265-SL2 EXTENDED SLACK LOOP ORGANIZER (SET OF 2) 07847710689 $13.95 EA 10

49265-WR1 CABLE RETAINER (1 BAG = 10 RETAINERS) 07847707171 $19.96 EA 5

49280-AP0 SDX ADAPTER PLATE VERTIGO PANEL 07847735170 $162.11 EA 1

49280-QP0 12P UTP QP VERTIGO PANEL 07847735167 $280.99 EA 1



492RU-HFO VERSI-DUCT 2RU FRONT ONLY BLACK 07847721999 $52.19 EA 1

492RU-HFR VERSI-DUCT 2RU FRONT/REAR BLACK 07847721998 $64.04 EA 1

49355-H24 1U 24P QP PNL W/O CMB, BK 07847799956 $44.66 EA 1

49355-H48 2U 48P QP PNL W/O CMB, BK 07847799957 $60.88 EA 1

49400-FHB FRONT HINGE BRACKET SET 3RU BLACK 07847722735 $114.49 EA 1

4940L-SRC COVER FOR 5" DUCT BLACK (4EA) 07847762420 $153.45 EA 1

4940L-VFO VERSI-DUCT 0RU 4X5" FRONT ONLY  40" 07847736295 $84.56 EA 1

4940L-VFR VERSI-DUCT 0RU 4X5" FRONT/REAR  40" 07847736294 $128.78 EA 1

49551-CBR CONN B-TYPE SPLICE 07847702706 $14.84 EA 6

49553-066 66 CLIP IDC BLADE FOR PUNCHDOWN TOOL 07847707876 $30.80 EA 12

49553-110 110 IDC BLADE FOR PUNCHDOWN TOOL 07847707871 $36.35 EA 12

49553-55H CAT5E 5PR TERM TOOL HEAD 07847718511 $91.23 EA 25

49553-64H CAT6 4PR TERM TOOL HEAD 07847718510 $98.30 EA 25

49553-814 IMPACT PUNCHDOWN TOOL 07847707875 $91.40 EA 16

49553-TTH MASS TERM TOOL W/ CAT6 4PR HEAD 07847718509 $264.85 EA 10

49560-TTS BU TONE GENERATOR TEST SET 07847778616 $68.50 EA 10

49561-SSP BU INDUCTIVE SPKR PROBE 07847782361 $89.96 EA 25

49562-TSK TEST SET KIT PROBE & TONE W/HOLTER 07847779188 $201.63 EA 1

49605-140 WIRELESS 14" ENCLOSURE WITH FLUSH MOUNT COVER 07847797768 $47.35 EA 1

49605-14B WIRELESS 14"  VENTED HINGED DOOR, BULK PACK OF 12 07847793967 $344.69 EA 1

49605-14E WIRELESS 14"  ENCLOSURE ONLY 07847793952 $40.09 EA 1

49605-14F WIRELESS 14" FLUSH MOUNT COVER, BULK PACK OF 12 07847797771 $210.31 EA 1

49605-14G WIRELESS 14" ENCLOSURE, BULK PACK OF 12 07847793960 $331.65 EA 1

49605-14P WIRELESS 14" ENCLOSURE WITH VENTED HINGED DOOR 07847793941 $66.81 EA 1

49605-14S WIRELESS 14" VENTED HINGED DOOR ONLY 07847793942 $33.40 EA 1

49605-14T WIRELESS 14" TRIM RING ACCESSORY 07847793943 $14.18 EA 1

49605-28B WIRELESS 28" VENT HINGE DOOR, BULK PACK OF 6 07847793978 $279.71 EA 1

49605-28E WIRELESS 28" ENCLOSURE ONLY 07847793954 $73.49 EA 1

49605-28F WIRELESS 28" FLUSH MOUNT COVER, BULK PACK OF 6 07847797770 $251.74 EA 1

49605-28G WIRELESS 28" ENCLOSURE, BULK PACK OF 6 07847793961 $314.61 EA 1

49605-28P WIRELESS 28" ENCLOSURE WITH VENTED HINGED DOOR 07847793957 $119.31 EA 1

49605-28S WIRELESS 28" VENTED HINGED DOOR 07847793949 $61.23 EA 1

49605-28T WIRELESS 28" TRIM RING ACCESSORY 07847793956 $20.24 EA 1

49605-28W WIRELESS 28" ENCLSURE WITH FLUSH MOUNT COVER 07847797769 $98.86 EA 1

49605-42B WIRELESS 42" VENTED HINGED DOOR, BULK PACK OF 6 07847793969 $473.70 EA 1

49605-42E WIRELESS 42" ENCLOSURE ONLY 07847793959 $103.24 EA 1

49605-42G WIRELESS 42" ENCLOSURE, BULK PACK OF 6 07847793977 $510.15 EA 1

49605-42P WIRELESS 42" ENCLOSURE WITH VENTED HINGED DOOR 07847793936 $172.06 EA 1

49605-42S WIRELESS 42" VENTED HINGED DOOR 07847793940 $86.03 EA 1

49605-42T WIRELESS 42" TRIM RING ACCESSORY 07847793971 $26.30 EA 1

49605-AFR CABLE ROUTING RING 07847732059 $7.40 EA 8

49605-AHL 15' BULK ROLL, 1/2" VELCRO, BLACK 07847732063 $16.40 EA 50

49605-APS 3-OUTLET POWER STRIP 07847732062 $7.70 EA 24

49605-AST PLASTIC SADDLE TIE KIT W/ VELCRO 07847732060 $13.14 EA 10

49605-AUB PLASTIC UNIVERSAL SHELF BRACKET 07847732061 $24.38 EA 10

49605-GRM WIRELESS SMC GROMMET ACCESSROY PACK 07847793963 $4.05 EA 10

49605-TUB WIRELESS SMC FTTH MULTI-BAY ATTACH TUBE 07847793976 $14.18 EA 12

49660-00P GY CAT5 UTP STRIPPER 07847725448 $25.81 EA 12

49800-680 HARDENER AND PRIMER KIT 07847726294 $246.95 EA 1

49800-CON UNIVERSAL CONSUMABLES KIT 07847706604 $183.05 EA 1

49800-FAN FIBRE FAN-OUT CONSUMABLES KIT 07847715457 $126.41 EA 10

49800-FCC FAST CURE CONSUMABLES KIT 07847726293 $402.16 EA 1

49800-FTK KIT TOOL FASTCURE 07847709219 $1,679.48 EA 1

49800-LAK KIT TOOL CLEAVER LYNX 07847748082 $2,012.73 EA 1

49800-MSK KIT TOOL W/CLEAVER LYNX 07847746562 $1,790.50 EA 1



49800-MTK UNIVERSAL FIBER OPTIC TOOL KIT 07847720970 $835.58 EA 1

4980L-VFO VERSI-DUCT 0RU 4X5" FRONT ONLY  80" 07847736297 $169.14 EA 1

4980L-VFR VERSI-DUCT 0RU 4X5" FRONT/REAR  80" 07847736296 $257.55 EA 1

49886-01F 1 MICRON LAPPING FILM 100/PACK 07847703580 $93.71 EA 1

49886-03F 3 MICRON LAPPING FILM 1 =  100 07847706605 $93.71 EA 1

49886-12F 12 MICRON LAPPING FILM 1 =  100 07847703579 $93.71 EA 1

49886-APC APC CLEAVER TOOL USE 250U&900U BUFF FIBS 07847767396 $4,771.40 EA 1

49886-APD ALCOHOL PADS 1 =  100 07847709221 $155.28 EA 1

49886-BR3 FIBER STRIP 2HOLE, 250/900 MICR 2/3MM JACKET 07847790814 $119.33 EA 1

49886-DLM CLIP LC MM FCURE 25PK 07847710993 $19.90 EA 5

49886-DLS CLIP LC DPLX FCURE 25PK 07847710992 $19.90 EA 5

49886-DSC CLIP SC DPLX FCURE 25PK 07847710994 $19.90 EA 5

49886-DWP LINT FREE DRY WIPES 1 =  100 07847709222 $76.91 EA 1

49886-FCC FAST CURE CARRYING CASE 07847709224 $73.98 EA 1

49886-FCN REPL NEEDLES, 19 GAUGE 1 =  25 07847723771 $35.51 EA 15

49886-FCS FLUSH CUT TOOL 07847747761 $38.45 EA 5

49886-FCT CRIMP TOOL W/ .128, .151, .178, HEX 07847708578 $128.59 EA 1

49886-FLA 1.25MM VFL ADAPT FOR USE W/ 49886-VFL 07847749212 $156.61 EA 20

49886-FSP FIBER 200X SCOPE 07847701271 $421.80 EA 1

49886-LCD FBR SCOPE ADAP STD DUP LC CNFG USE 200X 07847754436 $355.65 EA 5

49886-LCP LC POLISHING PUCK 07847723770 $218.95 EA 10

49886-LCS LC SCOPE ADAPT 07847709229 $165.65 EA 1

49886-LCT LC CONN CLEANING TOOL 07847754994 $281.00 EA 1

49886-LNT TRAY METAL BLACK LYNX 07847746561 $164.05 EA 1

49886-LNX LYNX FBR CLEAVER FOR 250UM / 900UM MM/SM 07847746559 $1,645.03 EA 1

49886-MCR MTP CONN TOOL REFILL 07847754992 $537.81 EA 1

49886-MCS MTP SCOPE ADAPT 07847754996 $1,043.56 EA 1

49886-MCT MTP MOD CLEANING TOOL 07847754993 $305.23 EA 1

49886-PAD 3" X 6" POLISHING PAD 07847700827 $26.20 EA 1

49886-PUC POLISHING PUCK SC/ST 07847700831 $272.68 EA 1

49886-SCP FIBER 100X SCOPE 07847720971 $372.80 EA 1

49886-SCR SAPPHIRE SCRIBE 07847700826 $112.58 EA 1

49886-SCT SC CONN CLEANING TOOL 07847754995 $281.00 EA 1

49886-SIS KEVLAR SCISSORS 07847700829 $54.10 EA 1

49886-SPD FIBER SAFETY PAD 07847702493 $19.61 EA 1

49886-STP JACKET STRIPPERS 07847700830 $42.61 EA 1

49886-SYR SYRINGE 3CC X/00/005 1 =  25 07847723772 $35.51 EA 5

49886-UFT MTL CONN CLEANING TOOL FEM 07847754990 $290.70 EA 1

49886-UMT MTL CONN CLEANING TOOL MALE 07847754991 $290.70 EA 1

49886-VFL VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR 07847747796 $612.21 EA 1

49886-WRE MUSIC WIRE 07847700832 $16.66 EA 1

49886-X3F .3 MICRON LAPPING FILM 1 =  100 07847703581 $93.71 EA 1

49887-06L KIT FAN-OUT 6F 36" 07847703870 $32.44 EA 10

49887-06S KIT FAN-OUT 6F 24" 07847703869 $30.88 EA 10

49887-12L KIT FAN-OUT 12F 36" 07847703872 $35.34 EA 10

49887-12S KIT FAN-OUT 12F 24" 07847703871 $34.14 EA 10

49910-EE4 MODULAR FURN WP 4-PORT EXT DEPTH BK 07847709557 $8.43 EA 25

49910-EG4 MODULAR FURN WP 4-PORT EXT DEPTH GY 07847709556 $8.43 EA 25

49910-EI4 MODULAR FURN WP 4-PORT EXT DEPTH IV 07847709554 $8.43 EA 25

49910-EW4 MODULAR FURN WP 4-PORT EXT DEPTH WH 07847709555 $8.43 EA 25

49910-HE2 MODULAR FURN WP 2-PORT HERMAN MILLER BK 07847709565 $4.81 EA 25

49910-HE4 MODULAR FURN WP 4-PORT HERMAN MILLER BK 07847709561 $4.81 EA 25

49910-HG2 MODULAR FURN WP 2-PORT HERMAN MILLER GY 07847709564 $4.81 EA 25

49910-HG4 MODULAR FURN WP 4-PORT HERMAN MILLER GY 07847709560 $4.81 EA 25

49910-HI2 MODULAR FURN WP 2-PORT HERMAN MILLER IV 07847709562 $4.81 EA 25



49910-HI4 MODULAR FURN WP 4-PORT HERMAN MILLER IV 07847709558 $4.81 EA 25

49910-HW2 MODULAR FURN WP 2-PORT HERMAN MILLER WH 07847709563 $4.81 EA 25

49910-HW4 MODULAR FURN WP 4-PORT HERMAN MILLER WH 07847709559 $4.81 EA 25

49910-SE2 MODULAR FURN WP 2-PORT STD DEPTH BK 07847709553 $3.85 EA 25

49910-SE4 MODULAR FURN WP 4-PORT STD DEPTH BK 07847708973 $3.85 EA 25

49910-SG2 MODULAR FURN WP 2-PORT STD DEPTH GY 07847709552 $3.85 EA 25

49910-SG4 MODULAR FURN WP 4-PORT STD DEPTH GY 07847708896 $3.85 EA 25

49910-SI2 MODULAR FURN WP 2-PORT STD DEPTH IV 07847709550 $3.85 EA 25

49910-SI4 MODULAR FURN WP 4-PORT STD DEPTH IV 07847708971 $3.85 EA 25

49910-SW2 MODULAR FURN WP 2-PORT STD DEPTH WH 07847709551 $3.85 EA 25

49910-SW4 MODULAR FURN WP 4-PORT STD DEPTH WH 07847708972 $3.85 EA 25

49910-UE4 MODULAR FURN WP 4-PORT UNIVERSAL BK 07847727016 $5.51 EA 12

49990-LDL CONN FCURE LC 900UM AQ 07847740791 $7.83 EA 50

49990-LL2 CONN FCURE LC 2/3MM AQ 07847740792 $7.83 EA 50

49990-LSC CONN FCURE SC 2BT AQ 07847740790 $7.58 EA 50

49990-MDL CONN FCURE LC .9MM MM 07847710996 $7.83 EA 50

49990-ML2 CONN FCURE LC 2/3MM MM 07847710998 $7.83 EA 50

49990-MSC CONN FCURE SC 2BT MM 07847708581 $7.63 EA 50

49990-MST CONN FCURE ST 2BT MM 07847708579 $7.58 EA 50

49990-SDL CONN FCURE LC .9MM SM 07847710995 $14.41 EA 50

49990-SL2 CONN FCURE LC 2/3MM SM 07847710997 $14.41 EA 50

49990-SSC CONN FCURE SC 2BT SM 07847708582 $13.71 EA 50

49990-SST CONN FCURE ST 2BT SM 07847708580 $12.35 EA 50

49991-5LC CONN FCAM LC OM2 BK 07847735363 $24.76 EA 50

49991-5SC CONN FCAM SC OM2 BK 07847729751 $24.10 EA 50

49991-5ST CONN FCAM ST OM2 BK 07847729752 $23.84 EA 50

49991-ASC CONN FCAM SCAPC OS2 GN 07847767145 $28.56 EA 50

49991-LLC CONN FCAM LC OM3/4 AQ 07847735364 $25.86 EA 50

49991-LSC CONN FCAM SC OM3/4 AQ 07847735360 $25.45 EA 50

49991-LST CONN FCAM ST OM3/4 AQ 07847729629 $26.11 EA 50

49991-MLC CONN FCAM LC OM1 BG 07847735362 $24.76 EA 50

49991-MSC CONN FCAM SC OM1 BG 07847729736 $24.10 EA 50

49991-MST CONN FCAM ST OM1 BG 07847729738 $23.84 EA 50

49991-SLC CONN FCAM LC OS2 BL 07847735365 $32.30 EA 50

49991-SSC CONN FCAM SC OS2 BL 07847729737 $30.04 EA 50

49991-SST CONN FCAM ST OS2 BL 07847729739 $30.11 EA 50

4999K-AQU BOOT 900UM OM3 AQ 07847754437 $13.69 EA 5

4999K-BGE BOOT 900UM OM1 BG 07847754426 $13.69 EA 5

4999K-BLK BOOT 900UM OM2 BK 07847754427 $13.69 EA 5

4999K-BLU BOOT 900UM OS1 BL 07847754425 $13.69 EA 5

4999K-ELC CONN SKLC MM/SM 900U BK 07847754428 $26.65 EA 50

4999K-GLC CONN SKLC MM/SM 900U GY 07847754429 $26.65 EA 50

4999K-LLC CONN SKLC MM/SM 900U BL 07847754430 $26.65 EA 50

4999K-OLC CONN SKLC MM/SM 900U OR 07847754431 $26.65 EA 50

4999K-RLC CONN SKLC MM/SM 900U RD 07847754432 $26.65 EA 50

4999K-VLC CONN SKLC MM/SM 900U GN 07847754433 $26.65 EA 50

4999K-WLC CONN SKLC MM/SM 900U WH 07847754434 $26.65 EA 50

4999K-YLC CONN SKLC MM/SM 900U YL 07847754435 $26.65 EA 50

4M089-1EM SURFACE MOUNT BOX MOS PLENUM 1 UNIT BK 07847770056 $10.55 EA 96

4M089-1GM SURFACE MOUNT BOX MOS PLENUM 1 UNIT GY 07847770062 $10.55 EA 96

4M089-1IM SURFACE MOUNT BOX MOS PLENUM 1 UNIT IV 07847770067 $10.55 EA 96

4M089-1TM SURFACE MOUNT BOX MOS PLENUM 1 UNIT LA 07847770060 $10.55 EA 96

4M089-1WM SURFACE MOUNT BOX MOS PLENUM 1 UNIT WH 07847770059 $10.55 EA 96

4S089-2IP SURF MNT BOX PLENUM 2-PORT EXTENDED IV 07847745055 $4.19 EA 180

4S089-2WP SURF MNT BOX PLENUM 2-PORT EXTENDED WH 07847745056 $4.19 EA 180



4S089-4IP SURF MNT BOX PLENUM 4-PORT EXTENDED IV 07847745057 $7.14 EA 45

4S089-4WP SURF MNT BOX PLENUM 4-PORT EXTENDED WH 07847745058 $7.14 EA 45

4S115-75E SOFTCINCH LITE BULK ROLL 75' BLACK 07847739763 $68.99 EA 25

4S255-D48 48P 1U SHLD FLAT QP PANEL 07847771659 $176.23 EA 1

4S255-S24 24P 1U SHLD FLAT QP PANEL 07847740332 $84.60 EA 1

4S255-S48 48P 2U SHLD FLAT QP PANEL 07847740336 $119.84 EA 1

4S255-WS4 24P 1U WHITE SHLD FLAT QP PANEL 07847733001 $71.91 EA 1

4S255-WS8 48P 2U WHITE SHLD FLAT QP PANEL 07847733002 $101.84 EA 1

4S256-S24 24P 1U SHLD ANG QP PANEL 07847740337 $158.60 EA 1

4S256-S48 48P 2U SHLD ANG QP PANEL 07847740338 $211.48 EA 1

4S256-WS8 48P 2U WHITE SHLD ANG QP PANEL 07847733005 $211.49 EA 1

4W254-BC1 REC ANGLED TRANSITON COVER BLACK 07847726830 $92.41 EA 1

50DCL-M01 PCORD OM2 SC-LC 1M 07847731614 $22.93 EA 150

50DCL-M02 PCORD OM2 SC-LC 2M 07847710848 $23.93 EA 100

50DCL-M03 PCORD OM2 SC-LC 3M 07847713032 $24.93 EA 100

50DLC-M02 PCORD OM2 LC-LC 2M 07847729952 $23.93 EA 100

50DSC-M10 PCORD OM2 SC-SC 10M 07847708284 $33.76 EA 40

50DST-M01 PCORD OM2 ST-ST 1M 07847708285 $23.69 EA 150

50PSC-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F OM2 SC 3M 07847747718 $84.91 EA 25

50PST-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F OM2 ST 3M 07847747719 $90.33 EA 25

51084-CLB EB Q/PORT SHUTTER ACCESSCORIE CLR 07847710400 $22.71 EA 20

51084-ICN CL Q/PORT SHUTTER W/LABELS 07847708610 $20.84 EA 20

54DCL-M01 PCORD OM4 SC-LC 1M 07847756551 $27.01 EA 150

54DCL-M02 PCORD OM4 SC-LC 2M 07847756552 $29.68 EA 100

54DCL-M03 PCORD OM4 SC-LC 3M 07847759630 $32.33 EA 100

54DCL-M05 PCORD OM4 SC-LC 5M 07847760570 $37.68 EA 70

54DCL-M10 PCORD OM4 SC-LC 10M 07847760569 $51.00 EA 40

54DLC-M01 PCORD OM4 LC-LC 1M 07847753389 $27.01 EA 150

54DLC-M02 PCORD OM4 LC-LC 2M 07847752582 $29.68 EA 100

54DLC-M03 PCORD OM4 LC-LC 3M 07847752583 $32.33 EA 100

54DLC-M04 PCORD OM4 LC-LC 4M 07847759149 $35.01 EA 100

54DLC-M05 PCORD OM4 LC-LC 5M 07847757156 $37.68 EA 70

54DLC-M06 PCORD OM4 LC-LC 6M 07847773129 $40.34 EA 50

54DLC-M07 PCORD OM4 LC-LC 7M 07847772327 $43.01 EA 70

54DLC-M08 PCORD OM4 LC-LC 8M 07847772324 $45.68 EA 50

54DLC-M09 PCORD OM4 LC-LC 9M 07847784302 $48.33 EA 50

54DLC-M10 PCORD OM4 LC-LC 10M 07847753907 $51.00 EA 40

54DLC-M12 PCORD OM4 LC-LC 12M 07847732074 $56.33 EA 40

54DLC-M15 PCORD OM4 LC-LC 15M 07847772326 $64.34 EA 40

54DSC-M01 PCORD OM4 SC-SC 1M 07847758657 $27.13 EA 50

54DSC-M04 PCORD OM4 SC-SC 4M 07847764563 $35.49 EA 50

54DSC-M10 PCORD OM4 SC-SC 10M 07847764564 $52.18 EA 50

54PLC-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F OM4 LC 3M 07847763195 $105.96 EA 50

54PLC-M03 PIGTAIL LOMM OM4 LC 3M 07847758166 $10.40 EA 400

54PSC-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F OM4 SC 3M 07847767043 $108.44 EA 50

54PSC-M03 PTAIL LOMM OM4 SC 3M 07847762747 $10.20 EA 400

5500-15N PDU 1RU SURG 72kA HZ 120V 15A 5-15P NS 07847798172 $171.46 EA 1

5500-190 PDU 1RU SURG 72kA HZ 120V 15A  5-15P 07847786815 $183.20 EA 1

5500-192 PDU 1RU SURG 72kA HZ 120V 20A  5-20P 07847786896 $193.58 EA 1

5500-20L PDU 1RU SURG 72kA HZ 120V 20A  L5-20P 07847702920 $197.34 EA 1

5500-20N PDU 1RU SURG 72kA HZ 120V 20A 5-20P NS 07847702000 $181.50 EA 1

5505-190 NON-CSA EB RACKMNT TVSS 15A125VAC 07847705236 $153.10 EA 1

59265-5DC COVER FOR 5" DUCT GREY (2EA) 07847744124 $67.46 EA 1

5D460-03G PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 3 FT GN 07847734448 $5.98 EA 40

5D460-03L PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 3 FT BU 07847734447 $5.98 EA 40



5D460-03S PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 3 FT GY 07847734449 $5.98 EA 25

5D460-03W PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 3 FT WH 07847734444 $5.98 EA 25

5D460-03Y PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 3 FT YL 07847734445 $5.98 EA 25

5D460-05G PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 5 FT GN 07847734455 $6.96 EA 25

5D460-05L PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 5 FT BU 07847734454 $6.96 EA 30

5D460-05S PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 5 FT GY 07847734456 $6.96 EA 25

5D460-05W PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 5 FT WH 07847734451 $6.96 EA 30

5D460-05Y PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 5 FT YL 07847734452 $6.96 EA 30

5D460-07G PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 7 FT GN 07847734462 $7.90 EA 25

5D460-07L PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 7 FT BU 07847734461 $7.90 EA 25

5D460-07S PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 7 FT GY 07847734463 $7.90 EA 25

5D460-07W PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 7 FT WH 07847734458 $7.90 EA 25

5D460-07Y PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 7 FT YL 07847734459 $7.90 EA 25

5D460-10G PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT GN 07847734469 $9.35 EA 10

5D460-10L PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT BU 07847734468 $9.35 EA 20

5D460-10S PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT GY 07847734470 $9.35 EA 20

5D460-10W PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT WH 07847734465 $9.35 EA 10

5D460-10Y PCORD CAT 5E SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT YL 07847734466 $9.35 EA 10

5EA20-S1I IV QUICKPLATE WP 1G CAT5E 1DATA 07847742196 $5.93 EA 25

5EA20-S4T LA QUICKPLATE WP 1G CAT5E 2DATA 2F-CONN 07847742232 $11.10 EA 25

5EHOM-BW5 WH Q/PORT CAT 5E 110TERM JACK 1 UNIT=25 07847773875 $89.94 EA 10

5EHOM-RB5 BR Q/PCAT5E 110 TERM JCK HOME 5E 8P8C 07847748036 $3.80 EA 50

5EHOM-RE5 EB Q/PORT CAT5E HOME 5E JACK 0 07847748039 $3.80 EA 50

5EHOM-RG5 GY Q/PORT CAT5E HOME 5E JACK 0 07847748038 $3.80 EA 50

5EHOM-RI5 IV Q/PORT CAT5E HOME 5E JACK 0 07847748035 $3.80 EA 50

5EHOM-RL5 BU Q/PORT CAT5E HOME 5E JACK 0 07847748040 $3.80 EA 50

5EHOM-RT5 LA Q/PORT CAT5E HOME 5E JACK 0 07847748041 $3.80 EA 50

5EHOM-RW5 WH Q/PCAT5E 110 TERM JCK HOME 5E 8P8C 07847748037 $3.80 EA 50

5ESJK-RB5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHIELDED JACK BROWN 07847769575 $13.13 EA 25

5ESJK-RC5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHIELDED JACK CRIMSON 07847769580 $13.13 EA 25

5ESJK-RE5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHIELDED JACK BLACK 07847769571 $13.13 EA 25

5ESJK-RG5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHIELDED JACK GREY 07847769576 $13.13 EA 25

5ESJK-RI5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHIELDED JACK IVORY 07847769569 $13.13 EA 25

5ESJK-RL5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHIELDED JACK BLUE 07847769572 $13.13 EA 25

5ESJK-RO5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHIELDED JACK ORANGE 07847769577 $13.13 EA 25

5ESJK-RP5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHIELDED JACK PURPLE 07847769581 $13.13 EA 25

5ESJK-RR5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHIELDED JACK DARK RED 07847769573 $13.13 EA 25

5ESJK-RT5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHIELDED JACK LT ALMOND 07847769574 $13.13 EA 25

5ESJK-RV5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHIELDED JACK GREEN 07847769570 $13.13 EA 25

5ESJK-RW5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHIELDED JACK WHITE 07847769579 $13.13 EA 25

5ESJK-RY5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHIELDED JACK YELLOW 07847769578 $13.13 EA 25

5ESJK-SB5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, BN 07847769971 $14.76 EA 25

5ESJK-SC5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, CR 07847769975 $14.76 EA 25

5ESJK-SE5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, BK 07847769968 $14.76 EA 25

5ESJK-SG5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, GY 07847769966 $14.76 EA 25

5ESJK-SI5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, IV 07847769965 $14.76 EA 25

5ESJK-SL5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, BL 07847769967 $14.76 EA 25

5ESJK-SO5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, OR 07847769970 $14.76 EA 25

5ESJK-SP5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, PU 07847769976 $14.76 EA 25

5ESJK-SR5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, RD 07847769972 $14.76 EA 25

5ESJK-ST5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, LA 07847769969 $14.76 EA 25

5ESJK-SV5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, GN 07847769974 $14.76 EA 25

5ESJK-SW5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, WH 07847769964 $14.76 EA 25

5ESJK-SY5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, YL 07847769973 $14.76 EA 25

5EUJK-RB5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK, BROWN 07847769553 $9.83 EA 25



5EUJK-RC5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK, CRIMSON 07847769560 $9.83 EA 25

5EUJK-RE5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK, BLACK 07847769564 $9.83 EA 25

5EUJK-RG5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK, GREY 07847769558 $9.83 EA 25

5EUJK-RI5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK, IVORY 07847769552 $9.83 EA 25

5EUJK-RL5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK, BLUE 07847769559 $9.83 EA 25

5EUJK-RO5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK, ORANGE 07847769566 $9.83 EA 25

5EUJK-RP5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK, PURPLE 07847769565 $9.83 EA 25

5EUJK-RR5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK, DARK RED 07847769563 $9.83 EA 25

5EUJK-RT5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK, LT ALMOND 07847769562 $9.83 EA 25

5EUJK-RV5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK, GREEN 07847769568 $9.83 EA 25

5EUJK-RW5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK, WHITE 07847769561 $9.83 EA 25

5EUJK-RY5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK, YELLOW 07847769567 $9.83 EA 25

5EUJK-SB5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, BN 07847769951 $11.45 EA 25

5EUJK-SC5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, CR 07847769963 $11.45 EA 25

5EUJK-SE5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, BK 07847769956 $11.45 EA 25

5EUJK-SG5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, GY 07847769953 $11.45 EA 25

5EUJK-SI5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, IV 07847769954 $11.45 EA 25

5EUJK-SL5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, BL 07847769960 $11.45 EA 25

5EUJK-SO5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, OR 07847769958 $11.45 EA 25

5EUJK-SP5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, PU 07847769961 $11.45 EA 25

5EUJK-SR5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, RD 07847769955 $11.45 EA 25

5EUJK-ST5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, LA 07847769959 $11.45 EA 25

5EUJK-SV5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, GN 07847769962 $11.45 EA 25

5EUJK-SW5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, WH 07847769952 $11.45 EA 25

5EUJK-SY5 ATLAS-X1 CAT 5E UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, YL 07847769957 $11.45 EA 25

5F100-12M PLT SDX 12F OM4 DUPLEX LC-HV ZIRC 07847706658 $114.30 EA 12

5F100-16A PLT SDX 16F OM3/4 DUPLEX LC-AQ ZIRC 07847747715 $131.73 EA 12

5F100-16M PLT SDX 16F OM4 DUPLEX LC-HV ZIRC 07847788130 $122.93 EA 12

5F100-16Z PLT SDX 16F OS2 DUPLEX LC-BL ZIRC 07847747721 $131.73 EA 12

5F100-24M PLT SDX 24F OM4 DUPLEX LC-HV ZIRC 07847788138 $179.50 EA 12

5F100-2EC PLT SDX 12F OM2 DUPLEX SC ZIRC BLACK 07847758384 $97.98 EA 12

5F100-2EL PLT SDX 12F OM2 DUPLEX LC ZIRC BLACK 07847758394 $106.01 EA 12

5F100-2IC PLT SDX 12F OM1 DUPLEX SC ZIRC BEIGE 07847758387 $97.98 EA 12

5F100-2IL PLT SDX 12F OM1 DUPLEX LC ZIRC BEIGE 07847758393 $106.01 EA 12

5F100-2LC PLT SDX 12F OS2 DUPLEX SC ZIRC BLUE 07847758386 $107.80 EA 12

5F100-2LL PLT SDX 12F OS2 DUPLX LC ZIRC BLUE 07847758399 $122.49 EA 12

5F100-2PL PLT SDX 12F OM4+ DUPLEX LC ZIRC PURPLE 07847769513 $122.48 EA 12

5F100-2QC PLT SDX 12F OM3/4 DUPLEX SC ZIRC AQUA 07847758385 $107.80 EA 12

5F100-2QL PLT SDX 12F OM3/4 DUPLEX LC ZIRC AQUA 07847758395 $122.49 EA 12

5F100-2VC PLT SDX 12F OS2 DUPLEX SC/APC ZIRC GREEN 07847758388 $107.80 EA 12

5F100-2VL PLT SDX 12F OS2 DUPLEX LC/APC ZIRC GREEN 07847758396 $122.49 EA 12

5F100-4EL PLT SDX 24F OM2 QUAD LC ZIRC BLACK 07847758401 $192.30 EA 12

5F100-4IL PLT SDX 24F OM1 QUAD LC ZIRC BEIGE 07847758398 $192.30 EA 12

5F100-4LL PLT SDX 24F OS2 QUAD LC ZIRC BLUE 07847758400 $192.30 EA 12

5F100-4PL PLT SDX 24F OM4+ QUAD LC ZIRC PURPLE 07847769514 $192.30 EA 12

5F100-4QL PLT SDX 24F OM3/4 QUAD LC ZIRC AQUA 07847758402 $192.30 EA 12

5F100-6EC PLT SDX 6F OM2 DUPLEX SC ZIRC BLACK 07847740802 $57.15 EA 12

5F100-6IC PLT SDX 6F OM1 DUPLEX SC ZIRC BEIGE 07847758408 $57.15 EA 12

5F100-6LC PLT SDX 6F OS2 DUPLEX SC ZIRC BLUE 07847758406 $65.28 EA 12

5F100-6MP PLT SDX 6 PORT SIMPLEX MTP KU-KD 07847745246 $164.79 EA 12

5F100-6MT PLT SDX 6F SIMPLEX ST ZIRC METAL 07847758397 $49.66 EA 12

5F100-6QC PLT SDX 6F OM3/4 DUPLEX SC ZIRC AQUA 07847758405 $65.28 EA 12

5F100-6QP PLT SDX 6 PORT QUICKPORT EMPTY 07847794354 $17.95 EA 12

5F100-6VC PLT SDX 6F OS2 DUPLEX SC/APC ZIRC GREEN 07847758407 $65.28 EA 12

5F100-6VF F-CONN 6PACK PLATE + BNC 6PACK PLATE 07847704414 $28.30 EA 12



5F100-8MB PLT SDX 8 PORT SIMPLEX MTP KU-KU 07847761449 $165.31 EA 12

5F100-8MP PLT SDX 8 PORT SIMPLEX MTP KU-KD 07847751693 $194.85 EA 12

5F100-8MT PLT SDX 8F SIMPLEX ST ZIRC METAL 07847758404 $62.18 EA 12

5F100-PLT PLT SDX BLANK 07847758403 $8.24 EA 12

5FUHD-2IL PLT HDX LC 12F OM1/2 BG PHOS 07847761883 $110.45 EA 18

5FUHD-2QL PLT HDX LC 12F OM3/4 AQ ZIR 07847761877 $127.55 EA 18

5FUHD-6IC PLT HDX SC 6F OM1/2 BG PHOS 07847761882 $59.54 EA 18

5FUHD-6LC PLT HDX SC 6F OS2 BL ZIR 07847761880 $68.00 EA 18

5FUHD-6MB PLT HDX MTP K-UP/UP 07847761881 $171.65 EA 18

5FUHD-6MP PLT HDX MTP K-UP/DWN 07847761884 $171.65 EA 18

5FUHD-6QC PLT HDX SC 6F OM3/4 AQ ZIR 07847761878 $68.00 EA 18

5FUHD-BLK PLT HDX BLANK 07847761879 $8.63 EA 50

5FUHD-SIL PLT HDX LC SHUT 12F OM1/2 BEIGE ZIRC 07847746326 $115.98 EA 18

5FUHD-SLL PLT HDX LC SHUT 12F OS2 BLUE ZIRC 07847746328 $146.69 EA 18

5FUHD-SML PLT HDX LC SHUT 12F OM4 H VIOLET ZIRC 07847746330 $115.98 EA 18

5FUHD-SQL PLT HDX LC SHUT 12F OM3/4 AQUA ZIRC 07847746327 $146.69 EA 18

5G108-BB5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, BROWN 07847720294 $117.91 EA 10

5G108-BC5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, CRIMSON 07847720308 $117.91 EA 10

5G108-BE5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, BLACK 07847720297 $117.91 EA 10

5G108-BG5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, GREY 07847720296 $117.91 EA 10

5G108-BI5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, IVORY 07847720293 $117.91 EA 10

5G108-BL5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, BLUE 07847720304 $117.91 EA 10

5G108-BO5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, ORANGE 07847720303 $117.91 EA 10

5G108-BP5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, PURPLE 07847720307 $117.91 EA 10

5G108-BR5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, DARK RED 07847720300 $117.91 EA 10

5G108-BT5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, LT ALMOND 07847734309 $117.91 EA 10

5G108-BV5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, GREEN 07847720306 $117.91 EA 10

5G108-BW5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, WHITE 07847720295 $117.91 EA 10

5G108-BY5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, YELLOW 07847720305 $117.91 EA 10

5G108-JB5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, BROWN 07847746762 $707.44 EA 1

5G108-JC5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, CRIMSON 07847738339 $707.44 EA 1

5G108-JE5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, BLACK 07847737811 $707.44 EA 1

5G108-JG5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, GREY 07847738823 $707.44 EA 1

5G108-JI5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, IVORY 07847736599 $707.44 EA 1

5G108-JL5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, BLUE 07847736602 $707.44 EA 1

5G108-JO5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, ORANGE 07847736601 $707.44 EA 1

5G108-JP5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, PURPLE 07847748691 $707.44 EA 1

5G108-JR5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, DARK RED 07847739897 $707.44 EA 1

5G108-JT5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, LT ALMOND 07847739047 $707.44 EA 1

5G108-JV5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, GREEN 07847739580 $707.44 EA 1

5G108-JW5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, WHITE 07847736600 $707.44 EA 1

5G108-JY5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, YELLOW 07847739284 $707.44 EA 1

5G108-RB5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK, BROWN 07847717031 $4.96 EA 50

5G108-RC5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK, CRIMSON 07847717055 $4.96 EA 50

5G108-RE5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK, BLACK 07847717047 $4.96 EA 50

5G108-RG5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK, GREY 07847717046 $4.96 EA 50

5G108-RI5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK, IVORY 07847717030 $4.96 EA 50

5G108-RL5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK, BLUE 07847717051 $4.96 EA 50

5G108-RO5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK, ORANGE 07847717050 $4.96 EA 50

5G108-RP5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK, PURPLE 07847717054 $4.96 EA 50

5G108-RR5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK, DARK RED 07847717049 $4.96 EA 50

5G108-RT5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK, LT ALMOND 07847727946 $4.96 EA 50

5G108-RV5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK, GREEN 07847717053 $4.96 EA 50

5G108-RW5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK, WHITE 07847717032 $4.96 EA 50

5G108-RY5 GIGAMAX CAT 5E UTP JACK, YELLOW 07847717052 $4.96 EA 50



5G110-BB5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, BROWN 07847720813 $148.61 EA 10

5G110-BC5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, CRIMSON 07847720825 $148.61 EA 10

5G110-BE5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, BLACK 07847720816 $148.61 EA 10

5G110-BG5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, GREY 07847720815 $148.61 EA 10

5G110-BI5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, IVORY 07847720812 $148.61 EA 10

5G110-BL5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, BLUE 07847720821 $148.61 EA 10

5G110-BO5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, ORANGE 07847720819 $148.61 EA 10

5G110-BP5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, PURPLE 07847720824 $148.61 EA 10

5G110-BR5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, DARK RED 07847720818 $148.61 EA 10

5G110-BT5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, LT ALMOND 07847739857 $148.61 EA 10

5G110-BV5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, GREEN 07847720823 $148.61 EA 10

5G110-BW5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, WHITE 07847720814 $148.61 EA 10

5G110-BY5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 25PK, YELLOW 07847720822 $148.61 EA 10

5G110-JB5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, BROWN 07847771107 $891.73 EA 1

5G110-JC5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, CRIMSON 07847771106 $891.73 EA 1

5G110-JE5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, BLACK 07847738617 $891.73 EA 1

5G110-JG5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, GREY 07847740941 $891.73 EA 1

5G110-JI5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, IVORY 07847737338 $891.73 EA 1

5G110-JL5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, BLUE 07847737341 $891.73 EA 1

5G110-JO5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, ORANGE 07847737340 $891.73 EA 1

5G110-JP5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, PURPLE 07847771108 $891.73 EA 1

5G110-JR5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, DARK RED 07847740942 $891.73 EA 1

5G110-JT5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, LT ALMOND 07847743788 $891.73 EA 1

5G110-JV5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, GREEN 07847771109 $891.73 EA 1

5G110-JW5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, WHITE 07847737339 $891.73 EA 1

5G110-JY5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK 150PK, YELLOW 07847739918 $891.73 EA 1

5G110-RB5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK, BROWN 07847717700 $6.25 EA 50

5G110-RC5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK, CRIMSON 07847717712 $6.25 EA 50

5G110-RE5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK, BLACK 07847717703 $6.25 EA 50

5G110-RG5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK, GREY 07847717702 $6.25 EA 50

5G110-RI5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK, IVORY 07847717699 $6.25 EA 50

5G110-RL5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK, BLUE 07847717707 $6.25 EA 50

5G110-RO5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK, ORANGE 07847717706 $6.25 EA 50

5G110-RP5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK, PURPLE 07847717711 $6.25 EA 50

5G110-RR5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK, DARK RED 07847717705 $6.25 EA 50

5G110-RT5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK, LT ALMOND 07847728632 $6.25 EA 50

5G110-RV5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK, GREEN 07847717709 $6.25 EA 50

5G110-RW5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK, WHITE 07847717701 $6.25 EA 50

5G110-RY5 EXTREME CAT 5E UTP JACK, YELLOW 07847717708 $6.25 EA 50

5G270-D48 48P 1U QP PANEL W/ CAT 5E EXTREME JACKS 07847729864 $473.16 EA 1

5G270-U24 24P 1RU QP PANEL W/ CAT 5E EXTREME JACKS 07847738576 $215.50 EA 1

5G270-U48 48P 2U QP PANEL W/ CAT 5E EXTREME JACKS 07847738578 $405.91 EA 1

5G460-03G PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 3 FT GN 07847716433 $4.15 EA 40

5G460-03L PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 3 FT BU 07847716440 $4.15 EA 40

5G460-03S PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 3 FT GY 07847716418 $4.15 EA 50

5G460-03W PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 3 FT WH 07847716453 $4.15 EA 50

5G460-03Y PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 3 FT YL 07847716459 $4.15 EA 40

5G460-05E PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 5 FT BK 07847716471 $4.75 EA 25

5G460-05G PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 5 FT GN 07847716434 $4.75 EA 25

5G460-05L PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 5 FT BU 07847716441 $4.75 EA 30

5G460-05S PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 5 FT GY 07847716419 $4.75 EA 25

5G460-05W PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 5 FT WH 07847716454 $4.75 EA 30

5G460-05Y PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 5 FT YL 07847716461 $4.75 EA 30

5G460-07G PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 7 FT GN 07847716435 $5.31 EA 25

5G460-07L PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 7 FT BU 07847716447 $5.31 EA 25



5G460-07S PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 7 FT GY 07847716428 $5.31 EA 25

5G460-07W PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 7 FT WH 07847716455 $5.31 EA 25

5G460-07Y PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 7 FT YL 07847716462 $5.31 EA 25

5G460-10E PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 10 FT BK 07847716474 $6.29 EA 20

5G460-10G PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 10 FT GN 07847716436 $6.29 EA 20

5G460-10L PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 10 FT BU 07847716448 $6.29 EA 20

5G460-10S PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 10 FT GY 07847716429 $6.29 EA 20

5G460-10W PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 10 FT WH 07847716456 $6.29 EA 20

5G460-10Y PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 10 FT YL 07847716463 $6.29 EA 20

5G460-15S PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 15 FT GY 07847716430 $13.53 EA 10

5G460-20E PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 20 FT BK 07847716476 $16.26 EA 4

5G460-20G PCORD CAT 5E RUBBER BOOT 20 FT GN 07847716438 $16.26 EA 4

5G596-C48 48P 2U CAT 5E 110 STYLE PNL W/CENT LBL 07847721973 $378.65 EA 1

5G596-L24 24P 1U CAT 5E FLAT 110 STYLE PNL W/ MAG LENS 07847774787 $209.66 EA 1

5G596-L48 48P 2U CAT 5E FLAT 110 STYLE PNL W/ MAG LENS 07847774781 $416.38 EA 1

5G596-R24 24P 1U CAT 5E RECESSED 110 STYLE PANEL 07847735998 $239.26 EA 1

5G596-U12 12P 1U CAT 5E 110 STYLE PANEL 07847717845 $141.34 EA 1

5G596-U24 24P 1U CAT 5E 110 STYLE PANEL 07847717848 $189.35 EA 1

5G596-U48 48P 2U CAT 5E 110 STYLE PANEL 07847717850 $378.64 EA 1

5G596-U89 12P CAT 5E 89D PATCH PANEL W/MTN BRKT 07847717847 $121.35 EA 1

5G596-U96 96P 4U CAT 5E 110 STYLE PANEL 07847717852 $714.95 EA 1

5G597-L24 24P 1U CAT 5E ANG 110 STYLE PNL W/ MAG LENS 07847774782 $240.16 EA 1

5G597-L48 48P 2U CAT 5E ANG 110 PNL W/MAG LENS 07847774783 $470.61 EA 1

5G597-U24 24P 1U CAT 5E ANG 110 STYLE PANEL 07847768561 $217.75 EA 1

5G597-U48 48P 2U CAT 5E ANG 110 STYLE PANEL 07847734609 $432.30 EA 1

5HHOM-01Y YL ULTRA HI FLEX HOME 5E CORD 1FEET 07847749295 $3.28 EA 100

5HHOM-04W WH ULTRA HIGH FLEX HOME 5E CORD 07847749294 $3.94 EA 50

5HHOM-04Y YL ULTRA HI FLEX HOME 5E CORD 4FEET 07847749299 $3.94 EA 50

5HHOM-6IR RD ULTRA HI FLEX HOME 5E CORD 6INCHES 07847749289 $3.19 EA 100

5L000-KAL LOCK AND KEY FOR SDX WM AND SDX 1000I RM 07847757022 $14.93 EA 25

5L000-L0K LOCK AND KEY FOR SMC 07847794652 $13.10 EA 25

5LDCL-M01 PCORD OM3 SC-LC 1M 07847730857 $23.51 EA 150

5LDCL-M02 PCORD OM3 SC-LC 2M 07847730785 $25.11 EA 100

5LDCL-M03 PCORD OM3 SC-LC 3M 07847730787 $26.71 EA 100

5LDCL-M05 PCORD OM3 SC-LC 5M 07847730788 $29.91 EA 70

5LDCL-M10 PCORD OM3 SC-LC 10M 07847719256 $37.91 EA 40

5LDLC-M01 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 1M 07847726115 $23.51 EA 80

5LDLC-M02 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 2M 07847726116 $25.11 EA 60

5LDLC-M03 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 3M 07847726117 $26.71 EA 50

5LDLC-M04 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 4M 07847738763 $28.30 EA 50

5LDLC-M05 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 5M 07847731813 $29.91 EA 50

5LDLC-M07 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 7M 07847736450 $33.10 EA 30

5LDLC-M09 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 9M 07847755974 $36.31 EA 30

5LDLC-M10 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 10M 07847736451 $37.91 EA 30

5LDLC-M12 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 12M 07847750730 $41.10 EA 40

5LDLC-M15 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 15M 07847754983 $45.89 EA 20

5LDSC-M01 PCORD OM3 SC-SC 1M 07847726122 $23.69 EA 150

5LDSC-M02 PCORD OM3 SC-SC 2M 07847726123 $25.45 EA 100

5LDSC-M03 PCORD OM3 SC-SC 3M 07847726124 $27.24 EA 100

5LDSC-M05 PCORD OM3 SC-SC 5M 07847730789 $30.80 EA 70

5LDSC-M10 PCORD OM3 SC-SC 10M 07847719266 $39.69 EA 40

5LELC-M01 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 1M SF BOOT 07847766101 $22.29 EA 80

5LELC-M02 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 2M SF BOOT 07847763045 $24.18 EA 60

5LELC-M03 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 3M SF BOOT 07847763485 $26.08 EA 50

5LELC-M04 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 4M SF BOOT 07847763486 $27.96 EA 50



5LELC-M05 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 5M SF BOOT 07847763046 $29.86 EA 50

5LELC-M06 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 6M SF BOOT 07847764883 $31.75 EA 40

5LELC-M07 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 7M SF BOOT 07847763682 $33.64 EA 30

5LELC-M08 PCORD OM3 LC-LC 8M SF BOOT 07847763681 $35.54 EA 30

5LPLC-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F OM3 LC 3M 07847747444 $88.29 EA 50

5LPLC-M03 PTAIL OM3 LC 3M 07847733176 $8.16 EA 400

5LPSC-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F OM3 SC 3M 07847747722 $90.36 EA 25

5LPSC-M03 PTAIL OM3 SC 3M 07847729953 $8.00 EA 100

5LPST-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F OM3 ST 3M 07847791059 $93.36 EA 25

5LPST-M03 PTAIL OM3 ST 3M 07847760132 $8.06 EA 100

5R100-14R RINGS 1/4 CBL MGMT 4PCS 07847740749 $12.78 EA 12

5R1UD-S08 HDX 1U ENCL W/TRY ACC 8/4 COMPONENTS 07847717246 $751.84 EA 1

5R1UD-S12 UHDX 1RU RM ENCL+TRY ACC 6/12 07847767543 $751.84 EA 1

5R1UE-OPX SDX 500I 1RU RM PANEL ACC 3 07847752118 $86.41 EA 1

5R1UH-S03 SDX 2000I 1RU RM ENCL+TRY ACC 3 07847735235 $441.76 EA 1

5R1UH-W03 SDX 2000I 1RU WHITE RM ENCL+TRY ACC 3 07847733006 $441.75 EA 1

5R1UL-F03 SDX 500I 1RU RM ENCL ACC 3 07847751674 $155.90 EA 1

5R1UM-F03 SDX 1000I 1RU RM ENCL ACC 3 07847751675 $266.94 EA 1

5R1UM-S03 SDX 1000I 1RU RM ENCL+TRY ACC 3 07847751685 $348.38 EA 1

5R1UR-TRY RETRO TRAY FOR SDX 1RU RM ENCL 07847762393 $209.95 EA 1

5R1UX-CMT UNIV PATCH CORD CBL MGR 1RU 07847784635 $76.34 EA 1

5R2UD-S16 HDX 2U ENCL W/TRY ACC 16/8 COMPONENTS 07847717247 $1,134.69 EA 1

5R2UD-S24 UHDX 2RU RM ENCL+TRY ACC 12/24 07847767544 $1,134.70 EA 1

5R2UH-M06 SDX 2000I 2U RM ENCL+MTL CVR ACC 12 07847757959 $584.34 EA 1

5R2UH-S06 SDX 2000I 2RU RM ENCL+TRY ACC 6 07847735237 $584.34 EA 1

5R2UH-W06 SDX 2000I 2RU WHITE RM ENCL+TRY ACC 6 07847733007 $584.36 EA 1

5R2UL-F06 SDX 500I 2RU RM ENCL ACC 6 07847751676 $196.23 EA 1

5R2UM-F06 SDX 1000I 2RU RM ENCL ACC 6 07847751686 $342.43 EA 1

5R2UM-S06 SDX 1000I 2RU RM ENCL+TRY ACC 6 07847751687 $438.39 EA 1

5R2UR-TRY RETRO TRAY FOR SDX 2RU RM ENCL 07847762395 $227.39 EA 1

5R2UX-CMT UNIV PATCH CORD CBL MGR 2RU 07847789685 $100.74 EA 1

5R3UD-S24 HDX 3U ENCL W/TRY ACC 24/12 COMPONENTS 07847717249 $1,414.19 EA 1

5R3UE-OPX SDX 500I 3RU RM PANEL ACC 12 07847762082 $119.10 EA 1

5R3UL-F12 SDX 500I 3RU RM ENCL ACC 12 07847751677 $257.60 EA 1

5R3UM-F09 SDX 1000I 3RU RM ENCL ACC 9 07847751689 $452.31 EA 1

5R3UM-F12 SDX 1000I 3RU RM ENCL ACC 12 07847753706 $456.44 EA 1

5R4UD-S32 HDX 4U ENCL W/TRY ACC 32/16 COMPONENTS 07847717248 $1,693.69 EA 1

5R4UD-S48 UHDX 4RU RM ENCL+TRY ACC 24/48 07847767545 $1,693.68 EA 1

5R4UH-S12 SDX 2000I 4RU RM ENCL+TRY ACC 12 07847735239 $820.06 EA 1

5R4UH-W12 SDX 2000I 4RU WHITE RM ENCL+TRY ACC 12 07847733008 $820.06 EA 1

5R4UM-F12 SDX 1000I 4RU RM ENCL ACC 12 07847751691 $525.64 EA 1

5R4UM-F15 SDX 1000I 4RU RM ENCL ACC 15 07847753707 $528.38 EA 1

5RBSH-1UN UHDX 1RU BRUSH GUARD 07847770742 $29.00 EA 25

5RBSH-2UN UHDX 2RU BRUSH GUARD 07847770740 $32.95 EA 25

5RCMP-KIT CABLE CLAMP KIT SNGL GROM 07847735240 $56.30 EA 12

5RCMP-KT2 CABLE CLAMP KIT MULTI GROMS 07847755521 $79.33 EA 12

5RCMR-KIT CABLE CLAMP KIT MULTI GROMS 0RU 07847753567 $102.30 EA 6

5RCMT-VFG PATCH CORD CBL MGR 0RU 07847784634 $21.88 EA 10

5REAR-023 23" BRKT EARS UHDX 1RU RM ENCL 07847770741 $26.55 EA 1

5S460-07S PCORD CAT 5E SHIELDED 7 FT GY 07847732928 $9.94 EA 25

5S460-10S PCORD CAT 5E SHIELDED 10 FT GY 07847732929 $11.91 EA 20

5S460-15S PCORD CAT 5E SHIELDED 15 FT GY 07847732931 $15.25 EA 10

5T000-00T SPLICE TRAY D 4X7 HS-P 12F 07847794654 $48.41 EA 10

5W597-U48 48P 2U CAT 5E REC ANG 110 STYLE PANEL 07847726840 $419.75 EA 1

5WLRG-12C SDX LARGE WM ENCL ACC 12 07847782498 $439.69 EA 1



5WLRG-12W WM ENCL LARGE ACC 12 WH 07847790336 $483.65 EA 1

5WMED-04C SDX MEDIUM WM ENCL ACC 4 07847782507 $234.51 EA 1

5WMED-04W WM ENCL MEDIUM ACC 4 WH 07847790332 $257.96 EA 1

5WMNB-ACC MNTG EAR BRKT KIT 07847788438 $25.06 EA 20

5WMNT-01C SDX MNI WM ENCL ACC 1 07847782496 $104.35 EA 1

5WMNT-01W WM ENCL MINI ACC 1 WH 07847790334 $114.80 EA 1

5WSML-02C SDX SMALL WM ENCL ACC 2 07847782497 $153.74 EA 1

5WSML-02W WM ENCL SMALL ACC 2 WH 07847790333 $169.13 EA 1

6110G-CE6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK 12PK, BLACK 07847790259 $224.65 EA 8

6110G-CL6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK 12PK, BLUE 07847790262 $224.65 EA 8

6110G-CW6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK 12PK, WHITE 07847790261 $224.65 EA 8

6110G-RB6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK, BROWN 07847726211 $18.73 EA 50

6110G-RC6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK, CRIMSON 07847726222 $18.73 EA 50

6110G-RE6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK, BLACK 07847726214 $18.73 EA 50

6110G-RG6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK, GREY 07847726213 $18.73 EA 50

6110G-RI6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK, IVORY 07847726210 $18.73 EA 50

6110G-RL6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK, BLUE 07847726218 $18.73 EA 50

6110G-RO6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK, ORANGE 07847726217 $18.73 EA 50

6110G-RP6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK, PURPLE 07847726221 $18.73 EA 50

6110G-RR6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK, DARK RED 07847726216 $18.73 EA 50

6110G-RT6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK, LT ALMOND 07847728633 $18.73 EA 50

6110G-RV6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK, GREEN 07847726220 $18.73 EA 50

6110G-RW6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK, WHITE 07847726212 $18.73 EA 50

6110G-RY6 EXTREME CAT 6A UTP JACK, YELLOW 07847726219 $18.73 EA 50

61110-BB6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 25PK, BROWN 07847720833 $267.48 EA 10

61110-BC6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 25PK, CRIMSON 07847720844 $267.48 EA 10

61110-BE6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 25PK, BLACK 07847720836 $267.48 EA 10

61110-BG6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 25PK, GREY 07847720835 $267.48 EA 10

61110-BI6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 25PK, IVORY 07847720832 $267.48 EA 10

61110-BL6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 25PK, BLUE 07847720840 $267.48 EA 10

61110-BO6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 25PK, ORANGE 07847720839 $267.48 EA 10

61110-BP6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 25PK, PURPLE 07847720843 $267.48 EA 10

61110-BR6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 25PK, DARK RED 07847720838 $267.48 EA 10

61110-BT6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 25PK, LT ALMOND 07847739820 $267.48 EA 10

61110-BV6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 25PK, GREEN 07847720842 $267.48 EA 10

61110-BW6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 25PK, WHITE 07847720834 $267.48 EA 10

61110-BY6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 25PK, YELLOW 07847720841 $267.48 EA 10

61110-JB6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 150PK, BROWN 07847771090 $1,604.70 EA 1

61110-JC6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 150PK, CRIMSON 07847748339 $1,604.70 EA 1

61110-JE6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 150PK, BLACK 07847739373 $1,604.70 EA 1

61110-JG6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 150PK, GREY 07847743963 $1,604.70 EA 1

61110-JI6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 150PK, IVORY 07847737342 $1,604.70 EA 1

61110-JL6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 150PK, BLUE 07847737345 $1,604.70 EA 1

61110-JO6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 150PK, ORANGE 07847737344 $1,604.70 EA 1

61110-JP6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 150PK, PURPLE 07847762554 $1,604.70 EA 1

61110-JR6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 150PK, DARK RED 07847740383 $1,604.70 EA 1

61110-JT6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 150PK, LT ALMOND 07847738800 $1,604.70 EA 1

61110-JV6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 150PK, GREEN 07847738679 $1,604.70 EA 1

61110-JW6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 150PK, WHITE 07847737343 $1,604.70 EA 1

61110-JY6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK 150PK, YELLOW 07847737862 $1,604.70 EA 1

61110-RB6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK, BROWN 07847714458 $11.25 EA 50

61110-RC6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK, CRIMSON 07847714469 $11.25 EA 50

61110-RE6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK, BLACK 07847714461 $11.25 EA 50

61110-RG6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK, GREY 07847714460 $11.25 EA 50

61110-RI6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK, IVORY 07847714457 $11.25 EA 50



61110-RL6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK, BLUE 07847714465 $11.25 EA 50

61110-RO6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK, ORANGE 07847714464 $11.25 EA 50

61110-RP6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK, PURPLE 07847714468 $11.25 EA 50

61110-RR6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK, DARK RED 07847714463 $11.25 EA 50

61110-RT6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK, LT ALMOND 07847760084 $11.25 EA 50

61110-RV6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK, GREEN 07847714467 $11.25 EA 50

61110-RW6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK, WHITE 07847714459 $11.25 EA 50

61110-RY6 EXTREME CAT 6 UTP JACK, YELLOW 07847714466 $11.25 EA 50

61COS-B13 EB 10G CONE OF SILENCE 13 COS=1 FGDISC 07847727551 $41.64 EA 20

61HOM-RB6 Q/PORT CAT6 RESI HOME JACK BR 07847748872 $7.03 EA 25

61HOM-RE6 Q/PORT CAT6 RESI HOME JACK BK 07847748877 $7.03 EA 25

61HOM-RG6 Q/PORT CAT6 RESI HOME JACK GY 07847748875 $7.03 EA 25

61HOM-RI6 Q/PORT CAT6 RESI HOME JACK IV 07847748871 $7.03 EA 25

61HOM-RL6 Q/PORT CAT6 RESI HOME JACK BU 07847748878 $7.03 EA 25

61HOM-RT6 Q/PORT CAT6 RESI HOME JACK LA 07847748879 $7.03 EA 25

61HOM-RW6 Q/PORT CAT6 RESI HOME JACK WH 07847748873 $7.03 EA 25

61SJK-CE6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK 12PK, BLACK 07847790271 $208.66 EA 8

61SJK-CG6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK 12PK, GREY 07847790272 $208.66 EA 8

61SJK-CW6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK 12PK, WHITE 07847790266 $208.66 EA 8

61SJK-RB6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHIELDED JACK BROWN 07847769599 $17.39 EA 25

61SJK-RC6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHIELDED JACK CRIMSON 07847769606 $17.39 EA 25

61SJK-RE6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK, BK 07847769607 $17.39 EA 25

61SJK-RG6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHIELDED JACK GREY 07847769602 $17.39 EA 25

61SJK-RI6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHIELDED JACK IVORY 07847769597 $17.39 EA 25

61SJK-RL6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK, BL 07847769608 $17.39 EA 25

61SJK-RO6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHIELDED JACK ORANGE 07847769604 $17.39 EA 25

61SJK-RP6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHIELDED JACK PURPLE 07847769605 $17.39 EA 25

61SJK-RR6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHIELDED JACK DARK RED 07847769603 $17.39 EA 25

61SJK-RT6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHIELDED JACK LT ALMOND 07847769601 $17.39 EA 25

61SJK-RV6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHIELDED JACK GREEN 07847769609 $17.39 EA 25

61SJK-RW6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK, WH 07847769598 $17.39 EA 25

61SJK-RY6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHIELDED JACK YELLOW 07847769600 $17.39 EA 25

61SJK-SB6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, BN 07847770000 $19.03 EA 25

61SJK-SC6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, CR 07847770006 $19.03 EA 25

61SJK-SE6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, BK 07847770002 $19.03 EA 25

61SJK-SG6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, GY 07847769997 $19.03 EA 25

61SJK-SI6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, IV 07847769992 $19.03 EA 25

61SJK-SL6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, BL 07847770005 $19.03 EA 25

61SJK-SO6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, OR 07847769998 $19.03 EA 25

61SJK-SP6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, PU 07847769995 $19.03 EA 25

61SJK-SR6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, RD 07847770003 $19.03 EA 25

61SJK-ST6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, LA 07847769996 $19.03 EA 25

61SJK-SV6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, GN 07847769999 $19.03 EA 25

61SJK-SW6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, WH 07847770001 $19.03 EA 25

61SJK-SY6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, YL 07847770004 $19.03 EA 25

61UJK-CE6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK 12PK, BLACK 07847790263 $178.78 EA 8

61UJK-CL6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK 12PK, BLUE 07847790264 $178.78 EA 8

61UJK-CW6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK 12PK, WHITE 07847790260 $178.78 EA 8

61UJK-RB6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK, BROWN 07847769587 $14.91 EA 25

61UJK-RC6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK, CRIMSON 07847769584 $14.91 EA 25

61UJK-RE6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK, BLACK 07847769594 $14.91 EA 25

61UJK-RG6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK, GREY 07847769585 $14.91 EA 25

61UJK-RI6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK, IVORY 07847769589 $14.91 EA 25

61UJK-RL6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK, BLUE 07847769593 $14.91 EA 25

61UJK-RO6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK, ORANGE 07847769590 $14.91 EA 25



61UJK-RP6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK, PURPLE 07847769583 $14.91 EA 25

61UJK-RR6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK, DARK RED 07847769586 $14.91 EA 25

61UJK-RT6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK, LT ALMOND 07847769592 $14.91 EA 25

61UJK-RV6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK, GREEN 07847769591 $14.91 EA 25

61UJK-RW6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK, WHITE 07847769582 $14.91 EA 25

61UJK-RY6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK, YELLOW 07847769588 $14.91 EA 25

61UJK-SB6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, BN 07847769978 $16.54 EA 25

61UJK-SC6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, CR 07847769985 $16.54 EA 25

61UJK-SE6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, BK 07847769988 $16.54 EA 25

61UJK-SG6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, GY 07847769979 $16.54 EA 25

61UJK-SI6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, IV 07847769977 $16.54 EA 25

61UJK-SL6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, BL 07847769984 $16.54 EA 25

61UJK-SO6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, OR 07847769989 $16.54 EA 25

61UJK-SP6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, PU 07847769991 $16.54 EA 25

61UJK-SR6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, RD 07847769986 $16.54 EA 25

61UJK-ST6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, LA 07847769983 $16.54 EA 25

61UJK-SV6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, GN 07847769990 $16.54 EA 25

61UJK-SW6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, WH 07847769980 $16.54 EA 25

61UJK-SY6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6 UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, YL 07847769987 $16.54 EA 25

6210G-03L PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 3 FT BU 07847726229 $16.04 EA 50

6210G-03S PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 3 FT GY 07847726249 $16.04 EA 50

6210G-05S PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 5 FT GY 07847726250 $19.84 EA 25

6210G-07L PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 7 FT BU 07847726231 $23.35 EA 25

6210G-07R PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 7 FT RD 07847726225 $23.35 EA 25

6210G-07W PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 7 FT WH 07847726237 $23.35 EA 25

6210G-10L PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 10 FT BU 07847726232 $28.66 EA 20

6210G-10R PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 10 FT RD 07847726226 $28.66 EA 20

6210G-10W PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 10 FT WH 07847726238 $28.66 EA 20

6210G-10Y PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 10 FT YL 07847726265 $28.66 EA 20

6210G-15E PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 15 FT BK 07847726247 $35.68 EA 10

6210G-15L PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 15 FT BU 07847726233 $35.68 EA 10

6210G-15Y PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 15 FT YL 07847726266 $35.68 EA 10

6210G-20E PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 20 FT BK 07847726248 $41.94 EA 10

6210G-20G PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 20 FT GN 07847726261 $41.94 EA 10

6210G-20R PCORD CAT 6A RUBBER BOOT 20 FT RD 07847726228 $41.94 EA 10

62460-01E PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 1 FT BK 07847729201 $5.28 EA 50

62460-01G PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 1 FT GN 07847739723 $5.28 EA 50

62460-01L PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 1 FT BU 07847734894 $5.28 EA 50

62460-01R PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 1 FT RD 07847751155 $5.28 EA 50

62460-01S PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 1 FT GY 07847741207 $5.28 EA 50

62460-01W PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 1 FT WH 07847724660 $5.28 EA 50

62460-01Y PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 1 FT YL 07847738259 $5.28 EA 50

62460-03E PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 3 FT BK 07847713402 $6.70 EA 25

62460-03G PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 3 FT GN 07847713392 $6.70 EA 25

62460-03L PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 3 FT BU 07847713378 $6.70 EA 25

62460-03R PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 3 FT RD 07847713372 $6.70 EA 25

62460-03S PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 3 FT GY 07847713371 $6.70 EA 25

62460-03W PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 3 FT WH 07847713385 $6.70 EA 25

62460-03Y PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 3 FT YL 07847713408 $6.70 EA 25

62460-05E PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 5 FT BK 07847713403 $8.46 EA 25

62460-05G PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 5 FT GN 07847713393 $8.46 EA 25

62460-05L PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 5 FT BU 07847713379 $8.46 EA 25

62460-05R PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 5 FT RD 07847713373 $8.46 EA 25

62460-05S PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 5 FT GY 07847713387 $8.46 EA 25

62460-05W PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 5 FT WH 07847713386 $8.46 EA 25



62460-05Y PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 5 FT YL 07847713409 $8.46 EA 25

62460-07E PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 7 FT BK 07847713404 $10.28 EA 25

62460-07G PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 7 FT GN 07847713394 $10.28 EA 25

62460-07L PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 7 FT BU 07847713380 $10.28 EA 25

62460-07R PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 7 FT RD 07847713374 $10.28 EA 25

62460-07S PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 7 FT GY 07847713388 $10.28 EA 25

62460-07W PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 7 FT WH 07847713398 $10.28 EA 25

62460-07Y PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 7 FT YL 07847713410 $10.28 EA 25

62460-10E PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 10 FT BK 07847713405 $11.93 EA 10

62460-10G PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 10 FT GN 07847713395 $11.93 EA 10

62460-10L PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 10 FT BU 07847713382 $11.93 EA 10

62460-10R PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 10 FT RD 07847713375 $11.93 EA 10

62460-10S PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 10 FT GY 07847713389 $11.93 EA 10

62460-10W PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 10 FT WH 07847713399 $11.93 EA 10

62460-10Y PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 10 FT YL 07847713411 $11.93 EA 10

62460-15E PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 15 FT BK 07847713406 $14.99 EA 10

62460-15G PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 15 FT GN 07847713396 $14.99 EA 10

62460-15L PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 15 FT BU 07847713383 $14.99 EA 10

62460-15R PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 15 FT RD 07847713376 $14.99 EA 10

62460-15S PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 15 FT GY 07847713390 $14.99 EA 10

62460-15W PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 15 FT WH 07847713400 $14.99 EA 10

62460-15Y PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 15 FT YL 07847713412 $14.99 EA 10

62460-20E PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 20 FT BK 07847713407 $18.20 EA 10

62460-20G PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 20 FT GN 07847713397 $18.20 EA 10

62460-20L PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 20 FT BU 07847713384 $18.20 EA 10

62460-20R PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 20 FT RD 07847713377 $18.20 EA 10

62460-20S PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 20 FT GY 07847713391 $18.20 EA 10

62460-20W PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 20 FT WH 07847713401 $18.20 EA 10

62460-20Y PCORD CAT 6 RUBBER BOOT 20 FT YL 07847713413 $18.20 EA 10

62DCL-M01 PCORD OM1 SC-LC 1M 07847710870 $22.93 EA 150

62DCL-M02 PCORD OM1 SC-LC 2M 07847710871 $23.93 EA 100

62DCL-M03 PCORD OM1 SC-LC 3M 07847710879 $24.93 EA 100

62DCL-M05 PCORD OM1 SC-LC 5M 07847710880 $26.96 EA 70

62DCL-M10 PCORD OM1 SC-LC 10M 07847710881 $31.96 EA 40

62DCT-M01 PCORD OM1 SC-ST 1M 07847726061 $23.40 EA 150

62DCT-M02 PCORD OM1 SC-ST 2M 07847726062 $24.59 EA 100

62DCT-M03 PCORD OM1 SC-ST 3M 07847726063 $25.76 EA 100

62DCT-M05 PCORD OM1 SC-ST 5M 07847707920 $28.14 EA 50

62DCT-M10 PCORD OM1 SC-ST 10M 07847707921 $34.08 EA 40

62DLC-M01 PCORD OM1  LC-LC  1M 07847710890 $22.93 EA 150

62DLC-M02 PCORD OM1  LC-LC  2M 07847710891 $23.93 EA 100

62DLC-M03 PCORD OM1  LC-LC  3M 07847710892 $24.93 EA 12

62DLC-M05 PCORD OM1  LC-LC  5M 07847710893 $26.96 EA 40

62DLC-M10 PCORD OM1  LC-LC  10M 07847710894 $31.96 EA 40

62DSC-M01 PCORD OM1 SC-SC 1M 07847719441 $23.10 EA 150

62DSC-M02 PCORD OM1 SC-SC 2M 07847726051 $24.29 EA 100

62DSC-M03 PCORD OM1 SC-SC 3M 07847726052 $25.45 EA 100

62DSC-M05 PCORD OM1 SC-SC 5M 07847707905 $27.84 EA 70

62DSC-M10 PCORD OM1 SC-SC 10M 07847726072 $33.76 EA 40

62DST-M01 PCORD OM1 ST-ST 1M 07847726125 $23.69 EA 150

62DST-M02 PCORD OM1 ST-ST 2M 07847726126 $24.88 EA 100

62DST-M03 PCORD OM1 ST-ST 3M 07847726127 $26.05 EA 100

62DST-M10 PCORD OM1 ST-ST 10M 07847726129 $34.35 EA 40

62DTL-M01 PCORD OM1 ST-LC 1M 07847710872 $23.21 EA 150

62DTL-M02 OR PCORD OM1 ST-LC 2M 07847710873 $24.24 EA 100



62DTL-M03 PCORD OM1 ST-LC 3M 07847728756 $25.23 EA 100

62PLC-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F OM1 LC 3M 07847747723 $82.25 EA 25

62PLC-M03 PTAIL OM1 LC 3M 07847730154 $7.11 EA 100

62PSC-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F OM1 SC 3M 07847738810 $84.91 EA 50

62PSC-M03 PTAIL OM1 SC 3M 07847733175 $6.93 EA 100

62PST-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F OM1 ST 3M 07847747724 $90.33 EA 25

62PST-M03 PTAIL OM1 ST 3M 07847735807 $7.00 EA 100

69104-IDC CAT6 110 CLIP C4 (10PK) 07847717729 $1.33 EA 500

6910G-U24 24P 1U QP PANEL W/ CAT 6A EXTREME JACKS 07847738538 $683.43 EA 1

6910G-U48 48P 2U QP PANEL W/ CAT 6A EXTREME JACKS 07847738581 $1,066.93 EA 1

69270-U24 24P 1U QP PANEL W/ CAT 6 EXTREME JACKS 07847738582 $325.50 EA 1

69270-U48 48P 2U QP PANEL W/ CAT 6 EXTREME JACKS 07847738584 $641.18 EA 1

69585-IDL QP PANEL ID KIT 07847727678 $1.49 EA 50

69586-C48 48P 2U CAT 6 FLAT 110 STYLE PNL W/CENT LBL 07847721974 $612.03 EA 1

69586-L24 24P 1U CAT 6 FLAT 110 STYLE PNL W/ MAG LENS 07847774784 $342.38 EA 1

69586-L48 48P 2U CAT 6 FLAT 110 STYLE PNL W/ MAG LENS 07847774780 $668.86 EA 1

69586-U12 12P 1U CAT 6 FLAT 110 STYLE PANEL 07847717984 $202.91 EA 1

69586-U24 24P 1U CAT 6 FLAT 110 STYLE PANEL 07847717985 $310.69 EA 1

69586-U48 48P 2U CAT 6 FLAT 110 STYLE PANEL 07847717986 $612.03 EA 1

69586-U89 12P CAT 6 89D PATCH PANEL W/MTN BRKT 07847713142 $189.26 EA 1

69586-U96 96P 4U CAT 6 FLAT 110 STYLE PANEL 07847717987 $1,126.45 EA 1

69586-W24 24P 1U WHITE CAT 6 FLAT 110 STYLE PANEL 07847773353 $264.10 EA 1

69586-W48 48P 2U WHITE CAT 6 FLAT 110 STYLE PANEL 07847773348 $511.78 EA 1

69587-L24 24P 1U CAT 6 ANG 110 PANEL W/ MAG LENS 07847774785 $392.48 EA 1

69587-L48 48P 2U CAT 6 ANG 110 PANEL W/ MAG LENS 07847774786 $770.80 EA 1

69587-U24 24P 1U CAT 6 ANG 110 STYLE PANEL 07847768560 $357.28 EA 1

69587-U48 48P 2U CAT 6 ANG 110 STYLE PANEL 07847734584 $710.18 EA 1

6A586-U24 24P 1U CAT 6A FLAT 110 STYLE PANEL 07847744563 $625.64 EA 1

6A586-U48 48P 2U CAT 6A FLAT 110 STYLE PANEL 07847744564 $1,228.53 EA 1

6A587-U24 24P 1U CAT 6A ANG 110 STYLE PANEL 07847744565 $665.48 EA 1

6A587-U48 48P 2U CAT 6A ANG 110 STYLE PANEL 07847744566 $1,237.08 EA 1

6APLG-S6A CAT 6A UNIVERSAL TOOL-FREE PLUG 07847791737 $18.55 EA 24

6AS10-03E PCORD CAT 6A  3 FT BK 07847740344 $20.50 EA 25

6AS10-03G PCORD CAT 6A  3 FT GN 07847740347 $20.50 EA 25

6AS10-03L PCORD CAT 6A  3 FT BU 07847740342 $20.50 EA 25

6AS10-03R PCORD CAT 6A  3 FT RD 07847740346 $20.50 EA 25

6AS10-03S PCORD CAT 6A  3 FT GY 07847738998 $20.50 EA 25

6AS10-03W PCORD CAT 6A  3 FT WH 07847740339 $20.50 EA 25

6AS10-03Y PCORD CAT 6A  3 FT YL 07847740345 $20.50 EA 25

6AS10-05E PCORD CAT 6A  5 FT BK 07847740355 $23.50 EA 25

6AS10-05G PCORD CAT 6A  5 FT GN 07847740370 $23.50 EA 25

6AS10-05L PCORD CAT 6A  5 FT BU 07847740351 $23.50 EA 25

6AS10-05R PCORD CAT 6A  5 FT RD 07847740365 $23.50 EA 25

6AS10-05S PCORD CAT 6A  5 FT GY 07847738999 $23.50 EA 25

6AS10-05W PCORD CAT 6A  5 FT WH 07847740348 $23.50 EA 25

6AS10-05Y PCORD CAT 6A  5 FT YL 07847740360 $23.50 EA 25

6AS10-07E PCORD CAT 6A  7 FT BK 07847740356 $26.48 EA 20

6AS10-07G PCORD CAT 6A  7 FT GN 07847740371 $26.48 EA 20

6AS10-07L PCORD CAT 6A  7 FT BU 07847740352 $26.48 EA 20

6AS10-07R PCORD CAT 6A  7 FT RD 07847740366 $26.48 EA 20

6AS10-07S PCORD CAT 6A  7 FT GY 07847739000 $26.48 EA 20

6AS10-07W PCORD CAT 6A  7 FT WH 07847740349 $26.48 EA 20

6AS10-07Y PCORD CAT 6A  7 FT YL 07847740361 $26.48 EA 20

6AS10-10E PCORD CAT 6A SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT EB 07847740357 $30.94 EA 10

6AS10-10G PCORD CAT 6A  10 FT GN 07847740372 $30.94 EA 10



6AS10-10L PCORD CAT 6A SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT BU 07847740353 $30.94 EA 10

6AS10-10R PCORD CAT 6A 10 FT RD 07847740367 $30.94 EA 10

6AS10-10S PCORD CAT 6A  10 FT GY 07847739001 $30.94 EA 10

6AS10-10W PCORD CAT 6A SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT WH 07847740340 $30.94 EA 10

6AS10-10Y PCORD CAT 6A  10 FT YL 07847740362 $30.94 EA 10

6AS10-15E PCORD CAT 6A SLMLNE BOOT 15 FT EB 07847740358 $38.43 EA 8

6AS10-15G PCORD CAT 6A  15 FT GN 07847740373 $38.43 EA 8

6AS10-15L PCORD CAT 6A  15 FT BU 07847740343 $38.43 EA 8

6AS10-15R PCORD CAT 6A  15 FT RD 07847740368 $38.43 EA 8

6AS10-15S PCORD CAT 6A  15 FT GY 07847739002 $38.43 EA 8

6AS10-15W PCORD CAT 6A SLMLNE BOOT 15 FT WH 07847740341 $38.43 EA 8

6AS10-15Y PCORD CAT 6A  15 FT YL 07847740363 $38.43 EA 8

6AS10-20E PCORD CAT 6A  20 FT BK 07847740359 $45.86 EA 8

6AS10-20G PCORD CAT 6A SLMLNE BOOT 20 FT GN 07847740374 $45.86 EA 8

6AS10-20L PCORD CAT 6A  20 FT BU 07847740354 $45.86 EA 8

6AS10-20R PCORD CAT 6A  20 FT RD 07847740369 $45.86 EA 8

6AS10-20S PCORD CAT 6A  20 FT GY 07847739003 $45.86 EA 8

6AS10-20W PCORD CAT 6A SLMLNE BOOT 20 FT WH 07847740350 $45.86 EA 8

6AS10-20Y PCORD CAT 6A  20 FT YL 07847740364 $45.86 EA 8

6ASJK-CE6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK 12PK, BLACK 07847790268 $282.38 EA 8

6ASJK-CG6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK 12PK, GREY 07847790275 $282.38 EA 8

6ASJK-CW6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK 12PK, WHITE 07847790267 $282.38 EA 8

6ASJK-RB6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHIELDED JACK BROWN 07847769624 $23.51 EA 25

6ASJK-RC6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHIELDED JACK CRIMSON 07847769633 $23.51 EA 25

6ASJK-RE6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK, BK 07847769628 $23.51 EA 25

6ASJK-RG6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHIELDED JACK GREY 07847769629 $23.51 EA 25

6ASJK-RI6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHIELDED JACK IVORY 07847769623 $23.51 EA 25

6ASJK-RL6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK, BL 07847769634 $23.51 EA 25

6ASJK-RO6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHIELDED JACK ORANGE 07847769636 $23.51 EA 25

6ASJK-RP6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHIELDED JACK PURPLE 07847769632 $23.51 EA 25

6ASJK-RR6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHIELDED JACK DARK RED 07847769630 $23.51 EA 25

6ASJK-RT6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHIELDED JACK LT ALMOND 07847769635 $23.51 EA 25

6ASJK-RV6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHIELDED JACK GREEN 07847769631 $23.51 EA 25

6ASJK-RW6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK, WH 07847769618 $23.51 EA 25

6ASJK-RY6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHIELDED JACK YELLOW 07847769637 $23.51 EA 25

6ASJK-SB6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, BN 07847770027 $25.14 EA 25

6ASJK-SC6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, CR 07847770034 $25.14 EA 25

6ASJK-SE6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, BK 07847770021 $25.14 EA 25

6ASJK-SG6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, GY 07847770024 $25.14 EA 25

6ASJK-SI6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, IV 07847770023 $25.14 EA 25

6ASJK-SL6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, BL 07847770033 $25.14 EA 25

6ASJK-SO6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, OR 07847770031 $25.14 EA 25

6ASJK-SP6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, PU 07847770037 $25.14 EA 25

6ASJK-SR6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, RD 07847770035 $25.14 EA 25

6ASJK-ST6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, LA 07847770018 $25.14 EA 25

6ASJK-SV6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, GN 07847770032 $25.14 EA 25

6ASJK-SW6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, WH 07847770028 $25.14 EA 25

6ASJK-SY6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A SHLD JACK W/ SHUTTER, YL 07847770036 $25.14 EA 25

6ASP0-03L CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 3' BU 07847718656 $29.30 EA 25

6ASP0-03S CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 3' GY 07847718667 $29.30 EA 25

6ASP0-03W CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 3' WH 07847718662 $29.30 EA 25

6ASP0-05L CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 5' BU 07847718657 $33.48 EA 25

6ASP0-05S CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 5' GY 07847740560 $33.48 EA 25

6ASP0-05W CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 5' WH 07847718663 $33.48 EA 25

6ASP0-07L CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 7' BU 07847718658 $38.05 EA 20



6ASP0-07S CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 7' GY 07847718668 $38.05 EA 20

6ASP0-07W CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 7' WH 07847718664 $38.05 EA 20

6ASP0-10L CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 10' BU 07847718659 $44.60 EA 10

6ASP0-10S CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 10' GY 07847718669 $44.60 EA 10

6ASP0-10W CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 10' WH 07847718665 $44.60 EA 10

6ASP0-15L CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 15' BU 07847718660 $55.44 EA 8

6ASP0-15S CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 15' GY 07847718670 $55.44 EA 8

6ASP0-15W CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 15' WH 07847740554 $55.44 EA 8

6ASP0-20L CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 20' BU 07847718661 $66.34 EA 8

6ASP0-20S CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 20' GY 07847718671 $66.34 EA 8

6ASP0-20W CT6A CMP STRND CORD PLUG TO PLUG 20' WH 07847718666 $66.34 EA 8

6AUJK-CE6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK 12PK, BLACK 07847790270 $275.26 EA 8

6AUJK-CL6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK 12PK, BLUE 07847790265 $275.26 EA 8

6AUJK-CW6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK 12PK, WHITE 07847790269 $275.26 EA 8

6AUJK-RB6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK, BROWN 07847769625 $22.95 EA 25

6AUJK-RC6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK, CRIMSON 07847769614 $22.95 EA 25

6AUJK-RE6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK, BLACK 07847769615 $22.95 EA 25

6AUJK-RG6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK, GREY 07847769626 $22.95 EA 25

6AUJK-RI6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK, IVORY 07847769620 $22.95 EA 25

6AUJK-RL6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK, BLUE 07847769612 $22.95 EA 25

6AUJK-RO6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK, ORANGE 07847769627 $22.95 EA 25

6AUJK-RP6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK, PURPLE 07847769622 $22.95 EA 25

6AUJK-RR6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK, DARK RED 07847769616 $22.95 EA 25

6AUJK-RT6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK, LT ALMOND 07847769621 $22.95 EA 25

6AUJK-RV6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK, GREEN 07847769613 $22.95 EA 25

6AUJK-RW6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK, WHITE 07847769619 $22.95 EA 25

6AUJK-RY6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK, YELLOW 07847769617 $22.95 EA 25

6AUJK-SB6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, BN 07847770015 $24.56 EA 25

6AUJK-SC6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, CR 07847770026 $24.56 EA 25

6AUJK-SE6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, BK 07847770009 $24.56 EA 25

6AUJK-SG6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, GY 07847770012 $24.56 EA 25

6AUJK-SI6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, IV 07847770008 $24.56 EA 25

6AUJK-SL6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, BL 07847770025 $24.56 EA 25

6AUJK-SO6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, OR 07847770011 $24.56 EA 25

6AUJK-SP6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, PU 07847770019 $24.56 EA 25

6AUJK-SR6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, RD 07847770010 $24.56 EA 25

6AUJK-ST6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, LA 07847770014 $24.56 EA 25

6AUJK-SV6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, GN 07847770020 $24.56 EA 25

6AUJK-SW6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, WH 07847770017 $24.56 EA 25

6AUJK-SY6 ATLAS-X1 CAT 6A UTP JACK W/ SHUTTER, YL 07847770022 $24.56 EA 25

6D460-01E PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 1 FT BK 07847753711 $9.89 EA 50

6D460-01G GN PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 1 FT 07847752657 $9.89 EA 50

6D460-01L PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 1 FT BU 07847741982 $9.89 EA 50

6D460-01R PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 1 FT RD 07847755669 $9.89 EA 50

6D460-01S PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 1 FT GY 07847755673 $9.89 EA 50

6D460-01W PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 1 FT WH 07847745124 $9.89 EA 50

6D460-01Y PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 1 FT YL 07847755670 $9.89 EA 50

6D460-03E PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 3 FT BK 07847734489 $11.19 EA 25

6D460-03G PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 3 FT GN 07847734487 $11.19 EA 25

6D460-03L PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 3 FT BU 07847734486 $11.19 EA 25

6D460-03R PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 3 FT RD 07847734485 $11.19 EA 25

6D460-03S PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 3 FT GY 07847734488 $11.19 EA 25

6D460-03W PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 3 FT WH 07847734483 $11.19 EA 25

6D460-03Y PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 3 FT YL 07847734484 $11.19 EA 25

6D460-05E PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 5 FT BK 07847734508 $12.45 EA 25



6D460-05G PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 5 FT GN 07847734506 $12.45 EA 25

6D460-05L PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 5 FT BU 07847734505 $12.45 EA 25

6D460-05R PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 5 FT RD 07847734504 $12.45 EA 25

6D460-05S PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 5 FT GY 07847734507 $12.45 EA 25

6D460-05W PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 5 FT WH 07847734502 $12.45 EA 25

6D460-05Y PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 5 FT YL 07847734503 $12.45 EA 25

6D460-07E PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 7 FT BK 07847734518 $13.68 EA 25

6D460-07G PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 7 FT GN 07847734516 $13.68 EA 25

6D460-07L PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 7 FT BU 07847734515 $13.68 EA 25

6D460-07R PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 7 FT RD 07847734514 $13.68 EA 25

6D460-07S PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 7 FT GY 07847734517 $13.68 EA 25

6D460-07W PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 7 FT WH 07847734512 $13.68 EA 25

6D460-07Y PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 7 FT YL 07847734513 $13.68 EA 25

6D460-10E PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT BK 07847734525 $15.55 EA 10

6D460-10G PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT GN 07847734523 $15.55 EA 10

6D460-10L PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT BU 07847734522 $15.55 EA 10

6D460-10R PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT RD 07847734521 $15.55 EA 10

6D460-10S PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT GY 07847734524 $15.55 EA 10

6D460-10W PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT WH 07847734519 $15.55 EA 10

6D460-10Y PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT YL 07847734520 $15.55 EA 10

6D460-15E PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 15 FT BK 07847734544 $18.65 EA 10

6D460-15G PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 15 FT GN 07847734542 $18.65 EA 10

6D460-15L PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 15 FT BU 07847734541 $18.65 EA 10

6D460-15R PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 15 FT RD 07847734540 $18.65 EA 10

6D460-15S PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 15 FT GY 07847734543 $18.65 EA 10

6D460-15W PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 15 FT WH 07847734526 $18.65 EA 10

6D460-15Y PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 15 FT YL 07847734539 $18.65 EA 10

6D460-20E PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 20 FT BK 07847734558 $21.80 EA 10

6D460-20G PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 20 FT GN 07847734549 $21.80 EA 10

6D460-20L PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 20 FT BU 07847734548 $21.80 EA 10

6D460-20R PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 20 FT RD 07847734547 $21.80 EA 10

6D460-20S PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 20 FT GY 07847734557 $21.80 EA 10

6D460-20W PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 20 FT WH 07847734545 $21.80 EA 10

6D460-20Y PCORD CAT 6 SLMLNE BOOT 20 FT YL 07847734546 $21.80 EA 10

6H460-01E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 1 FT BK 07847774292 $10.38 EA 100

6H460-01G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 1 FT GN 07847774463 $10.38 EA 100

6H460-01L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 1 FT BU 07847766882 $10.38 EA 100

6H460-01R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 1 FT RD 07847774412 $10.38 EA 100

6H460-01S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 1 FT GY 07847766903 $10.38 EA 100

6H460-01W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 1 FT WH 07847766918 $10.38 EA 100

6H460-01Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 1 FT YL 07847766915 $10.38 EA 100

6H460-02E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 2 FT BK 07847781147 $11.09 EA 60

6H460-02G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 2 FT GN 07847789049 $11.09 EA 60

6H460-02L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 2 FT BU 07847766886 $11.09 EA 60

6H460-02R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 2 FT RD 07847787929 $11.09 EA 60

6H460-02S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 2 FT GY 07847766904 $11.09 EA 60

6H460-02W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 2 FT WH 07847766914 $11.09 EA 60

6H460-02Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 2 FT YL 07847766927 $11.09 EA 60

6H460-03E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 3 FT BK 07847774429 $11.74 EA 50

6H460-03G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 3 FT GN 07847774466 $11.74 EA 50

6H460-03L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 3 FT BU 07847766887 $11.74 EA 50

6H460-03R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 3 FT RD 07847770328 $11.74 EA 50

6H460-03S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 3 FT GY 07847766899 $11.74 EA 50

6H460-03W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 3 FT WH 07847766921 $11.74 EA 50

6H460-03Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 3 FT YL 07847766928 $11.74 EA 50



6H460-04E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 4 FT BK 07847791252 $12.38 EA 40

6H460-04G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 4 FT GN 07847791990 $12.38 EA 40

6H460-04L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 4 FT BU 07847766885 $12.38 EA 40

6H460-04R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 4 FT RD 07847793795 $12.38 EA 40

6H460-04S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 4 FT GY 07847766905 $12.38 EA 40

6H460-04W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 4 FT WH 07847766922 $12.38 EA 40

6H460-04Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 4 FT YL 07847766917 $12.38 EA 40

6H460-05E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 5 FT BK 07847774431 $13.05 EA 30

6H460-05G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 5 FT GN 07847774462 $13.05 EA 30

6H460-05L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 5 FT BU 07847766897 $13.05 EA 30

6H460-05R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 5 FT RD 07847770327 $13.05 EA 30

6H460-05S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 5 FT GY 07847766900 $13.05 EA 30

6H460-05W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 5 FT WH 07847766930 $13.05 EA 30

6H460-05Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 5 FT YL 07847766929 $13.05 EA 30

6H460-06E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 6 FT BK 07847774294 $13.69 EA 25

6H460-06G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 6 FT GN 07847795996 $13.69 EA 25

6H460-06L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 6 FT BU 07847770332 $13.69 EA 25

6H460-06R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 6 FT RD 07847770324 $13.69 EA 25

6H460-06S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 6 FT GY 07847795995 $13.69 EA 25

6H460-06W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 6 FT WH 07847789335 $13.69 EA 25

6H460-06Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 6 FT YL 07847794666 $13.69 EA 25

6H460-07E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 7 FT BK 07847774432 $14.35 EA 25

6H460-07G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 7 FT GN 07847774464 $14.35 EA 25

6H460-07L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 7 FT BU 07847766894 $14.35 EA 25

6H460-07R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 7 FT RD 07847774413 $14.35 EA 25

6H460-07S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 7 FT GY 07847766906 $14.35 EA 25

6H460-07W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 7 FT WH 07847766923 $14.35 EA 25

6H460-07Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 7 FT YL 07847766920 $14.35 EA 25

6H460-08E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 8 FT EB 07847774295 $15.00 EA 25

6H460-08G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 8 FT GN 07847796111 $15.00 EA 25

6H460-08L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 8 FT BU 07847770330 $15.00 EA 25

6H460-08R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 8 FT RD 07847770326 $15.00 EA 25

6H460-08S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 8 FT GY 07847796094 $15.00 EA 25

6H460-08W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 8 FT WH 07847789331 $15.00 EA 25

6H460-08Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 8 FT YL 07847794662 $15.00 EA 25

6H460-09E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 9 FT BK 07847785663 $15.66 EA 20

6H460-09G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 9 FT GN 07847796128 $15.66 EA 20

6H460-09L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 9 FT BU 07847778666 $15.66 EA 20

6H460-09R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 9 FT RD 07847788288 $15.66 EA 20

6H460-09S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 9 FT GY 07847785797 $15.66 EA 20

6H460-09W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 9 FT WH 07847796106 $15.66 EA 20

6H460-09Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 9 FT YL 07847796102 $15.66 EA 20

6H460-10E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 10 FT BK 07847774293 $16.31 EA 20

6H460-10G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 10 FT GN 07847774465 $16.31 EA 20

6H460-10L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 10 FT BU 07847766895 $16.31 EA 20

6H460-10R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 10 FT RD 07847770325 $16.31 EA 20

6H460-10S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 10 FT GY 07847766902 $16.31 EA 20

6H460-10W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 10 FT WH 07847766924 $16.31 EA 20

6H460-10Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 10 FT YL 07847766926 $16.31 EA 20

6H460-11E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 11 FT BK 07847796123 $16.98 EA 18

6H460-11G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 11 FT GN 07847796117 $16.98 EA 18

6H460-11L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 11 FT BU 07847794975 $16.98 EA 18

6H460-11R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 11 FT RD 07847796124 $16.98 EA 18

6H460-11S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 11 FT GY 07847796122 $16.98 EA 18

6H460-11W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 11 FT WH 07847792529 $16.98 EA 18



6H460-11Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 11 FT YL 07847796116 $16.98 EA 18

6H460-12E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 12 FT BK 07847790380 $17.65 EA 15

6H460-12G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 12 FT GN 07847788329 $17.65 EA 15

6H460-12L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 12 FT BU 07847769669 $17.65 EA 15

6H460-12R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 12 FT RD 07847770331 $17.65 EA 15

6H460-12S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 12 FT GY 07847796169 $17.65 EA 15

6H460-12W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 12 FT WH 07847789336 $17.65 EA 15

6H460-12Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 12 FT YL 07847794650 $17.65 EA 15

6H460-13E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 13 FT BK 07847796205 $18.30 EA 15

6H460-13G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 13 FT GN 07847796203 $18.30 EA 15

6H460-13L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 13 FT BU 07847794974 $18.30 EA 15

6H460-13R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 13 FT RD 07847796189 $18.30 EA 15

6H460-13S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 13 FT GY 07847796175 $18.30 EA 15

6H460-13W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 13 FT WH 07847796167 $18.30 EA 15

6H460-13Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 13 FT YL 07847796221 $18.30 EA 15

6H460-14E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 14 FT BK 07847777524 $18.94 EA 15

6H460-14G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 14 FT GN 07847796585 $18.94 EA 15

6H460-14L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 14 FT BU 07847791033 $18.94 EA 15

6H460-14R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 14 FT RD 07847776648 $18.94 EA 15

6H460-14S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 14 FT GY 07847796210 $18.94 EA 15

6H460-14W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 14 FT WH 07847788220 $18.94 EA 15

6H460-14Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 14 FT YL 07847777526 $18.94 EA 15

6H460-15E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 15 FT BK 07847774430 $19.58 EA 15

6H460-15G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 15 FT GN 07847774461 $19.58 EA 15

6H460-15L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 15 FT BU 07847766896 $19.58 EA 15

6H460-15R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 15 FT RD 07847770329 $19.58 EA 15

6H460-15S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 15 FT GY 07847766898 $19.58 EA 15

6H460-15W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 15 FT WH 07847766919 $19.58 EA 15

6H460-15Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 15 FT YL 07847766931 $19.58 EA 15

6H460-16E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 16 FT BK 07847796578 $20.23 EA 15

6H460-16G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 16 FT GN 07847796561 $20.23 EA 15

6H460-16L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 16 FT BU 07847794932 $20.23 EA 15

6H460-16R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 16 FT RD 07847796570 $20.23 EA 15

6H460-16S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 16 FT GY 07847796582 $20.23 EA 15

6H460-16W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 16 FT WH 07847789333 $20.23 EA 15

6H460-16Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 16 FT YL 07847794663 $20.23 EA 15

6H460-17E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 17 FT BK 07847796699 $20.94 EA 12

6H460-17G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 17 FT GN 07847796703 $20.94 EA 12

6H460-17L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 17 FT BU 07847794936 $20.94 EA 12

6H460-17R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 17 FT RD 07847796700 $20.94 EA 12

6H460-17S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 17 FT GY 07847796702 $20.94 EA 12

6H460-17W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 17 FT WH 07847796565 $20.94 EA 12

6H460-17Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 17 FT YL 07847796741 $20.94 EA 12

6H460-18E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 18 FT BK 07847796726 $21.60 EA 12

6H460-18G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 18 FT GN 07847788435 $21.60 EA 12

6H460-18L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 18 FT BU 07847785580 $21.60 EA 12

6H460-18R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 18 FT RD 07847770771 $21.60 EA 12

6H460-18S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 18 FT GY 07847796725 $21.60 EA 12

6H460-18W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 18 FT WH 07847788437 $21.60 EA 12

6H460-18Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 18 FT YL 07847794659 $21.60 EA 12

6H460-19E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 19 FT BK 07847796739 $22.31 EA 12

6H460-19G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 19 FT GN 07847796786 $22.31 EA 12

6H460-19L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 19 FT BU 07847794928 $22.31 EA 12

6H460-19R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 19 FT RD 07847796817 $22.31 EA 12

6H460-19S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 19 FT GY 07847796729 $22.31 EA 12



6H460-19W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 19 FT WH 07847796740 $22.31 EA 12

6H460-19Y PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 19 FT YL 07847796701 $22.31 EA 12

6H460-20E PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 20 FT BK 07847774433 $22.86 EA 12

6H460-20G PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 20 FT GN 07847774460 $22.86 EA 12

6H460-20L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 20 FT BU 07847766892 $22.86 EA 12

6H460-20R PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 20 FT RD 07847770772 $22.86 EA 12

6H460-20S PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 20 FT GY 07847766908 $22.86 EA 12

6H460-20W PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 20 FT WH 07847766925 $22.86 EA 12

6H460-20Y PCORD 1G HIGH-FLEX HD6 20 FT YL 07847766913 $22.86 EA 12

6H460-25L PCORD CAT6 HF HD6 CM/LSZH 25' BU 07847777572 $27.66 EA 10

6H460-35L PCORD CAT6 HF HD6 CM/LSZH 35' BU 07847794165 $34.88 EA 8

6H460-40L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 40 FT BU. 07847794166 $38.50 EA 8

6H460-50L PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 50 FT BU 07847766893 $48.86 EA 8

6H460-6IL PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 6 IN BU 07847766881 $10.38 EA 100

6H460-6IS PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 6 IN GY 07847766907 $10.38 EA 100

6H460-6IW PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 6 IN WH 07847766901 $10.38 EA 100

6H460-6IY PCORD CAT 6 HIGH-FLEX CM/LSZH 6 IN YL 07847766916 $10.38 EA 100

6HHOM-02R RD ULTRA HI FLEX HOME6 P CORD 2FEET 07847749311 $4.61 EA 100

6HHOM-03W PCORD APPGRADE HF 3' WH 07847749054 $7.55 EA 6

6S560-05S PCORD CAT6 SHIELDED SLMLNE BOOT 5 FT GY 07847770196 $16.83 EA 25

6S560-07S PCORD CAT6 SHIELDED SLMLNE BOOT 7 FT GY 07847770197 $18.85 EA 25

6S560-10S PCORD CAT6 SHIELDED SLMLNE BOOT 10 FT GY 07847770200 $21.78 EA 20

6S560-15S PCORD CAT6 SHIELDED SLMLNE BOOT 15 FT GY 07847770201 $26.00 EA 10

6S560-20S PCORD CAT6 SHIELDED SLMLNE BOOT 20 FT GY 07847770199 $30.84 EA 10

6W587-U48 48P 2U CAT 6 REC ANG 110 STYLE PANEL 07847726843 $729.98 EA 1

6Z460-BL1 PCORD CAT 6 LSZH 1M BL 07847748207 $6.24 EA 150

6Z460-BL2 PCORD CAT 6 LSZH 2M BL 07847748208 $7.89 EA 100

6Z460-BL3 PCORD CAT 6 LSZH 3M BL 07847748209 $11.11 EA 75

6Z460-BL5 PCORD CAT 6 LSZH 5M BL 07847748210 $13.98 EA 50

6Z460-GY1 PCORD CAT 6 LSZH 1M GY 07847748219 $6.24 EA 150

6Z460-GY2 PCORD CAT 6 LSZH 2M GY 07847748220 $7.89 EA 100

6Z460-GY3 PCORD CAT 6 LSZH 3M GY 07847748221 $11.11 EA 75

6Z460-GY5 PCORD CAT 6 LSZH 5M GY 07847748222 $13.98 EA 50

6Z460-WH1 PCORD CAT 6 LSZH 1M WH 07847748215 $6.24 EA 150

6Z460-WH2 PCORD CAT 6 LSZH 2M WH 07847748216 $7.89 EA 100

6Z460-WH3 PCORD CAT 6 LSZH 3M WH 07847748217 $11.11 EA 75

6Z460-WH5 PCORD CAT 6 LSZH 5M WH 07847748218 $13.98 EA 50

80781-00I SG WALLPLATE W/ ONE F-CONN, IV 07847781362 $1.99 EA 100

80781-00T SG WALLPLATE W/ ONE F-CONN, LA 07847728635 $1.99 EA 100

80781-00W SG WALLPLATE W/ ONE F-CONN, WH 07847781361 $1.99 EA 100

80782-00I SG WALLPLATE W/ TWO F-CONN, IV 07847781364 $3.48 EA 50

80782-00T SG WALLPLATE W/ TWO F-CONN, LA 07847728636 $3.48 EA 50

80782-00W SG WALLPLATE W/ TWO F-CONN, WH 07847781363 $3.48 EA 50

81SJK-RE8 ATLAS-X1 CAT 8 SHIELDED JACK BLACK 07847778788 $33.06 EA 25

81SJK-RG8 ATLAS-X1 CAT 8 SHIELDED JACK GREY 07847778785 $33.06 EA 25

81Z10-S01 PCORD CAT 8 CMR/LSZH 1 MTR GY 07847778772 $76.75 EA 20

81Z10-S02 PCORD CAT 8 CMR/LSZH 2 MTR GY 07847778783 $79.65 EA 10

81Z10-S03 PCORD CAT 8 CMR/LSZH 3 MTR GY 07847778774 $82.54 EA 10

81Z10-S04 PCORD CAT 8 CMR/LSZH 4 MTR GY 07847778782 $85.44 EA 10

81Z10-S05 PCORD CAT 8 CMR/LSZH 5 MTR GY 07847778780 $88.34 EA 10

81Z10-SD5 PCORD CAT 8 CMR/LSZH 0.5 MTR GY 07847778773 $73.86 EA 20

89265-8DC COVER FOR 8" DUCT GREY (2EA) 07847771582 $101.98 EA 1

89265-BKT CENTER MOUNT BRACKET KIT (8" DUCT) 07847741611 $35.65 EA 6

89265-SL1 SLACK LOOP ORGANIER (8" DUCT) 07847741632 $22.05 EA 6

89265-WR1 WIRE RETAINER FOR 8" DUCT (6 PACK) 07847741630 $22.05 EA 10



8940L-SRC COVER FOR 8" DUCT BLACK (4EA) 07847771581 $170.25 EA 1

8980L-VFO VERSI-DUCT 0RU 8X8" FRONT ONLY  80" 07847741634 $450.51 EA 1

8980L-VFR VERSI-DUCT 0RU 8X8" FRONT/REAR  80" 07847741633 $571.98 EA 1

AB100-00E BEZEL ADPT CMSCP BK 07847750788 $2.93 EA 50

AB100-00W BEZEL ADPT CMSCP WH 07847750787 $2.93 EA 50

AB200-00B BEZEL ADPT CLIPSAL BN 07847750796 $0.91 EA 50

AB200-00C BEZEL ADPT CLIPSAL CR 07847750801 $0.91 EA 50

AB200-00E BEZEL ADPT CLIPSAL BK 07847750791 $0.91 EA 50

AB200-00G BEZEL ADPT CLIPSAL GY 07847750790 $0.91 EA 50

AB200-00I BEZEL ADPT CLIPSAL IV 07847750795 $0.91 EA 50

AB200-00L BEZEL ADPT CLIPSAL BL 07847750793 $0.91 EA 50

AB200-00O BEZEL ADPT CLIPSAL OR 07847750792 $0.91 EA 50

AB200-00P BEZEL ADPT CLIPSAL PU 07847750800 $0.91 EA 50

AB200-00R BEZEL ADPT CLIPSAL RD 07847750798 $0.91 EA 50

AB200-00T BEZEL ADPT CLIPSAL LA 07847750802 $0.91 EA 50

AB200-00V BEZEL ADPT CLIPSAL GN 07847750799 $0.91 EA 50

AB200-00W BEZEL ADPT CLIPSAL WH 07847750789 $0.91 EA 50

AB200-00Y BEZEL ADPT CLIPSAL YL 07847750794 $0.91 EA 50

AB300-00E BEZEL ADPT LEXCOM BK 07847750804 $0.91 EA 50

AB300-00W BEZEL ADPT LEXCOM WH 07847750803 $0.91 EA 50

APL12-BLK PLT LGX BLANK (USE WITH DP OR DPC 105) 07847724156 $32.41 EA 12

APL12-SCA PLT LGX 12F OS2 SIMPLEX SC/APC GREEN 07847724150 $96.43 EA 12

APL12-STS PLT LGX 12F OS2 SIMPLEX ST METAL 07847724155 $113.64 EA 12

APLW6-BLK PLT LGX BLANK (USE WITH DP OR DPC 525/700) 07847724316 $21.60 EA 12

APLW6-LDM PLT LGX 12F OM1/2 DUPLEX LC BEIGE 07847724187 $100.18 EA 12

APLW6-LDS PLT LGX 12F OS2 DUPLEX LC BLUE 07847724186 $115.53 EA 12

APLW6-SCA PLT LGX 6F OS2 SIMPLEX SC/APC GREEN 07847724175 $101.64 EA 12

APLW6-SCM PLT LGX 6F OM1/2 SIMPLEX SC BEIGE 07847724174 $53.95 EA 12

APLW6-SCS PLT LGX 6F OS2 SIMPLEX SC BLUE 07847724173 $61.61 EA 12

APLW6-SDM PLT LGX 12F OM1/2 DUPLEX SC BEIGE 07847724185 $92.43 EA 12

APLW6-SDS PLT LGX 12F OS2 DUPLEX SC BLUE 07847724176 $101.71 EA 12

APLW6-STM PLT LGX 6F OM1/2 SIMPLEX ST METAL 07847724166 $47.86 EA 12

APLW6-STS PLT LGX 6F OS2 SIMPLEX ST SM METAL 07847724165 $69.31 EA 12

APLW8-SCA PLT LGX 8F OS2 SC/APC GREEN 07847724170 $115.53 EA 12

APLW8-SCS PLT LGX 8F OS2 SIMPLEX SC BLUE 07847724168 $75.50 EA 12

APLW8-STM PLT LGX 8F MM ST METAL 07847724160 $58.63 EA 12

APLW8-STS PLT LGX 8F OS2 SIMPLEX ST METAL 07847724158 $84.74 EA 12

APPLC-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F LC/APC 3M 07847747930 $113.84 EA 25

APPLC-S03 PTAIL APC OS2 LC 3M 07847733178 $9.19 EA 100

APPSC-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F SC/APC 3M 07847762827 $106.65 EA 25

APPSC-S03 PTAIL APC OS2 SC 3M 07847733199 $8.48 EA 100

APSSC-S02 PCORD APC OS2 SC-SC 2M 07847708026 $23.20 EA 100

AXSJK-BEM ATLAS-X1 CAT 8 WIRE MGR BLACK (10PK) 07847778787 $21.09 EA 25

AXSJK-BGM ATLAS-X1 SHIELDED WIRE MGR GREY (10PK) 07847770958 $21.09 EA 25

AXUJK-BWM ATLAS-X1 UTP WIRE MGR WHITE (10PK) 07847770959 $12.16 EA 25

BI186-S2P 2PORT 86X86MM QP WP, STAINLESS STEEL 07847773704 $8.16 EA 80

BL186-A1W 1PORT 86X86mm ANG QP INS W/ FRAME WH 07847729466 $2.23 EA 100

BL186-A2W 2PORT 86X86mm ANG QP INS W/ FRAME WH 07847729465 $2.23 EA 100

BL186-P1W 1PORT 86X86mm QP INS W/ FRAME WH 07847729498 $2.23 EA 100

BL186-P2W 2PORT 86X86mm QP INS W/ FRAME WH 07847729499 $2.23 EA 100

BL186-P4W 4PORT 86X86mm QP INS W/ FRAME WH 07847730473 $2.23 EA 100

C0224-000 SG LOW VOLT MTG BRACKET 07847786010 $3.20 EA 10

C0224-0CP SG LOW VOLT MTG BRACKET 10 PIECES 07847711453 $10.41 EA 4

C0247-00I W/PLATE 1DPLX W/2PH JKS 07847785636 $3.19 EA 10

C0250-00I IN-LINE COUPLER IV 07847785654 $1.86 EA 20



C0256-0SS 6P4C TELEPHONE WP STAINLESS STEEL 07847795241 $5.63 EA 10

C0261-00I ADPT 5OUTLET COUPLER IV 07847785727 $6.39 EA 8

C2413-07W CORD LINE 7' WH 07847786088 $2.25 EA 25

C2413-15I CORD LINE 15' IV 07847785946 $3.00 EA 25

C2413-15W CORD LINE 15' WH 07847785947 $3.00 EA 25

C2413-50I CORD LINE 50' IV 07847786085 $4.93 EA 15

C2413-50W CORD LINE 50' WH 07847786086 $4.93 EA 15

C5101-000 VAC XX BP1/05/050 07847785661 $3.98 EA 50

C6851-06W CBL COAX NICK 6' WH 07847738546 $3.70 EA 20

C6851-0CE CABLE COAX NICK 100' BK 07847738353 $31.09 EA 4

C6851-0CW CABLE COAX NICK 100' WH 07847738550 $31.09 EA 4

C6851-12E CABLE COAX NICK 12' BK 07847738367 $5.09 EA 14

C6851-12W CBL COAX NICK 12' WH 07847738547 $5.09 EA 14

C6851-50W CBL COAX NICK 50' WH 07847738549 $15.81 EA 5

CPLOK-KIT KIT KEY LOCK CP 07847724304 $18.80 EA 5

D6700-00E DURAPORT IND JACK HOUSING W/CAP BK 07847722967 $40.33 EA 25

D6701-00E DURAPORT INDUSTRIAL JACK HOUSING CAP BK 07847735554 $16.90 EA 25

D670K-1S1 DURAPORT IND OUTLET KIT 1-GANG 1-PORT SS 07847735556 $76.94 EA 25

D670K-1S2 DURAPORT IND OUTLET KIT 1-GANG 2-PORT SS 07847735557 $105.30 EA 25

D670K-2S2 DURAPORT IND OUTLET KIT 2-GANG 2-PORT SS 07847735558 $109.63 EA 25

D670K-2S4 DURAPORT IND OUTLET KIT 2-GANG 4-PORT SS 07847735559 $252.30 EA 25

D6710-1S1 DURAPORT IND WALLPLATE 1-GANG 1-PORT SS 07847722969 $19.64 EA 25

D6710-1S2 DURAPORT IND WALLPLATE 1-GANG 2-PORT SS 07847722971 $19.64 EA 25

D6710-2S2 DURAPORT IND WALLPLATE 2-GANG 2-PORT SS 07847722972 $23.98 EA 25

D6710-2S4 DURAPORT IND WALLPLATE 2-GANG 4-PORT SS 07847722973 $23.98 EA 25

D6720-03E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-IND 3' 07847722974 $58.24 EA 20

D6720-05E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-IND 5' 07847722975 $61.33 EA 20

D6720-07E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-IND 7' 07847722976 $64.38 EA 20

D6720-10E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-IND 10' 07847722977 $67.49 EA 10

D6720-15E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-IND 15' 07847722978 $70.58 EA 8

D6720-20E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-IND 20' 07847722979 $73.68 EA 8

D6720-50E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-IND 50' 07847739869 $179.28 EA 3

D6721-03E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-RJ45 3' 07847722981 $38.25 EA 20

D6721-05E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-RJ45 5' 07847722982 $41.31 EA 20

D6721-07E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-RJ45 7' 07847722991 $44.40 EA 20

D6721-10E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-RJ45 10' 07847722992 $47.46 EA 10

D6721-15E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-RJ45 15' 07847722993 $50.53 EA 8

D6721-20E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-RJ45 20' 07847722983 $53.63 EA 8

D6721-50E DURAPORT CORD CAT 6 UTP IND-RJ45 50' 07847729857 $129.34 EA 3

D6722-03E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-IND 3' 07847796192 $80.83 EA 20

D6722-05E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-IND 5' 07847796290 $85.83 EA 20

D6722-07E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-IND 7' 07847796320 $91.71 EA 20

D6722-10E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-IND 10' 07847796319 $100.84 EA 10

D6722-15E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-IND 15' 07847796321 $116.40 EA 8

D6722-20E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-IND 20' 07847796280 $131.49 EA 8

D6722-35E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-IND 35' 07847796274 $177.05 EA 4

D6722-50E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-IND 50' 07847796261 $221.63 EA 3

D6723-03E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-RJ45 3' 07847796309 $52.08 EA 20

D6723-05E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-RJ45 5' 07847796288 $57.98 EA 20

D6723-07E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-RJ45 7' 07847796262 $63.90 EA 20

D6723-10E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-RJ45 10' 07847796343 $73.06 EA 10

D6723-15E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-RJ45 15' 07847796385 $88.63 EA 8

D6723-20E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-RJ45 20' 07847796345 $103.63 EA 8

D6723-35E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-RJ45 35' 07847796417 $149.20 EA 4

D6723-50E DURAPORT CORD 6A SHIELDED IND-RJ45 50' 07847796416 $193.78 EA 3



DNRAL-ACC DIN RAIL BRACKET 07847782501 $50.16 EA 10

DP03U-STD ENCL 3U DP 6PLTS 07847723958 $642.39 EA 1

DP04U-STD ENCL 4U DP 12PLTS 07847723959 $681.48 EA 1

DP06U-STD ENCL 6U DP 12PLTS 07847723960 $744.43 EA 1

DPC12-066 ENCL 12U DPC 12PLTS 07847723972 $1,536.75 EA 1

DPC6U-033 ENCL 6U DPC 6PLTS 07847723961 $1,233.16 EA 1

DPC7U-043 ENCL 7U DPC 12PLTS 07847723962 $1,251.26 EA 1

DPC8U-STD ENCL 4U DPC 12PLTS 07847723974 $1,282.39 EA 1

DPCMP-UNV KIT CBL CLAMP DP 07847723975 $64.66 EA 5

DPGRD-KIT KIT GROUND DP 07847723976 $40.44 EA 5

DPLOK-KIT KIT KEY LOCK DP 07847723977 $10.55 EA 5

DPS3U-STD ENCL 3U DPS 4TRY 07847723978 $685.40 EA 1

DPS4U-STD ENCL 4U DPS 6TRY 07847723979 $662.03 EA 1

DPS6U-STD ENCL 6U DPS 12TRY 07847723980 $744.43 EA 1

DUSTK-CAP CAP DUST KEYED LC 07847751893 $53.03 EA 5

E2X1A-S48 48PORT 1RU SHLD ANG E2XHD PANEL 07847787922 $238.28 EA 1

E2X1F-CMB REAR CABLE MANAGER FOR  FLAT E2XHD PANEL 07847761941 $120.71 EA 1

E2X1F-S48 48PORT 1RU SHLD FLAT E2XHD PANEL 07847787862 $203.25 EA 1

E2X4A-192 192PORT 4RU ANG E2XHD PANEL 07847760754 $973.64 EA 1

E2X4F-192 192PORT 4RU FLAT E2XHD PANEL 07847761712 $873.18 EA 1

E2XHD-4MB E2XHD MTP-MTP PASS THRU CASS KIT 4UP/UP 07847760073 $180.48 EA 10

E2XHD-4MP E2XHD MTP-MTP PASS THRU CASS KIT 4UP/DWN 07847759267 $180.48 EA 10

E2XHD-6MP E2XHD6  MTP ADAPTER, PASS THROUGH, KEY UP/DOWN 07847791652 $222.15 EA 10

E2XHD-BLK E2XHD CASSETTE BLANK INSERT 07847758979 $7.03 EA 25

E2XHD-BRK 6PORT E2XHD CASSETTE KIT BRACK ONLY 07847759268 $67.54 EA 10

E2XHD-CMB E2XHD PNL REAR CBL FOR ANG E2XHD PANEL 07847758980 $103.50 EA 1

E2XHD-COV E2XHD PANEL COVER 07847758977 $57.16 EA 1

E2XHD-JRT E2XHD JACK REMOVAL TOOL 07847761501 $53.05 EA 20

E2XHD-LBL E2XHD LABEL KIT 07847765264 $26.28 EA 20

E2XLC-AQU E2XHD 12F OM3/4 LC ADAPTER AQUA 07847762911 $184.04 EA 10

E2XLC-BLU E2XHD 12f OS2 LC ADAPTER BLUE 07847762912 $184.04 EA 10

E2XLC-SAQ E2XHD SHUTTERED  AQUA LC CASSETTE 07847725400 $195.09 EA 10

E2XLC-SBL E2XHD SHUTTERED  BLUE LC CASSETTE 07847725401 $195.09 EA 10

E2XLC-SGR E2XHD SHUTTERED  GREEN LC CASSETTE 07847725403 $195.09 EA 10

E2XLC-SHV E2XHD SHUTTER  HEATHER VIOLET LC CASSET 07847725402 $195.09 EA 10

ETRTN-ESC TOOL EXTRACTION SECURE SC BK 07847768921 $40.16 EA 25

ETRTN-ETL TOOL EXTRACTION SLC BK 07847751867 $20.84 EA 50

ETRTN-GTL TOOL EXTRACTION SLC SL 07847751868 $20.84 EA 50

ETRTN-LTL TOOL EXTRACTION SLC BL 07847751869 $20.84 EA 50

ETRTN-OTL TOOL EXTRACTION SLC OR 07847751870 $20.84 EA 50

ETRTN-RSC TOOL EXTRACTION SECURE SC RD 07847768920 $40.16 EA 25

ETRTN-RTL TOOL EXTRACTION SLC RD 07847751871 $20.84 EA 50

ETRTN-VTL TOOL EXTRACTION SLC GN 07847751872 $20.84 EA 50

ETRTN-WSC TOOL EXTRACTION SECURE SC WH 07847768919 $40.16 EA 25

ETRTN-WTL TOOL EXTRACTION SLC WH 07847751873 $20.84 EA 50

ETRTN-YSC TOOL EXTRACTION SECURE SC YL 07847768917 $40.16 EA 25

ETRTN-YTL TOOL EXTRACTION SLC YL 07847751874 $20.84 EA 50

F3168-22F HDX FRAME 7' ACC 22 DKS 07847766079 $5,847.53 EA 1

F3168-BLK HDX FRAME 2RU BLANK 07847766082 $27.18 EA 10

F3168-CCK HDX FRAME CBL CLAMP KIT 07847766081 $69.51 EA 12

F3168-CFR HDX CROSS FRAME KIT 07847766077 $350.45 EA 1

F3168-DCK HDX FRAME PATCH DECK 07847766083 $841.03 EA 1

F3168-EQK HDX FRAME SEISMIC 4 KIT 07847768704 $516.46 EA 1

F3168-FDR HDX FRAME FRONT DOOR KT 07847766080 $2,922.70 EA 1

F3168-SPD HDX FRAME SPLICE DECK 07847766078 $560.96 EA 1



FSHHS-P06 SPLICE HLDR HS PLAST 6 (SOLD X 100 PK) 07847723756 $2.23 EA 300

FSSRB-P40 SLEEVE RIBBON POLY 40MM (SOLD X 25 PK) 07847723733 $1.91 EA 250

FSSSD-040 SLEEVE SPLICE STD 40MM (SOLD X 50 PK) 07847723735 $0.56 EA 1,000

FSSSD-060 SLEEVE SPLICE STD 60MM (SOLD X 50 PK) 07847723736 $0.56 EA 1,000

FSSSL-040 SLEEVE SPLICE SLIM 40MM (SOLD X 50 PK) 07847723739 $0.56 EA 1,000

FSSSL-060 SLEEVE SPLICE SLIM 60MM (SOLD X 50 PK) 07847723741 $0.56 EA 1,000

FTH00-00W WH FTTH POINT/ENTRY BX C/W SC APC CPLER 07847761268 $19.64 EA 10

H6A10-01E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 1 FT (0.30M) BK 07847780055 $17.91 EA 100

H6A10-01G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 1 FT (0.30M) GN 07847780135 $17.91 EA 100

H6A10-01L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 1 FT (0.30M) BU 07847779990 $17.91 EA 100

H6A10-01R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 1 FT (0.30M) RD 07847780146 $17.91 EA 100

H6A10-01S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 1 FT (0.30M) GY 07847779993 $17.91 EA 100

H6A10-01W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 1 FT (0.30M) WH 07847780016 $17.91 EA 100

H6A10-01Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 1 FT (0.30M) YL 07847780039 $17.91 EA 100

H6A10-02E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 2 FT (0.60M) BK 07847736672 $18.89 EA 50

H6A10-02G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 2 FT (0.60M) GN 07847721813 $18.89 EA 50

H6A10-02L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 2 FT (0.60M) BU 07847729632 $18.89 EA 50

H6A10-02R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 2 FT (0.60M) RD 07847721827 $18.89 EA 50

H6A10-02S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 2 FT (0.60M) GY 07847736628 $18.89 EA 50

H6A10-02W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 2 FT (0.60M) WH 07847736641 $18.89 EA 50

H6A10-02Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 2 FT (0.60M) YL 07847736659 $18.89 EA 50

H6A10-03E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 3 FT (0.91M) BK 07847780085 $19.89 EA 50

H6A10-03G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 3 FT (0.91M) GN 07847780086 $19.89 EA 50

H6A10-03L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 3 FT (0.91M) BU 07847779980 $19.89 EA 50

H6A10-03R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 3 FT (0.91M) RD 07847780149 $19.89 EA 50

H6A10-03S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 3 FT (0.91M) GY 07847780011 $19.89 EA 50

H6A10-03W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 3 FT (0.91M) WH 07847780030 $19.89 EA 50

H6A10-03Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 3 FT (0.91M) YL 07847780035 $19.89 EA 50

H6A10-04E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 4 FT (1.2M) BK 07847736673 $20.91 EA 30

H6A10-04G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 4 FT (1.2M) GN 07847721814 $20.91 EA 30

H6A10-04L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 4 FT (1.2M) BU 07847729633 $20.91 EA 30

H6A10-04R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 4 FT (1.2M) RD 07847721828 $20.91 EA 30

H6A10-04S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 4 FT (1.2M) GY 07847736629 $20.91 EA 30

H6A10-04W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 4 FT (1.2M) WH 07847736645 $20.91 EA 30

H6A10-04Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 4 FT (1.2M) YL 07847736660 $20.91 EA 30

H6A10-05E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 5 FT (1.5M) BK 07847780054 $21.88 EA 30

H6A10-05G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 5 FT (1.5M) GN 07847780140 $21.88 EA 30

H6A10-05L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 5 FT (1.5M) BU 07847779972 $21.88 EA 30

H6A10-05R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 5 FT (1.5M) RD 07847780150 $21.88 EA 30

H6A10-05S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 5 FT (1.5M) GY 07847779994 $21.88 EA 30

H6A10-05W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 5 FT (1.5M) WH 07847780032 $21.88 EA 30

H6A10-05Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 5 FT (1.5M) YL 07847780051 $21.88 EA 30

H6A10-06E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 6 FT (1.8M) BK 07847736674 $22.74 EA 30

H6A10-06G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 6 FT (1.8M) GN 07847721815 $22.74 EA 30

H6A10-06L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 6 FT (1.8M) BU 07847729634 $22.74 EA 30

H6A10-06R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 6 FT (1.8M) RD 07847721829 $22.74 EA 30

H6A10-06S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 6 FT (1.8M) GY 07847736630 $22.74 EA 30

H6A10-06W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 6 FT (1.8M) WH 07847736646 $22.74 EA 30

H6A10-06Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 6 FT (1.8M) YL 07847736661 $22.74 EA 30

H6A10-07E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 7 FT (2.1M) BK 07847780056 $23.60 EA 30

H6A10-07G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 7 FT (2.1M) GN 07847780155 $23.60 EA 30

H6A10-07L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 7 FT (2.1M) BU 07847779982 $23.60 EA 30

H6A10-07R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 7 FT (2.1M) RD 07847780148 $23.60 EA 30

H6A10-07S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 7 FT (2.1M) GY 07847780010 $23.60 EA 30

H6A10-07W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 7 FT (2.1M) WH 07847780028 $23.60 EA 30



H6A10-07Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 7 FT (2.1M) YL 07847780034 $23.60 EA 30

H6A10-08E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 8 FT (2.4M) BK 07847736675 $24.75 EA 25

H6A10-08G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 8 FT (2.4M) GN 07847721816 $24.75 EA 25

H6A10-08L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 8 FT (2.4M) BU 07847729635 $24.75 EA 25

H6A10-08R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 8 FT (2.4M) RD 07847721830 $24.75 EA 25

H6A10-08S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 8 FT (2.4M) GY 07847736631 $24.75 EA 25

H6A10-08W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 8 FT (2.4M) WH 07847736647 $24.75 EA 25

H6A10-08Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 8 FT (2.4M) YL 07847736662 $24.75 EA 25

H6A10-09E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 9 FT (2.7M) BK 07847721804 $25.85 EA 25

H6A10-09G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 9 FT (2.7M) GN 07847721817 $25.85 EA 25

H6A10-09L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 9 FT (2.7M) BU 07847729636 $25.85 EA 25

H6A10-09R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 9 FT (2.7M) RD 07847721831 $25.85 EA 25

H6A10-09S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 9 FT (2.7M) GY 07847736632 $25.85 EA 25

H6A10-09W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 9 FT (2.7M) WH 07847736648 $25.85 EA 25

H6A10-09Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 9 FT (2.7M) YL 07847736663 $25.85 EA 25

H6A10-10E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 10 FT (3.0M) BK 07847780143 $26.99 EA 25

H6A10-10G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 10 FT (3.0M) GN 07847780152 $26.99 EA 25

H6A10-10L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 10 FT (3.0M) BU 07847779991 $26.99 EA 25

H6A10-10R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 10 FT (3.0M) RD 07847780153 $26.99 EA 25

H6A10-10S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 10 FT (3.0M) GY 07847780006 $26.99 EA 25

H6A10-10W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 10 FT (3.0M) WH 07847780018 $26.99 EA 25

H6A10-10Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 10 FT (3.0M) YL 07847780053 $26.99 EA 25

H6A10-11E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 11 FT (3.3M) BK 07847721805 $28.00 EA 20

H6A10-11G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 11 FT (3.3M) GN 07847721818 $28.00 EA 20

H6A10-11L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 11 FT (3.3M) BU 07847736615 $28.00 EA 20

H6A10-11R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 11 FT (3.3M) RD 07847721832 $28.00 EA 20

H6A10-11S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 11 FT (3.3M) GY 07847736633 $28.00 EA 20

H6A10-11W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 11 FT (3.3M) WH 07847736649 $28.00 EA 20

H6A10-11Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 11 FT (3.3M) YL 07847736664 $28.00 EA 20

H6A10-12E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 12 FT (3.6M) BK 07847721806 $29.01 EA 20

H6A10-12G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 12 FT (3.6M) GN 07847721819 $29.01 EA 20

H6A10-12L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 12 FT (3.6M) BU 07847736618 $29.01 EA 20

H6A10-12R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 12 FT (3.6M) RD 07847721833 $29.01 EA 20

H6A10-12S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 12 FT (3.6M) GY 07847736634 $29.01 EA 20

H6A10-12W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 12 FT (3.6M) WH 07847736652 $29.01 EA 20

H6A10-12Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 12 FT (3.6M) YL 07847736665 $29.01 EA 20

H6A10-13E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 13 FT (3.9M) BK 07847721807 $30.04 EA 20

H6A10-13G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 13 FT (3.9M) GN 07847721820 $30.04 EA 20

H6A10-13L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 13 FT (3.9M) BU 07847736621 $30.04 EA 20

H6A10-13R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 13 FT (3.9M) RD 07847721834 $30.04 EA 20

H6A10-13S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 13 FT (3.9M) GY 07847736635 $30.04 EA 20

H6A10-13W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 13 FT (3.9M) WH 07847736653 $30.04 EA 20

H6A10-13Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 13 FT (3.9M) YL 07847736666 $30.04 EA 20

H6A10-14E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 14 FT (4.2M) BK 07847721808 $31.08 EA 20

H6A10-14G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 14 FT (4.2M) GN 07847721821 $31.08 EA 20

H6A10-14L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 14 FT (4.2M) BU 07847736623 $31.08 EA 20

H6A10-14R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 14 FT (4.2M) RD 07847721835 $31.08 EA 20

H6A10-14S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 14 FT (4.2M) GY 07847736636 $31.08 EA 20

H6A10-14W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 14 FT (4.2M) WH 07847736654 $31.08 EA 10

H6A10-14Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 14 FT (4.2M) YL 07847736667 $31.08 EA 20

H6A10-15E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 15 FT (4.5M) BK 07847780128 $32.09 EA 10

H6A10-15G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 15 FT (4.5M) GN 07847780154 $32.09 EA 10

H6A10-15L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 15 FT (4.5M) BU 07847779974 $32.09 EA 10

H6A10-15R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 15 FT (4.5M) RD 07847780156 $32.09 EA 10

H6A10-15S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 15 FT (4.5M) GY 07847780014 $32.09 EA 10



H6A10-15W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 15 FT (4.5M) WH 07847780024 $32.09 EA 10

H6A10-15Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 15 FT (4.5M) YL 07847780033 $32.09 EA 10

H6A10-16E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 16 FT (4.8M) BK 07847721809 $33.11 EA 10

H6A10-16G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 16 FT (4.8M) GN 07847721822 $33.11 EA 10

H6A10-16L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 16 FT (4.8M) BU 07847736624 $33.11 EA 10

H6A10-16R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 16 FT (4.8M) RD 07847721836 $33.11 EA 10

H6A10-16S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 16 FT (4.8M) GY 07847736637 $33.11 EA 10

H6A10-16W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 16 FT (4.8M) WH 07847736655 $33.11 EA 10

H6A10-16Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 16 FT (4.8M) YL 07847736668 $33.11 EA 10

H6A10-17E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 17 FT (5.1M) BK 07847721810 $34.13 EA 10

H6A10-17G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 17 FT (5.1M) GN 07847721824 $34.13 EA 10

H6A10-17L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 17 FT (5.1M) BU 07847736625 $34.13 EA 10

H6A10-17R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 17 FT (5.1M) RD 07847721837 $34.13 EA 10

H6A10-17S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 17 FT (5.1M) GY 07847736638 $34.13 EA 10

H6A10-17W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 17 FT (5.1M) WH 07847736656 $34.13 EA 10

H6A10-17Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 17 FT (5.1M) YL 07847736669 $34.13 EA 10

H6A10-18E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 18 FT (5.4M) BK 07847721811 $35.14 EA 10

H6A10-18G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 18 FT (5.4M) GN 07847721825 $35.14 EA 10

H6A10-18L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 18 FT (5.4M) BU 07847736626 $35.14 EA 10

H6A10-18R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 18 FT (5.4M) RD 07847721838 $35.14 EA 10

H6A10-18S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 18 FT (5.4M) GY 07847736639 $35.14 EA 10

H6A10-18W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 18 FT (5.4M) WH 07847736657 $35.14 EA 10

H6A10-18Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 18 FT (5.4M) YL 07847736670 $35.14 EA 10

H6A10-19E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 19 FT (5.7M) BK 07847721812 $36.14 EA 10

H6A10-19G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 19 FT (5.7M) GN 07847721826 $36.14 EA 10

H6A10-19L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 19 FT (5.7M) BU 07847736627 $36.14 EA 10

H6A10-19R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 19 FT (5.7M) RD 07847721839 $36.14 EA 10

H6A10-19S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 19 FT (5.7M) GY 07847736640 $36.14 EA 10

H6A10-19W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 19 FT (5.7M) WH 07847736658 $36.14 EA 10

H6A10-19Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 19 FT (5.7M) YL 07847736671 $36.14 EA 10

H6A10-20E PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 20 FT (6.1M) BK 07847780139 $37.18 EA 10

H6A10-20G PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 20 FT (6.1M) GN 07847780145 $37.18 EA 10

H6A10-20L PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 20 FT (6.1M) BU 07847779989 $37.18 EA 10

H6A10-20R PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 20 FT (6.1M) RD 07847780157 $37.18 EA 10

H6A10-20S PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 20 FT (6.1M) GY 07847780015 $37.18 EA 10

H6A10-20W PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 20 FT (6.1M) WH 07847780021 $37.18 EA 10

H6A10-20Y PCORD CAT 6A HIGH-FLEX 20 FT (6.1M) YL 07847780052 $37.18 EA 10

HDX1A-144 UHDX 1RU ANGLED RM PANEL ACC 6/12 07847771088 $291.90 EA 1

HDX1F-144 UHDX 1RU FLAT RM PANEL ACC 6/12 07847784617 $280.24 EA 1

HDX1U-A96 HDX 1U ANGLEDPANEL ACC 8/4 COMPONENTS 07847717232 $291.91 EA 1

HDX1U-F96 HDX 1U FLAT PANEL ACC 8/4 COMPONENTS 07847717231 $280.24 EA 1

HDXAD-ACC HDX TO SDX CONV ADAPTER 07847782495 $34.99 EA 5

ICONS-ICB ATLAS-X1 ICONS BROWN 07847770547 $8.60 EA 25

ICONS-ICC ATLAS-X1 ICONS CRIMSON 07847770558 $8.60 EA 25

ICONS-ICE ATLAS-X1 ICONS BLACK 07847770548 $8.60 EA 25

ICONS-ICG ATLAS-X1 ICONS GREY 07847770552 $8.60 EA 25

ICONS-ICI ATLAS-X1 ICONS IVORY 07847770546 $8.60 EA 25

ICONS-ICL ATLAS-X1 ICONS BLUE 07847770555 $8.60 EA 25

ICONS-ICO ATLAS-X1 ICONS ORANGE 07847770554 $8.60 EA 25

ICONS-ICP ATLAS-X1 ICONS PURPLE 07847770556 $8.60 EA 25

ICONS-ICR ATLAS-X1 ICONS DARK RED 07847770557 $8.60 EA 25

ICONS-ICT ATLAS-X1 ICONS LIGHT ALMOND 07847770553 $8.60 EA 25

ICONS-ICV ATLAS-X1 ICONS GREEN 07847770551 $8.60 EA 25

ICONS-ICW ATLAS-X1 ICONS WHITE 07847770550 $8.60 EA 25

ICONS-ICY ATLAS-X1 ICONS YELLOW 07847770549 $8.60 EA 25



LI137-1W1 1 PORT 37X22MM INS WH 07847749676 $1.71 EA 50

LI137-AW1 1 PORT 37X22MM ANG INS WH 07847749677 $1.71 EA 50

LI145-1W1 1 PORT 45X22.5MM INS WH 07847747500 $1.71 EA 50

LI145-2W1 1 PORT 45X45MM INS WH 07847747498 $1.71 EA 50

LI145-2W2 2 PORT 45X45MM INS WH 07847747499 $1.71 EA 50

LI150-0W0 BLANK 50X12.5MM INS WH 07847750767 $0.91 EA 50

LI150-1W1 1 PORT 50X25MM INS WH 07847750765 $1.71 EA 50

LI150-2W1 1PORT 50X50MM INS WH 07847750766 $1.71 EA 50

LI150-AW1 1 PORT 50X25MM ANG INS WH 07847750768 $1.71 EA 50

N3500-STD NID 3500 EMPTY 07847724093 $143.36 EA 1

N502H-005 NID 502H 6SC 1TRAY 07847724087 $261.33 EA 1

N502H-STD NID 502H EMPTY 07847724082 $116.30 EA 1

N5300-005 NID 530 2SC/APC 1TRAY 07847724095 $166.15 EA 1

N5300-006 NID 530 2SC/APC 1 TRAY 07847724096 $219.61 EA 1

N5300-STD NID 530 EMPTY 07847724054 $111.39 EA 1

OCS12-STD ENCL WALL OCS 12TRY 07847724297 $1,684.05 EA 1

OCS18-STD ENCL WALL OCS 18TRY 07847724308 $1,738.40 EA 1

P1020-12S PDU 1RU 120V 15A (10) 5-15R 5-15P/12' 07847730882 $130.59 EA 1

P1021-12S PDU 1RU 120V 20A (10) 5-20R 5-20P/12' 07847730883 $169.99 EA 1

P1022-12L PDU 1RU 120V 20A (10) 5-20R L5-20P/12' 07847730884 $178.31 EA 1

P1023-12L PDU 2RU 120V 30A (16) 5-20R L5-30P/12' 07847730885 $305.04 EA 1

P1040-10S PDU 0RU 120V 15A (16) 5-15R 5-15P/10' 07847730888 $140.41 EA 1

P1041-10S PDU 0RU 120V 20A (16) 5-20R 5-20P/10' 07847730889 $160.15 EA 1

P1042-10L PDU 0RU 120V 20A (16) 5-20R L5-20P/10' 07847730890 $167.51 EA 1

P1043-10S PDU 0RU 120V 20A (24) 5-20R 5-20P/10' 07847730891 $232.29 EA 1

P1044-10L PDU 0RU 120V 20A (24) 5-20R L5-20P/10' 07847730892 $239.91 EA 1

P1045-10L PDU 0RU 120V 30A (24) 5-20R L5-30P/10' 07847730893 $367.06 EA 1

P1047-10L PDU 0RU 208V 30A (24) C13 L6-30P/10' 07847730895 $440.99 EA 1

P1071-10S PDU 0RU SURGE 120V 20A (16) 5-20R 5-20P 07847730897 $175.41 EA 1

P1072-10L PDU 0RU SURGE 120V 20A (16) 5-20R L5-20P 07847730898 $188.06 EA 1

P1073-10S PDU 0RU SURGE 120V 20A (24) 5-20R 5-20P 07847730899 $252.80 EA 1

P1074-10L PDU 0RU SURGE 120V 20A (24) 5-20R L5-20P 07847730900 $260.45 EA 1

PCCLP-BCM PATCH CORD COLOR CLIP - CRIMSON RED, BAG OR 24 07847799239 $8.73 EA 25

PCCLP-BLM PATCH CORD COLOR CLIP  BLUE; BAG OR 24 07847799238 $8.73 EA 25

PCCLP-BVM PATCH CORD COLOR CLIP - GREEN, BAG OR 24 07847799241 $8.73 EA 25

PCCLP-BYM PATCH CORD COLOR CLIP - YELLOW, BAG OR 24 07847799242 $8.73 EA 25

PDURK-VMK PDU 0RU RACK MOUNT KIT 07847776444 $44.75 EA 4

PLC12-003 PLC SPLIT MOD 1X32 SC/APC BLK CASS 2.5F 07847767399 $1,341.83 EA 4

PLC16-003 PLC SPLIT MOD 1X16 SC/APC EB CASS 2.5FT 07847767395 $1,122.36 EA 4

PLC22-003 PLC SPLIT MOD 2X32 SC/APC BLK CASS 2.5F 07847767397 $1,713.25 EA 4

PLC26-003 PLC SPLIT MOD 2X16 SC/APC EB CASS 2.5FT 07847767398 $1,194.68 EA 4

PPRTN-ELG PLUG PORT PROTECT LC BK 07847751890 $19.70 EA 50

PPRTN-ESC PORT BLOCKER SC/APC BK 07847768928 $10.94 EA 50

PPRTN-GLG PLUG PORT PROTECT LC SL 07847751882 $19.70 EA 50

PPRTN-LLG PLUG PORT PROTECT LC BL 07847751883 $19.70 EA 50

PPRTN-OLG PLUG PORT PROTECT LC OR 07847751884 $19.70 EA 50

PPRTN-RLG PLUG PORT PROTECT LC RD 07847751891 $19.70 EA 50

PPRTN-RSC PORT BLOCKER SC/APC RD 07847768927 $10.94 EA 50

PPRTN-VLG PLUG PORT PROTECT LC GN 07847751885 $19.70 EA 50

PPRTN-WLG PLUG PORT PROTECT LC WH 07847751886 $19.70 EA 50

PPRTN-WSC PORT BLOCKER SC/APC WH 07847768918 $10.94 EA 50

PPRTN-YLG PLUG PORT PROTECT LC YL 07847751892 $19.70 EA 50

PPRTN-YSC PORT BLOCKER SC/APC YL 07847768926 $10.94 EA 50

RE640-NS1 1PORT RENU INSERT NAVAJO SANDS 07847757559 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-NS2 2PORT RENU INSERT NAVAJO SANDS 07847757557 $8.55 EA 25



RE640-NS3 3PORT RENU INSERT NAVAJO SANDS 07847757554 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-NS4 4PORT RENU INSERT NAVAJO SANDS 07847757563 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-NS6 6PORT RENU INSERT NAVAJO SANDS 07847757568 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-NSB RENU SNAP-IN BLANK X 10 NAVAJO SANDS 07847774905 $4.03 EA 20

RE640-OB1 1PORT RENU INSERT ONYX BLACK 07847757558 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-OB2 2PORT RENU INSERT ONYX BLACK 07847757560 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-OB3 3PORT RENU INSERT ONYX BLACK 07847757561 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-OB4 4PORT RENU INSERT ONYX BLACK 07847757555 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-OB6 6PORT RENU INSERT ONYX BLACK 07847757562 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-OBB RENU SNAP-IN BLANK X 10 ONYX BLACK 07847774903 $4.03 EA 20

RE640-WW1 1PORT RENU INSERT WH 07847757542 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-WW2 2PORT RENU INSERT WH 07847757543 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-WW3 3PORT RENU INSERT WH 07847757544 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-WW4 4PORT RENU INSERT WH 07847757545 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-WW6 6PORT RENU INSERT WH 07847757556 $8.55 EA 25

RE640-WWB RENU SNAP-IN BLANK X 10 WH 07847774904 $4.03 EA 20

S1LRU-000 KIT MNTG LADDER+UNI 2IN 07847726739 $45.64 EA 598

S1RMK-000 KIT RAISED MTG 1.25"X2" 07847726741 $36.40 EA 20

S20RS-02M TUBE CONV ROUND 2M GY 07847726797 $290.26 EA 1

S25RT-02M TUBE CONV ROUND 2M GY 07847726798 $31.89 EA 1

S2CUT-TOL TOOL SIDE CUTOUT 2" 07847726697 $976.44 EA 1

S2DCT-DCS DUCT SLOTTED 2X2 W/CVR 07847726499 $128.43 EA 1

S2DCT-DHC DUCT SOLID 2X2 W/CVR 07847726487 $114.76 EA 1

S2DCT-DSL DUCT SLOTTED 2X2 07847726498 $101.18 EA 1

S2DCT-SDC DUCT SOLID 2X2 W/CVR 07847726486 $88.81 EA 1

S2DCT-SDT DUCT SOLID 2X2 07847726485 $69.43 EA 1

S2DMB-000 BRKT DUCT MNTG 2" 07847726702 $12.05 EA 3,837

S2DRP-DCT KIT SIDE DROPOFF 2X2 07847726694 $50.25 EA 1,918

S2DRP-STB KIT DROPOFF SQUARE CNV 07847726693 $25.11 EA 10

S2DRP-TUB KIT DROPOFF CONV TUBE 07847726692 $25.11 EA 598

S2END-20D CAP END 2X20MM KNOCKOUT 07847726561 $10.04 EA 10

S2END-38D CAP END 1X38MM KNOCKOUT 07847726562 $10.04 EA 10

S2END-38H CAP END 1X38MM HOLE 07847726563 $22.66 EA 10

S2END-OUT CAP END 2" OPENING 07847726572 $10.04 EA 10

S2FSL-INL LOOP STORAGE INLINE 2X2 07847726703 $268.28 EA 5

S2HCR-HCC CROSS HORIZ 2X2 W/CVR 07847726625 $62.80 EA 10

S2HCR-HCR CROSS HORIZ 2X2 07847726624 $42.68 EA 10

S2HEL-30D ELBW HRZ 2X2 30DG 07847726580 $47.49 EA 10

S2HEL-3DC ELBW HRZ 2X2 30DG W/CVR 07847726581 $76.93 EA 10

S2HEL-45D ELBW HRZ 2X2 45DG 07847726582 $65.21 EA 10

S2HEL-4DC ELBW HRZ 2X2 45DG W/CVR 07847726583 $88.66 EA 10

S2HEL-90D ELBW HRZ 2X2 90DG 07847726584 $20.11 EA 10

S2HEL-9DC ELBW HRZ 2X2 90DG W/CVR 07847726585 $30.13 EA 1,167

S2HTE-TEC TEE HORZ 2X2 W/CVR 07847726627 $37.66 EA 10

S2HTE-TEE TEE HORZ 2X2 07847726626 $25.13 EA 10

S2JNR-SLT JOINER W/SLOTS 2X2 07847726500 $10.04 EA 4,604

S2TRM-TRM TRUMPET OUTLET 2X2 07847726704 $12.56 EA 10

S2VEL-30D ELBW VRT 2X2 30DN 07847726586 $55.51 EA 10

S2VEL-3DC ELBW VRT 2X2 30DN W/CVR 07847726587 $58.96 EA 10

S2VEL-45D ELBW VRT 2X2 45DN 2X2 07847726588 $55.51 EA 10

S2VEL-4DC ELBW VRT 2X2 45DN W/CVR 07847726589 $58.96 EA 10

S2VEL-4UC ELBW VRT 2X2 45UP W/CVR 07847726590 $58.96 EA 10

S2VEL-90D ELBW VRT 2X2 90DN 2X2 07847726591 $20.11 EA 10

S2VEL-90U ELBW VRT 2X2 90UP 2X2 07847726593 $20.11 EA 10

S2VEL-9DC ELBW VRT 2X2 90DN W/CVR 07847726592 $30.13 EA 10



S2VEL-9UC ELBW VRT 2X2 90UP W/CVR 07847726594 $30.13 EA 10

S2VEL-9UR ELBW VRT 2X2 90UP RF 07847726595 $88.46 EA 10

S2VTE-TEC TEE VERT 2X2 W/CVR 07847726656 $50.25 EA 10

S2VTE-TEE TEE VERT 2X2 07847726655 $34.15 EA 10

S2VTE-TER TEE VERT 2X2 RETROFIT 07847726657 $133.83 EA 10

S30ST-350 TUBE CONV SQUARE 350MM 07847726803 $36.96 EA 1

S38RT-02M TUBE CONV ROUND 2M 07847726799 $72.95 EA 1

S4ADP-ADC KIT ADPT ADC 4X4 07847726754 $199.00 EA 10

S4ADP-TEE DUCT ADP KT PANDUIT 4X4 07847726755 $142.30 EA 5

S4CUT-TOL TOOL SIDE CUTOUT 4" 07847726705 $1,531.44 EA 1

S4DCT-DCS DUCT SLOTTED 4X4 W/CVR 07847726505 $370.43 EA 1

S4DCT-DHC COVER SOLID HINGED 4X4 07847726503 $274.54 EA 1

S4DCT-DSL DUCT SLOTTED 4X4 07847726504 $211.25 EA 1

S4DCT-SDC DUCT SOLID 4X4 W/CVR 07847726502 $280.69 EA 1

S4DCT-SDT DUCT SOLID 4X4 07847726501 $183.73 EA 1

S4DCT-SHC DUCT SLOTTED 4X4 W/CVR 07847726506 $284.11 EA 1

S4DMB-000 4" DUCT MNT BRKT 07847726706 $29.43 EA 1,197

S4DRP-DRP KIT SIDE DROPOFF 4X4 07847726707 $142.33 EA 10

S4END-32D CAP END 2X32MM KNOCKOUT 07847726629 $34.01 EA 10

S4END-46D CAP END 2X46MM KNOCKOUT 07847726630 $34.01 EA 10

S4END-CAP CAP END 4X4 07847726579 $15.95 EA 1,909

S4END-CSL CAP END 4X4 SLOTLESS 07847726628 $16.38 EA 1,918

S4EXT-KIT DUCT EXTEND 4" TO 10" 07847726708 $67.03 EA 20

S4FSL-INL LOOP STORAGE INLINE 4X4 07847726684 $365.91 EA 5

S4FSL-OFF LOOP STORAGE OFFSET 4X4 07847726685 $355.44 EA 5

S4HCR-HCC CROSS HORIZ 4X4 W/CVR 07847726659 $125.58 EA 117

S4HCR-HCR CROSS HORIZ 4X4 07847726658 $90.41 EA 5

S4HEL-30D ELBW HRZ 4X4 30DG 07847726555 $68.04 EA 10

S4HEL-3DC ELBW HRZ 4X4 30DG W/CVR 07847726556 $134.38 EA 10

S4HEL-45D ELBW HRZ 4X4 45DG 07847726557 $89.23 EA 10

S4HEL-4DC ELBW HRZ 4X4 45DG W/CVR 07847726558 $155.75 EA 10

S4HEL-90D ELBW HRZ 4X4 90DG 07847726559 $58.86 EA 10

S4HEL-9DC ELBW HRZ 4X4 90DG W/CVR 07847726564 $82.66 EA 235

S4HTE-TEC TEE HORZ 4X4 W/CVR 07847726661 $68.90 EA 5

S4HTE-TEE TEE HORZ 4X4 07847726660 $56.13 EA 166

S4JNR-SLS YL JOINER SLOTLESS 4X4 07847726508 $28.71 EA 24

S4JNR-SLT YL JOINER W/ SLOTS 4X4 07847726507 $16.39 EA 24

S4LRU-000 2"X4" & 4"X4" LADDER RACK/UNISTRUT BRCKT 07847726742 $57.86 EA 20

S4MNT-KIT KIT DUCT MNTG 4" 07847726709 $62.13 EA 20

S4RDR-RDC REDUCER 4X4-2X2 W/CVR 07847726574 $33.49 EA 1,919

S4RDR-RDL REDUCER 4X4-2X4 07847726575 $41.45 EA 10

S4RDR-RDR REDUCER 4X4-2X2 07847726573 $23.43 EA 10

S4RDR-RLC REDUCER 4X4-2X4 W/CVR 07847726576 $61.75 EA 10

S4RMK-000 KIT RAISED MNTG 4" 07847726743 $45.79 EA 20

S4SUS-KIT KIT SUSPENSION W/ROD 4" 07847726725 $82.53 EA 897

S4TRM-TRM TRUMPET OUTLET 4X4 07847726710 $54.40 EA 598

S4VEL-30D ELBW VRT 4X4 30DN 07847726598 $68.04 EA 10

S4VEL-30U ELBW VRT 4X4 30UP 07847726601 $68.04 EA 10

S4VEL-3DC ELBW VRT 4X4 30DN W/CVR 07847726599 $201.41 EA 10

S4VEL-3DR ELBW VRT 4X4 30DN RF 07847726600 $162.73 EA 10

S4VEL-3UC ELBW VRT 4X4 30UP W/CVR 07847726602 $173.55 EA 10

S4VEL-3UR ELBW VRT 4X4 30UP RF 07847726603 $162.73 EA 10

S4VEL-45D ELBW VRT 4X4 45DN 07847726604 $130.78 EA 10

S4VEL-45U ELBW VRT 4X4 45UP 07847726607 $89.23 EA 10

S4VEL-4DC ELBW VRT 4X4 45DN W/CVR 07847726605 $192.00 EA 10



S4VEL-4DR ELBW VRT 4X4 45DN RF 07847726606 $170.50 EA 10

S4VEL-4UC ELBW VRT 4X4 45UP W/CVR 07847726608 $173.90 EA 10

S4VEL-4UR ELBW VRT 4X4 45UP RF 07847726615 $170.50 EA 10

S4VEL-90D ELBW VRT 4X4 90DN 07847726616 $59.03 EA 10

S4VEL-90U ELBW VRT 4X4 90UP 07847726619 $54.40 EA 10

S4VEL-9DC ELBW VRT 4X4 90DN W/CVR 07847726617 $78.36 EA 333

S4VEL-9DR ELBW VRT 4X4 90DN RF 07847726618 $203.59 EA 10

S4VEL-9UC ELBW VRT 4X4 90UP W/CVR 07847726620 $79.35 EA 10

S4VEL-9UD ELBW VRT 4X4 90UP/DN 07847726622 $178.43 EA 10

S4VEL-9UR ELBW VRT 4X4 90UP RF 07847726621 $203.59 EA 10

S4VTE-TEC TEE VERT 4X4 W/CVR 07847726671 $83.71 EA 182

S4VTE-TEE TEE VERT 4X4 07847726670 $60.70 EA 5

S4VTE-TER TEE VERT 4X4 RETROFIT 07847726672 $83.71 EA 5

S50RT-01M TUBE CONV ROUND 1M 07847726800 $55.66 EA 1

S50RT-02M TUBE CONV ROUND 2M 07847726801 $96.13 EA 1

S50ST-350 TUBE CONV SQUARE 350MM 07847726802 $63.41 EA 1

S5STC-350 TUBE CONV SQUARE 350MM 07847726804 $119.81 EA 1

S8ADP-LAD ADPT KIT ADC 4X8 LEFT 07847726711 $275.98 EA 5

S8ADP-RAD ADPT KIT ADC 4X8 RIGHT 07847726712 $275.98 EA 5

S8ADP-TEE ADPT KIT ADC 4X8 TEE 07847726713 $217.84 EA 5

S8DCT-DHC DUCT SOLID 4X8 W/CVR 07847726518 $373.38 EA 1

S8DCT-SDC DUCT SOLID 4X8 W/CVR 07847726517 $381.50 EA 1

S8DCT-SDT DUCT SOLID 4X8 07847726516 $209.29 EA 1

S8DMB-000 BRKT DUCT MNTG 8" 07847726726 $36.65 EA 1,197

S8END-CAP CAP END 4X8 07847726727 $30.46 EA 10

S8END-CSL CAP END 4X8 SLOTLESS 07847726728 $29.45 EA 10

S8EXT-KIT DUCT EXTEND 8" TO 14" 07847726714 $67.66 EA 10

S8FSL-INL LOOP STORAGE INLINE 4X8 07847726695 $489.26 EA 2

S8FSL-OFF LOOP STORAGE OFFSET 4X8 07847726696 $398.85 EA 4

S8HCR-HCC CROSS HORIZ 4X8 W/CVR 07847726632 $309.66 EA 5

S8HCR-HCR CROSS HORIZ 4X8 07847726631 $184.18 EA 5

S8HEL-30D ELBW HRZ 4X8 30DG 07847726565 $112.74 EA 5

S8HEL-3DC ELBW HRZ 4X8 30DG W/CVR 07847726566 $185.75 EA 5

S8HEL-45D ELBW HRZ 4X8 45DG 07847726567 $151.76 EA 5

S8HEL-4DC ELBW HRZ 4X8 45DG W/CVR 07847726568 $185.75 EA 5

S8HEL-90D ELBW HRZ 4X8 90DG 07847726569 $83.74 EA 6

S8HEL-9DC ELBW HRZ 4X8 90DG W/CVR 07847726571 $125.56 EA 6

S8HTE-TEC TEE HORZ 4X8 W/CVR 07847726633 $150.70 EA 5

S8HTE-TEE TEE HORZ 4X8 07847726662 $105.49 EA 5

S8JNR-SLS JOINER SLOTLESS 4X8 07847726510 $40.19 EA 1,436

S8JNR-SLT JOINER W/SLOTS 4X8 07847726509 $23.41 EA 24

S8LRU-000 KIT MNTG LADDER+UNI 8" 07847726744 $87.98 EA 598

S8MNT-KIT KIT DUCT MNTG 8" 07847726715 $74.31 EA 20

S8RDR-LHC REDUCER LH 4X8-4X4 W/CV 07847726667 $82.36 EA 5

S8RDR-RDC REDUCER 4X8-4X4 W/CVR 07847726663 $174.93 EA 5

S8RDR-RHC REDUCER RH 4X8-4X4 W/CV 07847726665 $82.36 EA 5

S8RDR-RLH REDUCER LH 4X8-4X4 07847726666 $74.09 EA 5

S8RDR-RRH REDUCER RH 4X8-4X4 07847726664 $74.09 EA 5

S8RMK-000 KIT RAISED MNTG 8" 07847726745 $49.83 EA 20

S8SUS-KIT KIT SUSPENSION W/ROD 8" 07847726729 $96.08 EA 10

S8VEL-30D ELBW VRT 4X8 30DN 07847726529 $112.74 EA 5

S8VEL-30U ELBW VRT 4X8 30UP 07847726531 $112.74 EA 5

S8VEL-3DC ELBW VRT 4X8 30DN W/CVR 07847726668 $185.75 EA 5

S8VEL-3DR ELBW VRT 4X8 30DN RF 07847726530 $207.41 EA 5

S8VEL-3UC ELBW VRT 4X8 30UP W/CVR 07847726532 $185.75 EA 5



S8VEL-3UR ELBW VRT 4X8 30UP RF 07847726533 $207.41 EA 5

S8VEL-45D ELBW VRT 4X8 45DN 07847726534 $151.76 EA 5

S8VEL-4DC ELBW VRT 4X8 45DN W/CVR 07847726535 $218.30 EA 5

S8VEL-4DR ELBW VRT 4X8 45DN RF 07847726536 $233.03 EA 5

S8VEL-4UC ELBW VRT 4X8 45UP W/CVR 07847726537 $218.30 EA 5

S8VEL-4UR ELBW VRT 4X8 45UP RF 07847726538 $233.03 EA 5

S8VEL-90D ELBW VRT 4X8 90DN 07847726539 $80.38 EA 5

S8VEL-90U ELBW VRT 4X8 90UP 07847726542 $80.38 EA 5

S8VEL-9DC ELBW VRT 4X8 90DN W/CVR 07847726540 $113.03 EA 5

S8VEL-9DR ELBW VRT 4X8 90DN RF 07847726541 $266.15 EA 5

S8VEL-9UC ELBW VRT 4X8 90UP W/CVR 07847726543 $113.03 EA 5

S8VEL-9UD ELBW VRT 4X8 90UP/DN 07847726545 $208.96 EA 10

S8VEL-9UR ELBW VRT 4X8 90UP RF 07847726544 $266.15 EA 5

S8VTE-TEC TEE VERT 4X8 W/CVR 07847726674 $155.71 EA 10

S8VTE-TEE TEE VERT 4X8 07847726673 $110.51 EA 10

S8VTE-TER TEE VERT 4X8 RETROFIT 07847726675 $206.96 EA 10

SBCPI-00S VXC COUPLER 07847740573 $16.08 EA 24

SBCPI-18L VXC ASSEMLY 18" BU 07847740574 $29.73 EA 40

SBCPI-18S VXC ASSEMBLY 18" GY 07847740575 $29.73 EA 40

SBCPI-18W VXC ASSEMBLY 18" WH 07847740576 $29.73 EA 40

SBRCK-000 BRKT UNISTRUT 2" 07847726746 $24.55 EA 20

SMH00-BSS BRKT HRDWR + STUD SCREW 07847726731 $13.44 EA 20

SMH00-RAN BRKT HRDWR RIGHT ANGLE 07847726732 $51.38 EA 20

SMH00-SMB BRKT HRDWR SIDE MOUNT 07847726733 $54.88 EA 1,197

SMTRE-050 DUCT KIT MITRE BOX 2X2 07847728242 $91.91 EA 1

SMTRE-300 DUCT KIT MITRE 4-8-12" 07847726698 $603.71 EA 1

SPLCS-124 SDX SPL MOD 12F OM4 LC AQ 07847775239 $587.58 EA 1

SPLCS-12A SDX SPL MOD 12F OM3 LC AQ 07847763277 $611.25 EA 1

SPLCS-12L SDX SPL MOD 12F OS2 LC BL 07847764890 $618.03 EA 1

SPLCS-12V SDX SPL MOD 12F OS2 LC/APC GN 07847764889 $666.46 EA 1

SPLCS-244 SDX SPL MOD 24F OM4 LC AQ 07847774893 $915.03 EA 1

SPLCS-24A SDX SPL MOD 24F OM3 LC AQ 07847763278 $1,047.08 EA 1

SPLCS-24L SDX SPL MOD 24F OS2 LC BL 07847765594 $1,061.60 EA 1

SPLCS-24V SDX SPL MOD 24F OS2 LC/APC GN 07847765592 $1,107.21 EA 1

SPLMT-HKT KIT MOUNT SPL TRAY 07847740762 $16.73 EA 12

SPSCS-12A SDX SPL MOD 12F OM3 SC AQ 07847765595 $576.48 EA 1

SPSCS-12L SDX SPL MOD 12F OS2 SC BL 07847765591 $584.44 EA 1

SPSCS-12V SDX SPL MOD 12F OS2 SC/APC GN 07847765593 $635.09 EA 1

SRAGD-SLT GUIDE RAD 2&4" SLOT DUC 07847726805 $29.53 EA 1,918

SRJ6R-05R PCORD C6 SRJ 5FT RD JACKET/RD HOUSING 07847755092 $28.84 EA 25

SRJ6R-10R RD SECURE RJ P CORD CAT6 UTP CM STRANDED 07847755100 $33.43 EA 20

SRJET-00B EXTRACTION TOOL SECURE RJ BK 07847755523 $5.70 EA 100

SRJET-00G EXTRACTION TOOL SECURE RJ GN 07847755522 $5.70 EA 100

SRJET-00L EXTRACTION TOOL SECURE RJ BU 07847755040 $5.70 EA 100

SRJET-00O EXTRACTION TOOL SECURE RJ OR 07847755044 $5.70 EA 100

SRJET-00P EXTRACTION TOOL SECURE RJ PU 07847755042 $5.70 EA 100

SRJET-00R EXTRACTION TOOL SECURE RJ RD 07847755046 $5.70 EA 100

SRJET-00W EXTRACTION TOOL SECURE RJ CL 07847755041 $5.70 EA 100

SRJET-00Y EXTRACTION TOOL SECURE RJ YL 07847755045 $5.70 EA 100

SRJMT-00X EXTRACTION TOOL SECURE RJ MASTER 07847755524 $5.70 EA 100

SRJPB-00B PORT BLOCKER SECURE RJ BK 12PK 07847755526 $68.18 EA 12

SRJPB-00G PORT BLOCKER SECURE RJ GN 12PK 07847755525 $68.18 EA 12

SRJPB-00L PORT BLOCKER SECURE RJ BU 12PK 07847755060 $68.18 EA 12

SRJPB-00O PORT BLOCKER SECURE RJ OR 07847755064 $68.18 EA 12

SRJPB-00P PORT BLOCKER SECURE RJ PU 12PK 07847755062 $68.18 EA 12



SRJPB-00R PORT BLOCKER SECURE RJ RD 12PK 07847755066 $68.18 EA 12

SRJPB-00W PORT BLOCKER SECURE RJ CL 12PK 07847755061 $68.18 EA 12

SRJPB-00Y PORT BLOCKER SECURE RJ YL 12PK 07847755065 $68.18 EA 12

SSLOT-050 TOOL SLOT END 2X2 07847728243 $576.83 EA 1

SSLOT-100 TOOL SLOT END 2X4 07847726699 $589.69 EA 1

SSLOT-200 TOOL SLOT END 4X8 07847726701 $618.16 EA 1

SUCFM-000 KIT MNTG UNDER CONCRETE 07847726747 $34.81 EA 20

SUFMK-000 KIT MOUNTNG UNDER FLOOR 07847726748 $67.88 EA 20

SWDCT-SDC DUCT SOLID 4X12 W/CVR 07847726514 $457.61 EA 1

SWDCT-SDT DUCT SOLID 4X12 07847726513 $294.74 EA 1

SWDMB-000 BRKT MOUNT DUCT 12" 07847726734 $54.10 EA 10

SWEND-CSL CAP END 4X12 SLOTLESS 07847726718 $25.44 EA 10

SWHCR-HCC CROSS HORIZ 4X12 W/CVR 07847726643 $479.05 EA 5

SWHCR-HCR CROSS HORIZ 4X12 07847726642 $332.66 EA 5

SWHEL-45D ELBW HRZ 4X12 45DG 07847726644 $173.48 EA 5

SWHEL-4DC ELBW HRZ 4X12 45DG W/CV 07847726645 $278.53 EA 5

SWHEL-9DC ELBW HRZ 4X12 90DG W/CV 07847726646 $251.15 EA 5

SWHTE-TEC TEE HORZ 4X12 W/CVR 07847726648 $200.90 EA 5

SWHTE-TEE TEE HORZ 4X12 07847726647 $150.70 EA 5

SWJNR-SLS JOINER SLOTLESS 4X12 07847726515 $50.24 EA 1,197

SWRDR-RDC REDUCER 4X12-4X8 W/CVR 07847726736 $108.16 EA 10

SWRDR-RDR REDUCER 4X12-4X8 07847726735 $126.13 EA 10

SWRMK-000 KIT RAISED MNTG 12" 07847726749 $167.78 EA 10

SWSUS-KIT KIT SUSPENSION 12" 07847726737 $136.11 EA 10

SWSUS-WRD KIT SUSPENSION 12" 07847726738 $96.20 EA 10

SWVEL-45D ELBW VRT 4X12 45DN 07847726634 $173.48 EA 10

SWVEL-45U ELBW VRT 4X12 45UP 07847726649 $173.48 EA 10

SWVEL-4DC ELBW VRT 4X12 45DN W/CV 07847726635 $278.53 EA 10

SWVEL-4UC ELBW VRT 4X12 45UP W/CV 07847726650 $278.53 EA 10

SWVEL-90D ELBW VRT 4X12 90DN 07847726651 $173.48 EA 5

SWVEL-90U ELBW VRT 4X12 90UP 07847726653 $177.73 EA 5

SWVEL-9DC ELBW VRT 4X12 90DN W/CV 07847726652 $230.99 EA 5

SWVEL-9UC ELBW VRT 4X12 90UP W/CV 07847726654 $273.21 EA 5

SWVTE-TEC TEE VERT 4X12 W/CVR 07847726687 $266.64 EA 5

SWVTE-TEE TEE VERT 4X12 07847726686 $173.48 EA 5

T47HS-P06 SPLICE TRAY 4X7 HS-P 12F 07847723806 $44.53 EA 12

T4LHS-P06 SPL TRAY 4X11 HS-P 12F 07847723799 $33.28 EA 12

T5LHS-B12 SPLICE TRAY 5X11 HS-P 24F 07847724479 $57.91 EA 12

T5LHS-P06 SPLICE TRAY 5X11 HS-P 12F 07847723871 $50.28 EA 12

T5PLS-12F SPLICE TRAY PLAST+SLV 12F 07847739471 $51.66 EA 12

T5PLS-24F SPLICE TRAY PLAST+SLV 24F 07847739472 $86.46 EA 12

T6XRB-40Q TRAY 5X10 RB 72F 07847723878 $69.18 EA 12

UPDCL-S01 PCORD OS2 SC-LC 1M 07847758876 $25.45 EA 100

UPDCL-S02 PCORD OS2 SC-LC 2M 07847758867 $26.18 EA 100

UPDCL-S03 PCORD OS2 SC-LC 3M 07847758868 $26.90 EA 100

UPDCL-S05 PCORD OS2 SC-LC 5M 07847758869 $28.30 EA 70

UPDCL-S10 PCORD OS2 SC-LC 10M 07847758870 $31.86 EA 40

UPDCT-S01 PCORD OS2 SC-ST 1M 07847758880 $25.60 EA 150

UPDCT-S02 PCORD OS2 SC-ST 2M 07847758874 $26.41 EA 100

UPDCT-S03 PCORD OS2 SC-ST 3M 07847758881 $27.24 EA 100

UPDCT-S10 PCORD OS2 SC-ST 10M 07847758885 $33.05 EA 40

UPDLC-S01 PCORD OS2 LC-LC 1M 07847758865 $25.60 EA 80

UPDLC-S02 PCORD OS2 LC-LC 2M 07847754440 $26.29 EA 60

UPDLC-S03 PCORD OS2 LC-LC 3M 07847754441 $27.01 EA 50

UPDLC-S04 PCORD OS2 LC-LC 4M 07847729793 $27.71 EA 50



UPDLC-S05 PCORD OS2 LC-LC 5M YL 07847726036 $28.41 EA 50

UPDLC-S06 PCORD OS2 LC-LC 6M 07847729795 $29.15 EA 40

UPDLC-S10 PCORD OS2 LC-LC 10M 07847726037 $31.96 EA 30

UPDSC-S01 PCORD OS2 SC-SC 1M 07847758883 $25.45 EA 150

UPDSC-S02 PCORD OS2 SC-SC 2M 07847758877 $26.29 EA 100

UPDSC-S03 PCORD OS2 SC-SC 3M 07847758887 $27.13 EA 100

UPDSC-S05 PCORD OS2 SC-SC 5M 07847758871 $28.78 EA 70

UPDSC-S10 PCORD OS2 SC-SC 10M 07847758878 $32.91 EA 40

UPDST-S01 PCORD OS2 ST-ST 1M 07847758872 $25.60 EA 150

UPDST-S02 PCORD OS2 ST-ST 2M 07847758884 $26.29 EA 100

UPDST-S03 PCORD OS2 ST-ST 3M 07847758873 $27.01 EA 100

UPDST-S10 PCORD OS2 ST-ST 10M 07847758879 $31.96 EA 40

UPPLC-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F OS2 LC 3M 07847741167 $77.61 EA 50

UPPLC-S03 PTAIL OS2 LC 3M 07847733180 $7.41 EA 400

UPPSC-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F OS2 SC 3M 07847738811 $82.68 EA 50

UPPSC-S03 PTAIL OS2 SC 3M 07847733181 $7.41 EA 100

UPPST-KIT PIGTAIL KIT 12F OS2 ST 3M 07847748722 $99.39 EA 25

UPPST-S03 PTAIL OS2 ST 3M 07847732465 $7.41 EA 400

VCCFK-0LG CABLE FITTING KIT LARGE 07847724311 $38.73 EA 5

VSC12-STD ENCL WALL VSC 12TRY 07847724312 $1,420.65 EA 1

X3301-50C CL 18/2 SPKR WIRE 50FEET 07847786287 $16.58 EA 10

Z1000-AC2 ACTIVE CEILING ENCLOSURE 2X2' WHITE 07847721993 $2,377.69 EA 1

Z1000-AC4 ACTIVE CEILING ENCLOSURE 2X4' WHITE 07847721994 $2,914.59 EA 1

Z1000-FM1 REPLACEMENT FOAM KIT FOR Z1000 ENCLOSURE 07847722075 $70.30 EA 1

Z1000-KEY REPLACEMENT KEYS FOR Z1000 ENCLOSURE 07847722074 $21.93 EA 1

Z1000-LOK LOCK KIT FOR Z1000 TELCOM ENCLS 07847722073 $111.20 EA 1

Z1000-PC2 PASSIVE CEILING ENCLOSURE 2X2' WHITE 07847721992 $1,687.38 EA 1

Z1000-PF2 PASSIVE FLOOR ENCLOSURE 2X2' WHITE 07847721995 $859.01 EA 1


